
Department of Posts: India

Office of the Chief Postmaster General, Gujarat Circle

Rule-3 Transfer Allotment List

No. Case mark:-

Part-A(Outward Transfer-On request & Mutual)

The approval of the Competent Authority is hereby conveyed for the GDS Rule-3 transfer of the following GDS as
detailed below: -

S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

1 50132388 PRATIKKUMAR 

DEVMURARI

BPM, Meta

Khambhaliya

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

DakSevak, SRO

Jamnagar(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Gujarat

Circle

On request

2 50132578 SONAL

KODIYATAR

BPM, Jamka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Sondarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

3 50139037 FIROZKHAN 

PATHAN

BPM, Pandvania

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Bhatpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

4 50139097 LEENABEN  SHAH ABPM, Aklacha

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Chitlav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

5 50139145 ANJNABEN 

MISTRY

ABPM, Pipli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

ABPM, Gambhira

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

6 50142675 CHANDUBHAI

DEGAMA

BPM, Mandasar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Morthala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

7 50142693 JASVANTLAL

PATEL

BPM, Bamanva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Koyba

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

8 50143153 DAYARAMBHAI

CHAUHAN

ABPM,

Chandravan

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Ramol

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

9 50143580 Samakhan Malek ABPM, Lilapur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

DakSevak,

VITHALGADH

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

10 50143594 VARDIBEN DAMOR BPM, Budhpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Manli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

11 50143616 Jigneshakumar

Raval

DakSevak,

Lakhtar SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

DakSevak,

Surendranagar

HO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

12 50151240 JIGNESHKUMAR

DEVENDRABHAI

PATEL

BPM, Rudatal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Bamroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

13 50151309 RAFIKMAHAMAD

MODAN

DakSevak,

Thaltej SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

DakSevak,

Bhadiad

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

14 50151324 MITHABHAI

VISABHAI RABARI

ABPM, Piplaj

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Rakhial RS

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

15 50153416 PURUSHOTTAM

AGRAVAT

ABPM, Khirasara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Khambhalia

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

16 50153536 LALIT JOSHI ABPM,

Khadkhambhalia

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

DakSevak, SRO

Jamnagar(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Gujarat

Circle

On request

17 50154421 MANUBHAI  PATEL DakSevak,

Gandevi

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Ajrai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

18 50155496 RAMESHBHAI 

MARLIYABHAI

KURADA

BPM, Samarvarni

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM,

Chinchpada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

19 50155634 BHAVESHKUMAR

JAYSINGHBHAI

PATEL

ABPM,

Bhensdara

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Kachigam

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

20 50166251 KASAM MULTANI ABPM, Kalej

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

BPM, Kalej

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

21 50192486 HASMUKH MEHTA ABPM, Tatania

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Neknam

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

22 50192693 LALITKUMAR

JOSHI

ABPM, Luvariya

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Dabholi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

23 50192695 MAHESHBHAI

BARAIYA

ABPM, Varsada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM,

Rameshra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

24 50194054 HINABEN  SHELOT BPM, Ravdavat

BO(Level 2-Slab

3)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Rameshra

BO(Level 2-Slab

3)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

25 50194066 MAHIPATSINH 

ZALA

BPM, Kakarkhad

BO(Level 2-Slab

3)

Kheda

Division

BPM,

Vivekanandnagar

BO(Level 2-Slab

3)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

26 50194761 VIJAYKUMAR 

PANDYA

BPM, Lajai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM,

Panchasia

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

27 50194856 PRUTHVISINH 

PARMAR

BPM, Badapura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Juni Dhari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

28 50197013 BABUPURI SWAMI ABPM,

Khengarpura

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Kamali

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

29 50197091 HARDIK MODH ABPM, Bhagal P

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Bhagal P

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

30 50197233 PRAHALADBHAI 

JOSHI

BPM, Salla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Dangia

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

31 50197382 JIGNESHKUMAR 

RAVAT

BPM, Navi

Sendhani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Hasanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

Page 2 Generated: 04/12/2025 18:36



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

32 50197508 KAMLESHKUMAR

SHAH

BPM, Kharia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

DakSevak, Bopal

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

33 50197549 LALABHAI DAVE BPM, Jherda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Tintoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

34 50198804 KAMALKANT 

MEHTA

BPM, Bagdana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Monpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

35 50198998 POPATBHAI 

DODIYA

ABPM, Borda

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Rojiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

36 50199275 MANOJBHAI 

ITALIYA

DakSevak, Gheti

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Palitana SR

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

37 50207956 Vinodbhai Raval BPM, Jakasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Mahesana I E

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

38 50207965 Kiritkumar Thakar ABPM, Rajpur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Pansar SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

39 50207988 ROHITKUMAR

DAHYALAL JOSHI

BPM, Vavol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Chadasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

40 50208119 Jitendrabhai Nayak ABPM, Manipur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Nardipur

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

41 50208899 BHARATKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Ramos

(Bayad)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Jitpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

42 50209097 PREMJIBHAI 

CHAUHAN

BPM,

Bhavanpura

Kampa BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Shinol

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

43 50209143 HASMUKHBHAI 

KHANT

BPM, Shangal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak,

Meghraj

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

44 50209286 RONAKKUMAR 

GAMETI

BPM, Bhankhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Mau

Bhavnath

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

45 50209513 RAMESHKUMAR 

DAMOR

ABPM, Moti Isrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Sisodara

A BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

46 50209530 VINUBHAI 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Shinavad

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Nathavas

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

47 50209605 HASMUKHBHAI 

PARMAR

ABPM, Modhuka

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak, BNPL

AHMEDABAD(Le

vel 2-Slab 2)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

48 50209681 ALPESHKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Oda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Finchod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

49 50210634 HARESH MISHRA BPM, Tulsishyam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Nagalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

50 50210749 DEVAYAT RAM BPM, Mandorna

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Kanakia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

Page 3 Generated: 04/12/2025 18:36



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

51 50211130 CHETNABEN 

KAMBALIYA

ABPM, Limadhra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM,

Berdo(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

52 50211137 LALO  SINDHAL ABPM, Ugla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Muliyasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

53 50217957 CHANDRIKABAHE

N  THAKOR

BPM, Makhalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Hathivan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

54 50217996 JITENDRAKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Gamtalv

Bujrang

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Patal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

55 50218770 PUSHPABEN

GANATRA

BPM, Meghpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

DakSevak,

Sukhpar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

56 50218874 HIMANSHU JOSHI BPM, Kandagara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Samtra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

57 50218973 CHINTANKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Rambhoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Rampura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

58 50219261 KIRITSINH 

VAGHELA

DakSevak,

Gandhidham

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

DakSevak,

Udaynagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

59 50219351 MINESH 

GARASIYA

ABPM, Dungar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Bhichor

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

60 50219406 NIRMALKUMAR 

BHURIYA

ABPM, Dantia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Raniyar

Kanbi BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

61 50230007 RAKESH  PATEL ABPM, Vaghjipur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Chitwa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

62 50239994 SAMIRBHAI

KADIVALA

ABPM, Chavda

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Dattanagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

63 50240083 NILESH   DESLE DakSevak,

Sachin SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

DakSevak,

Bhestan

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

64 50240374 Satish Parmar BPM, Menpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Gosindra

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

65 50240499 Arvindbhai Parmar ABPM, Bhaniara

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM,

Ganeshpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

66 50244993 GIRISHBHAI 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Savli

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM,

Dhamasiya

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

67 50245033 GUNVANTBHAI 

KOLI

BPM,

Moradungari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Kawant SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

68 50245066 GOVINDBHAI 

RATHWA

BPM, Palsanda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM,

Navakuwa

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

69 50245261 PRAVINBHAI 

VANKAR

BPM, Bortalav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Vadodara

HO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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70 50245281 SUBHASHCHANDR

A  DHOR KOLI

BPM, Karali

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Dabhoi HO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

71 50245333 BHAIJIBHAI BARIA BPM,

Sunderpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Rampura

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

72 50245351 RAMANBHAI BHIL ABPM, Bhaka

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Vaguma

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

73 50245376 RANJITSINH

NARSINH

CHAUHAN

BPM, Parvata

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Bharvada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

74 50245429 VINUBHAI

KESURBHAI TADVI

BPM, Kaliyapura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Amroli

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

75 50245457 SHILPA  MODAK DakSevak,

Bhatpur

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Vadodara

HO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

76 50455736 MONTUKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM, Kansa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Rajpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

77 50455759 SONUBEN PATEL ABPM,

Mudhasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Piludra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

78 50456206 JALABHAI

BHALAIYA

ABPM, Nagra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Gavana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

79 50456493 Nirantbahen

Prajapati

ABPM, Visatpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Bonandh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

80 50458118 Jashubhai Makwana DakSevak,

Vidhyut Nagar

Colony SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

DakSevak,

Racecourse

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

81 50462490 AARTIBEN

DHANJIBHAI

RATHOD

ABPM, Shiyal

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Mithapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

82 50462623 Mahendrasinh

Dabhi

ABPM, Dabhala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Dangarwa

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

83 50475316 MADHUBAHEN

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Sania

Hemad BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Kandach

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

84 50475947 RENSI  BALDHA BPM, Roghel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

DakSevak, I I M

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

85 50475999 ALPIKABEN  RAMI BPM, Moti

Sudadhro

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Bavra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

86 50476266 ROHITKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Bhuvar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Anjanwa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

87 50476268 MITALBEN 

PANCHAL

BPM, Wanghroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Ucharpi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

88 50476290 RAJESHKUMAR 

SOLANKI

BPM, Handia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Ajupura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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89 50476295 ROHAN 

MAKWANA

BPM, Kherda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

DakSevak,

Anand RMS 

Level 1U(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS W

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

90 50476296 ABHISHEKKUMAR 

DABHI

BPM, Algat

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Amchak

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

91 50476301 KRINABEN TAILOR BPM, Ranat

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Abhva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

92 50476496 PATEL

MEETALBAHEN

DILIPBH 

BPM, Mobha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM,

Brahamanvashi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

93 50476499 RUCHITA PATEL ABPM, Rudan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

DakSevak,

Racecourse

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

94 50476501 PRATIKSHA

SHARMA 

BPM, Heranj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

DakSevak,

Vadtal SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

95 50476506 GOHEL SAGAR

GAUTAMSINH 

BPM, Maliataj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Barbodhan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

96 50476647 AJAY 

DUDHREJIYA

BPM, Vadharva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

BPM, Ranmalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

97 50476833 JAY  SANGANI ABPM, Hindla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

DakSevak,

AHMEDABAD

PSO(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

98 50476851 ANUJKUMAR 

PANCHAL

ABPM,

Palikhanda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Vadagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

99 50476853 NITINBHAI

SOLANKI

DakSevak,

AHMEDABAD

PSO(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn DakSevak,

Valsad RMS 

Level 2U(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS W

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

100 50476905 SURPALSINH 

THAKOR 

ABPM, Hathivan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Dhamod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

101 50476983 ARSHI RAVALIYA ABPM, Sathvav

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Sonardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

102 50476989 NAGABHAI 

RAJPUT

BPM, Dugdol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Jetda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

103 50477033 SAGAR  SONI ABPM, Dhanturi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM,

Khushalpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

104 50477045 VALAY  PATEL ABPM,

Takhatgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Rampur

A BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

105 50477128 SWATI   RATHVA BPM, Kalarani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak, Harni

Colony SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

106 50477288 HITESH

MAKAVANA

BPM, Anita

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Fulsar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

107 50477293 NIRAJKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Vanzana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Endergota

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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108 50477299 KRUSHNPALSINH

CHAUHAN

BPM, Balva

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Ambalia

BO(Level 2-Slab

3)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

109 50477306 DARSHAN RAVAL DakSevak,

Kasturinagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

BPC(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

110 50477348 SHOBHNA  DHAMA ABPM,

Gorakhmadhi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Savni

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

111 50477407 VIBHUTIBEN

CHAUHAN

DakSevak,

Gundala

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM,

Sangavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

112 50477427 VAIBHAVI  DABHI ABPM, Lali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Mankwa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

113 50477447 KUSHKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Jakhala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Malvan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

114 50477450 HIRENKUMAR 

PATELIYA

BPM, Mota

Amadra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Bhamaiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

115 50477483 OM JOSHI ABPM, Vanta

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Chenpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

116 50477495 RINKUBEN PATEL BPM, Barkal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Ambali

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

117 50477725 PALAK

MUKESHBHAI

MANVAR

DakSevak,

Randheja

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Sarkhej SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

118 50477743 NIYAT  VIRANI BPM, Shergadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

DakSevak, HRO

Rajkot(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Gujarat

Circle

On request

119 50477800 Mayank Parmar BPM, Deusana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Medra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

120 50477804 VIMALKUMAR 

LODARIYA

DakSevak,

Dahisara SO

Rajkot(Level

2-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

BPM,

Manekwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

121 50477853 VIJAYKUMAR

PARMAR

BPM, Likhi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Mangalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

122 50477972 SHIVANIBAHEN 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM,

Kasumbad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

ABPM, Kau

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

123 50478055 NIRALI LADANI BPM, Bed

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Morkanda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

124 50478157 SUNIL PARMAR ABPM,

Khankhanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

DakSevak,

Kalsar SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

125 50478158 SONAL SOLANKI ABPM,

Moradungari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Ladod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

126 50478270 Janviben Patel ABPM, Gothva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Visnagar Market

Yard SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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127 50478273 MAYURKUMAR  

TAVIYAD

ABPM,

Khandania

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Devgadh Baria

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

128 50478342 RAVIBHAI BHATU BPM,

Motamandha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Dhichada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

129 50478435 SUNIL GOJIYA ABPM,

Bhomiyavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Bhopalka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

130 50478438 HEMANT VASRE ABPM,

Jamsukhpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Morzar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

131 50478439 PALAK AGRAVAT ABPM, Katkola

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

DakSevak, Verad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

132 50478457 SILPABEN 

DAMOR

ABPM, Moti

Umaravan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Therka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

133 50478473 ASHABEN

BAMANIYA

ABPM, Kanjri

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Godhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

134 50478494 HELAN PATEL BPM,

Bhachediya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Moti

Chinchano

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

135 50478540 SONALBEN

MUNIYA

ABPM, Dasla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Dahod HO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

136 50478541 RINKALBEN

CHAUHAN

ABPM, Kava

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak, Morbi

MDG SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

137 50478659 MANISH

CHANDERA

ABPM,

Dungarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

DakSevak,

Junagadh

Sardarbag

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

138 50478715 JVALANTKUMAR 

PANCHAL

ABPM, Dhadhela

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Moti

Kharaj BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

139 50478762 RUSHI  SHAH DakSevak,

Timba Road

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Anand RMS 

Level 1U(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS W

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

140 50478775 DAMINIBEN

RATHOD

DakSevak,

Modasa

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak,

Modasa

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

141 50478802 VIPULKUMAR

BHABHOR

ABPM, Madhvas

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Umber

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

142 50478849 AJAYSINH SODHA ABPM,

Motamandha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Amra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

143 50478855 MAHENDRASINH

JADEJA

ABPM,

Jaliadevani

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM,

Khengarka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

144 50478940 ANILKUMAR BHIL ABPM, Sangra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Valer

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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145 50479132 SONAL  PARMAR BPM,

Bahadurpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Kalijini

Saraswani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

146 50479492 MITALIBAHEN 

RATHOD

ABPM, Keori

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

DakSevak, Kim

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

147 50479695 SONAL RAJANI BPM, Sonardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Bakrol BO

(Kathwada M P

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

148 50479703 Dharmeshkumar

Patel

ABPM, Jepur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Ransipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

149 50479805 JOSHNABEN 

PATELIYA

ABPM, Mekhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Janvad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

150 50480035 YATINKUMAR 

RATHVA

ABPM, Tandalja

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak, SRO

Junagadh(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Gujarat

Circle

On request

151 50480070 ASHISHKUMAR

DEDUN

ABPM, Vaghpur

(Lusadia)

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Kolundra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

152 50480074 SIDDHARTH 

DESAI

BPM, Taranagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Bolera

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

153 50480086 Arpitaben Patel BPM, Mandala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

DakSevak,

Khanderao

Market SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

154 50480087 Nisargkumar Patel BPM, Kasumbia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

DakSevak,

Chemical

Industries

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

155 50480172 PRIYANKABEN 

GARASIYA

DakSevak, Derol

R S SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM,

Shankarpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

156 50480226 PRITIKABEN

KHANT

ABPM, Helodar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak, Jarod

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

157 50480237 JAYESHBHAI 

PAGI

ABPM, Moti

Sarsan BO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Lunawada

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

158 50480546 KEYUR  NAYI DakSevak,

Vadagam

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Punsari

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

159 50480556 MITTALBEN PATEL ABPM, Dobhada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Bhukhel

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

160 50480624 Shreyaben Panchal ABPM, Virjai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Bodidra

Buzarg BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

161 50480631 AMIRSOHEL 

SHAIKH

DakSevak,

Vejalpur

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Godhra Bhuravav

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

162 50480633 BIPIN DABGAR ABPM, Itawa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Kharsana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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163 50480641 HARSH PATEL ABPM, Valpore

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak, Kamli

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

164 50480644 Mitul Raulji ABPM,

Sarasavani

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Vaso

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

165 50480647 HARESHBHAI

PARMAR

DakSevak,

Zadeshwar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak,

Narmada Nagar

SO

Bharuch(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

166 50480665 HARSHADBHAI 

SOLANKI

ABPM, Mota

Sukamba

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Lakdi

Poyada BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

167 50480680 PRITULKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Kapodra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Sandheli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

168 50480685 NARESHKUMAR

CHAUDHARY

ABPM, Baspa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

DakSevak, Sami

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

169 50480799 ZALAKBEN  PATEL ABPM, Boriya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Naroda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

170 50480826 Sachinkumar Patel BPM, Samra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Kanoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

171 50480891 PRAKASHCHANDR

A DAVE

ABPM,

RAMPARA

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Mota

Madhad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

172 50481477 MEHULKUMAR

PRAVINBHAI

TAVIYAD

ABPM, Moti

Vavdi BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Zankharia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

173 50481963 CHANDRIKABEN 

SOLANKI

ABPM, Anida

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Valukad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

174 50482301 Dharaben Patel ABPM, Kamana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Gorad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

175 50482348 RINKAL

KATHROTIYA

ABPM, Hamapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Bhuvaldi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

176 50482431 RANJANBEN

SODHAPARMAR

ABPM, Fartikui

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Kanjari SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

177 50483010 RIYA PANCHAL BPM, Rudardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Ratanpur

(Idar) BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

178 50483011 MILANKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Ode

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Vaghpur

(Lusadia)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

179 50483014 BHAVESHKUMAR

PANCHAL

BPM, Eklara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Panol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

180 50483039 ANKITKUMAR

NINAMA

BPM, Padela

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM,

Chandkheda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

181 50483726 RAJ VALJIBHAI

BHALODIYA

BPM, Borisana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Zundal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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182 50484271 TRUNALKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Radhanpur

Rly Colony

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

DakSevak,

Gandhinagar

Sector 8

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

183 50484399 BHAVISHABEN

MAKVANA

DakSevak,

Harsol SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak,

Demai SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

184 50486013 KEYUR

PARASKAR

ABPM, Vamaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Galudan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

185 50486146 AMITKUMAR 

RATHVA

BPM, Sanada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Umarva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

186 50486150 MANISHKUMAR

CHARPOT

BPM, Kantu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Andheri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

187 50486424 RENUKABEN

BABUBHAI PATEL

BPM, Rakhial

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM,

Panchdevla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

188 50486633 HASMUKHGIRI 

GOSWAMI

ABPM,

Kalyanpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM,

Fatehgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

189 50486641 JIGNISHABEN 

BARAIYA

BPM, Jitodia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM,

Gadhavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

190 50487451 JASTINKUMAR

VASAVA

BPM, Sodgam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Chamaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

191 50487452 HARSHADBHAI

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Devla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Gangtha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

192 50487881 SHAFI  MAHETAR ABPM, Shetruji

Dam BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Palitana

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

193 50489435 RAMESHBHAI 

DANGAR

BPM, Manaba

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Laliyana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

194 50491572 NIRALIBEN

PRAKASHBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Kadodara

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Naroda I E

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

195 50491881 MAHERIN

SHAHBUDDINBHAI

KHAVADIYA

BPM, Iawa

Vasna BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Gyaspur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

196 50492190 MANISH 

BAMBHAVA

ABPM,

Khadkhambhalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Bedeshwar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

197 50492192 KRUNAL RATILAL

PATEL

BPM, Ghatisana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Nagrasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

198 50492570 MOHANBHAI

VINUJEE THAKOR

BPM, Moraiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Muktipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

199 50492721 MADHAV  TRIVEDI BPM, Kasor

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Padgol

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

200 50493281 RINKESHKUMAR

VALVI

ABPM, Dhavliver

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak,

Selamba

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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201 50493600 Jaykumar Patel DakSevak, Kamli

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Katargam

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

202 50493605 Nishaben Chavda BPM, Pudgam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Vanagala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

203 50493606 MITESHKUMAR

ZALORIYA

BPM, Sia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Bhutedi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

204 50494073 KOMALBEN

MAHENDRABHAI

JADAV 

BPM, Bamnoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Marida

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

205 50494213 BHARATKUMAR

BARIA

ABPM, Boria

Bechraji

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Hindolia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

206 50494313 KINJAL

MAHENDRAKUMA

R ASODIYA

ABPM, Ambapur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Sargasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

207 50494747 GAURAV MALLI BPM, Moruka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Lumbha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

208 50495029 Lalabhai

DODHIYAR

BPM, Gangadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Moti

Ghoda BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

209 50495062 VISHALKUMAR

PASAYA

ABPM,

Palikhanda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Garbada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

210 50495433 HIMEN  PATEL BPM, Karena

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Patarveni

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

211 50495577 DHARMISTHA

BARAD

ABPM,

Mandorna

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Akala Gir

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

212 50495623 Minaxiben Taviyad ABPM, Muval

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Umber

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

213 50495713 HARSHIL DHANANI ABPM,

Kamigadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM,

Devbhumi

Devaliya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

214 50496034 DAKSHABEN

RATHOD

ABPM, Vasna

Buzarg BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Aklacha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

215 50496307 NIKUNJKUMAR

PATEL

DakSevak,

Alindra (M)

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

DakSevak,

Vallabh 

Vidyanagar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

216 50496492 SURABHIBEN

DHOLARIYA

DakSevak, Vadia

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Bhuvaldi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

217 50497167 PRAHARSH 

PATWA

BPM, Pipalsat

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Ratanpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

218 50497406 BHUPINDARSINH

VAGHELA

ABPM, Agasvan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

DakSevak,

Bhadran

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

219 50497959 SHARAMILABEN

DABHI

ABPM,

Gathaman

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Unchi

Dhanal BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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220 50498222 Darshana Desai BPM, Nadasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Bodakdev

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

221 50498284 KRUNAL  PATEL BPM, Kamalpur

(Prantij)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Poglu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

222 50498316 NIDHI

RAMESHBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Magodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM,

Isanpurmota

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

223 50498373 SONALBAHEN 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM,

Kambodia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Ardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

224 50498655 HIRALBEN  RAVAL ABPM, Chibhada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Malana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

225 50498751 ARIFMOHAMAD

MALEK

DakSevak, Valod

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Godhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

226 50498775 SHRUTI PATEL BPM, Varethi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Bharthana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

227 50498929 SNEHA  PATEL DakSevak,

Khergam

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

DakSevak,

Rumla SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

228 50499403 DIVYABEN PARGI ABPM, Goya

Sundal BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak, Sant

Road SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

229 50499491 Hiteshkumar Parekh BPM, Husepura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Padmala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

230 50499928 SHAILESHKUMAR 

JOSHI

ABPM, Sarval

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Vaghel

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

231 50500317 JAYDIPSING 

VASAVA

ABPM, Amoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM,

Chokhiamli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

232 50500321  MAHMADIMRAN    

                 

SACHORA

BPM, Tervada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Varasada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

233 50500675 NIKITABA

GAMBHIRSINH

PARMAR

BPM, Akru

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Kamlej

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

234 50500803 USHABEN  DAMA ABPM, Bakrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Chakalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

235 50503337 RAVI VALA BPM, Thordi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Chitravad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

236 50503727 PRATIKSHA

PARMAR

ABPM, Tumbadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Bidaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

237 50503729 MAMTABEN 

JADAV

ABPM, Shergadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Ladudi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

238 50503910 DILABEN  BHEDI ABPM,

Chandrpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Sukhsar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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239 50505579 Atulkumar Patel ABPM, Chada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Sabalwad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

240 50505640 Bhavikkumar Patel DakSevak,

Unava SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Brahmanwada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

241 50510474 MITTALBAHEN

BORSIYA

BPM, Bhagwa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Kosam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

242 50510793 NIDHI  KAPADIA DakSevak,

Nanpura

HO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

DakSevak,

Variav SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

243 50511149 RASHMIKABAHEN

KHANT

DakSevak,

Bareja SO

Ahmedabad(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

ABPM, Borvai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

244 50511607 DHVANI  BARIA BPM, Kuwazar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Chhavad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

245 50511746 Dushyantsinh Zala BPM, Chhatral

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

DakSevak, MI

Estate SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

246 50511771 KRUTIKA  THAKOR BPM, Gajna

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Chuva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

247 50511806 SANJAYKUMAR

BARIA

ABPM,

KADIPANI

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Aniyadri

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

248 50511848 TRUSHABEN

KARMATA

BPM, Simasi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Bhupgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

249 50511873 YASHKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Kunvarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

ABPM, Kavath

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

250 50511897 RUCHITAKUMARI 

VADERA

ABPM, Vyas

Vasna BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Movasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

251 50512015 PARVATIBEN 

MISTRI

BPM, Dadusar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Gamdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

252 50512179 TWINKLE

BHARATSINH

BIHOLA

BPM, Charel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Ghuma

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

253 50512343 ARPITKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Rajayata

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, MotirelW

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

254 50512510 MONIKA PATEL ABPM, Kawas

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

DakSevak, Olpad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

255 50512519 RAJVI PANDIT BPM, Tukda

Miyani BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Porbandar

Division

BPM, Rozda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

256 50512550 JIGNESHKUMAR 

PARGI

ABPM, Sathrota

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Agara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

257 50512628 PRIYANKA

SANTOKI

BPM, Kaniyel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

BPM, Telav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

258 50512636 RINKESHBHAI

SABAPARA

BPM, Ingorala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Malvan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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259 50512712 VISHNUKUMAR 

RATHVA

BPM, Kundal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Navapura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

260 50512720 ARCHANABEN 

PADVI

BPM, Kamalpur

D BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Nanapura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

261 50512722 DARSHANKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Sahesa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Bilia BO

(Sidhapur)(Level

1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

262 50512837 DIPALIBEN PATEL ABPM,

Ambawadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

DakSevak,

Devsar SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

263 50512847 KIRANKUMAR

BHABHOR

BPM, Moti Fafni

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Vasna

Buzarg BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

264 50512874 UMESHBHAI

BALDANIYA

ABPM, Lavakui

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Karanj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

265 50513039 ISHITA BHIL DakSevak,

Asarwa Chakla

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

DakSevak,

Rajkot Bedi

DSO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

266 50513054 PRIYANKABEN

SANGADA

DakSevak,

Gandhinagar

Sector 24

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak, IIT

Gandhinagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

267 50513127 KIRANKUMAR 

DAMOR

BPM, Agarwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Simalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

268 50513285 HANI  GANDHI BPM, Tanchha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Vinzol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

269 50513299 HINAL  PATEL ABPM, Bodal

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Kasumbad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

270 50513305 LAKHMAN

KANDORIYA

BPM, Nandana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Bankodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

271 50513307 RAJESH 

MAGHUDIYA

BPM, Navadra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Juvanpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

272 50513403 SANIKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Ichhapore

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Atodara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

273 50513416 RICHABEN

PANCHAL

ABPM,

Kanbhaipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

DakSevak,

Uttarsanda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

274 50513443 MAULIKA  NINAMA BPM, Mirap

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Vankadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

275 50513493 VIPULKUMAR 

RAVAL

ABPM, Koddha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM,

Chandrumana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

276 50513496 DIVYESH

PANCHAL

DakSevak,

Bamangam

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

DakSevak,

Samarkha

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

277 50513652 BHARGAV

PATHAK

BPM, Achhavani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Kansari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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278 50513675 MAHAMMADSOHE

L  MALEK

ABPM, Simalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Vardhari

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

279 50513707 AKSHALI

LUNAGARIYA

ABPM, Sanathali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

ABPM, Sanali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

280 50513803 SHIVANI

SANJIVKUMAR

PANCHAL

BPM, Kunvar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Shahpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

281 50513804 NOOPUR

SUNILBHAI PATEL

BPM, Ambaliara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Kubadthal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

282 50513876 NAVINCHANDRA 

PARGI

BPM, Moti

Khajuri BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Fatepura SO

Dahod(Level

2-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

283 50514226 Mittalben Khant BPM, Kurai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Udhavala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

284 50514227 Sanketsinh Rathod BPM, Ranipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Ravalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

285 50514728 FARHANABANU 

PATHAN 

BPM, Mithapura

Jesapura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Agarwa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

286 50514747 NISHABEN 

DAMOR

ABPM, Dashela

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak, Sant

Road SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

287 50514751 PARTHKUMAR 

PATEL 

ABPM, Vami

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Sankhari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

288 50514801 HARDIPSINH 

ZALA

BPM, Vishnupura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Bhavda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

289 50514874 KAJALBEN  PATEL DakSevak,

Adadra SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM,

Khojalvasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

290 50514918 Keyurkumar Machhi ABPM,

Mahmadpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

DakSevak,

Malekpur

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

291 50514958 DINESHBHAI 

DAMOR

DakSevak,

Kakanpur

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Khadodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

292 50514964 DHARABEN

THAKOR

ABPM, Chapra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Vardhari

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

293 50514990 KAJALBEN 

PARIKH

ABPM, Jantral

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Karada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

294 50514993 Shivamkumar Mal BPM, Dajipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Mandli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

295 50515165 HITESHBHAI 

MALIVAD

BPM,

Madhavgadh

(Harsol)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak,

Lunawada

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

296 50515186 RAKESHKUMAR

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Dhambolia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Kanesar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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297 50515191 YASH PRAJAPATI BPM, Kheradi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Vehlal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

298 50515205 SHIVANGI

VINODKUMAR

NANDANIYA

BPM, Boru

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Rasnol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

299 50515490 SAHIL KAVATHIYA BPM, Anida

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Amrpur V

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

300 50515636 KRISHNABEN 

GARASIYA 

BPM, Ranavas

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Varthu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

301 50515748 Soham Patel BPM, Vanchhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Pipli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

302 50515918 VINAYKUMAR

SURESHBHAI

SOLANKI

BPM, Vasna

Rathod BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM,

Bavalchudi

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

303 50516200 DIMPLEBEN 

KAPADIYA

DakSevak,

Dumas SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

DakSevak, SVR

College SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

304 50516254 YOGESHKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Mauza

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Vadadla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

305 50516299 JAYDEEP 

HASMUKHBHAI

BHANDERI

BPM, Chandli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

BPM, Jasapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

306 50516310 RAHULBHAI 

VALJIBHAI

PARMAR

BPM, Samoda

BO ( Sidhapur

)(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Chhapari 

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

307 50516312 URAMABEN 

PRATAPBHAI

DAMOR

ABPM, Masabar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Chakalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

308 50516455 KENIL TANDEL ABPM,

Chandvegan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

DakSevak, Panar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

309 50516498 VIPULKUMAR

DAMOR

ABPM, Bhadrod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Ditvas

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

310 50517148 VANRAJBHAI 

MACHCHHAR

ABPM, Sultanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM, Rabod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

311 50517166 Mitiben Patel DakSevak,

Panchot

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Mahesana

Radhanpur Road

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

312 50517246 DHRUVI BHAVSAR ABPM,

Nathuvadala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Morkanda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

313 50517473 HARSHAL

DINESHKUMAR

SENGAL

BPM, Vasna 

Chacharvadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Shahpur SO

Ahmedabad(Lev

el 2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

314 50517595 URVASHIBEN 

MACHHAR

ABPM, Ratnal

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Kamboi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

315 50517647 PINKESH

KAMLESHBHAI

CHIRODIYA

BPM, Gunjar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Salasar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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316 50517651 Ayushi Solanki BPM, Indrad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Kharchi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

317 50517709 PARTH BAMAN ABPM, Agar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Bhutaradi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

318 50517808 KULDIPSINH

PARMAR

BPM, Anandpur

Bhal BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Nedharad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

319 50517953 PUREEBEN 

SOLANKI

ABPM,

Harmadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Chitrod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

320 50517954 DIVALIBEN

DAMOR

ABPM, Suliyat

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Bachkaria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

321 50518002 PRIYA PANDYA BPM, Lunki

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Laskana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

322 50518052 SHIVAM RAJGURU ABPM, Manar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Trapaj SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

323 50518090 RASHMITABEN

CHOPADA

BPM, Muldwarka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Dholi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

324 50518145 KINJANBEN 

CHHATRARA

BPM, Arak

Sisodra BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Lakhtar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

325 50518147 VIDHIBEN

BORICHA

ABPM, Nana

Rajkot BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

DakSevak,

Dhasa Gam

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

326 50518164 GAUTAMKUMAR

PARMAR

BPM, Mandva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

BPM, Patrapasar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

327 50518373 ROHIT RATHOD BPM, Kalmad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM,

Ganpatpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

328 50518416 MEET PATEL ABPM, Bherunda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Khilodia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

329 50518417 PRADIPSINH ZALA ABPM, Varvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Lavari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

330 50518613 NILESHKUMAR

GONDALIYA

DakSevak,

Khambha

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

DakSevak,

Chalala SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

331 50518614 SHREYANSIBEN

MANDALIYA

DakSevak,

Lunidhar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Lalavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

332 50518730 DEVANSHEEBA 

JADEJA

BPM, Kanakpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Devalia

Targhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

333 50518853 Tusharkumar Patel ABPM,

Vaktapura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Chandial

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

334 50518854 Ankita Smart DakSevak,

Racecourse

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

DakSevak,

Modasa Bazar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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335 50518909 PRIYANKA 

VINZUVADIYA

ABPM, Kothariya

(Wankaner)

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM, Mesariya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

336 50518918 KAJALBEN  JOTVA DakSevak,

Sarsai SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

DakSevak,

Chorvad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

337 50518919 VIJAYKUMAR 

KHANT

ABPM, Indral

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Saraswa

North B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

338 50519094 Rizvanasultana 

Ansari

BPM, Bhavsor

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Bavka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

339 50519607 VRUSHTI

SUDHIRKUMAR

SHAH

BPM, Daduka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak, Lal

Darwaja

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

340 50519708 NIYATIKUMARI 

PATEL

BPM, Kolva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Tejlav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

341 50519870 PRAKASH

SIRWANI

BPM, Khirsara

Ghed BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM,

Sakhdavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

342 50520023 MAITRI PRAJAPATI BPM, Khedavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM,

Vishwamangala

m BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

343 50520028 KRUNAL DAMOR BPM, Vaniadri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Vania

Vada Gorada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

344 50520141 ANKITABEN

GOKULBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Ghadoi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

DakSevak,

Ronvel SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

345 50520325 PRITIBEN J

PRAJAPATI

DakSevak,

Devgadh Baria

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Limkheda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

346 50520333 NIKITABEN  PATEL ABPM, Virol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Devgadh Baria

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

347 50520470 KULDIP

NARVATSINH

BHABHOR

BHABHOR

ABPM,

Bamangam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

DakSevak,

Nayka SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

348 50520893 NIKUNJ  NANDHA ABPM, Divrana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

DakSevak,

VanthaliS

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

349 50521359 TEJPALSINH RANA ABPM, Chhalala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

DakSevak,

Ranpur SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

350 50521423 VISHWA DARSHAN

LAD

BPM, Bhambha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Agas

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

351 50521853 HIRENKUMAR

HARSHADBHAI

RAMI 

ABPM, Bilodara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

DakSevak,

Nadiad HO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

352 50521896 PAVANKUMAR

PANDYA

BPM, Mauchha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Nikoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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353 50522024 ALPESH  PUROHIT ABPM, Pachhtar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Modpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

354 50522064 AISHWARYA

ATULKUMAR

MAHETA

BPM, Odhav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Adundra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

355 50522098 VIJAY HARIBHAI

BHARVAD

ABPM, Kunpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Sametra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

356 50522112 JAYESHKUMAR

DARJI

BPM, Suja na

Muvada

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak, Nana

Chiloda SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

357 50522369 Hardiksinh Chauhan ABPM, Bamanva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Bhavsor

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

358 50523004 DARSHANKUMAR

PARMAR

ABPM, Pethapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak,

Davad SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

359 50523926 NIDHIBEN 

TRIVEDI

ABPM, Valadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Kuda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

360 50524013 KRISHNABEN

CHAVDA

ABPM, Chudva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

DakSevak,

Udhna SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

361 50524166 MINAXIBEN 

GOHIL

BPM, Bhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak, A K

Road SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

362 50524268 KINJALBEN

PADHIYAR

DakSevak, Vasai

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Vadvasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

363 50524746 DHARMRAJSINH 

ZALA

ABPM, Lunsariya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM, Daldi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

364 50525401 GEETA   LADHVA ABPM, Khari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM,

Bhadraval

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

365 50525456 SHILPABEN 

VAGADIYA

ABPM, Kharod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Aniyad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

366 50525475 VISHALBHAI

KOTHARIYA

ABPM,

Gundiyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Bhaduka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

367 50525501 Shailesh Rajput BPM, Mobha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Jalalpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

368 50526646 KRUTARTHKUMAR

BHATT

BPM, Asha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Sangadol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

369 50526918 SHIVANI PANCHAL ABPM, Sherpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Ranipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

370 50527069 VIPULSINH 

PARMAR

DakSevak,

Fatepura SO

Vadodara(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Bakrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

371 50528826 Ankitkumar Pargi BPM, Bharthana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Jaban

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

372 50529094 RANJANBEN 

PARMAR

BPM, Totana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Namnar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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373 50529890 SADIKHUSEN 

MEMAN

ABPM, Chandur

Nani BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Ranod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

374 50529891 DHIRUBHAI 

THAKOR

ABPM, Varana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Koddha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

375 50529915 NILOPAMABAHEN

DINDOR

DakSevak,

Kathwada Maize

Product

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

ABPM, Nenki

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

376 50530677 BRINDA VAGHELA ABPM, Anandpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

377 50531705 KEYURKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Bhalgam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Vanasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

378 50532082 MAYURSINH

JADEJA

ABPM, Banugar

Moti BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Zinavari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

379 50532678 YASH  MAKWANA BPM, Khijadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Thordi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

380 50533388 Yashkumar

Chaudhari

ABPM,

Diwanpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

381 50533420 HRUSHIKESH 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Mankdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Jamla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

382 50534254 HARSHILKUMAR 

PARMAR 

ABPM, Jamru

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Bakrol

BO (Kathwada M

P SO)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

383 50535795 SANTOSHKUMAR

RATHAVA

BPM, Talavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Duma

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

384 50535800 ROHITKUMAR

GANAVA

BPM, Chobari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Zari

Buzarg BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

385 50536298 PARTHKUMAR

MAKWANA

BPM, Galthar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM,

Mokhadaka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

386 50536299 FALGUNI  PATEL BPM, Hathoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Selut

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

387 50536305 ARPITA PATEL BPM, Rosvad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Kotha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

388 50536316 PAVANKUMAR 

LABANA

BPM, Itawa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Pethapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

389 50536319 KAUSHAL  GOR BPM, Nana

Bhadia BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Kathda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

390 50536654 VATSAL  VEGAD BPM,

Matarvaniya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Mota

Kajaliyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

391 50536798 GAYATRI  PATIL BPM, Dharampur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Rasulabad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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392 50536920 HEPIRAJSINH 

JADEJA

BPM, Rupavati

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

DakSevak, BNPL

AHMEDABAD(Le

vel 2-Slab 2)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

393 50536960 JHANVI  JOSHI ABPM, Haripar

(Sardhar)

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM,

Ghoghavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

394 50537030 JIGNESHKUMAR

KISHORBHAI L 

BPM,

Amrajinamuvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Jhalansar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

395 50537138 MEERA 

PAMPANIYA

BPM, Jamvadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

BPM, Moti

Khavdi BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

396 50539016 URMILABEN 

SOLANKI

BPM, Kadaya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Khorasa

Gir BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

397 50539160 PRAGATI 

TRAMBADIYA

ABPM,

Vaghasiya

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

BPM,

AnandparMorbi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

398 50539164 PRAVINSINH 

KABHSINH

BAMANIYA

ABPM,

Mesavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

DakSevak, Mora

SO Panch

Mahals(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

399 50539203 PRIYANKA 

CHUDASAMA

BPM, Dadva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Valukad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

400 50539207 Manjulaben Hateela BPM, Vemardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Rozam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

401 50539224 KAJAL  MARU ABPM, Dadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM,

Kukasvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

402 50539298 Mahesh Parmar ABPM, Bhaduka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM,

Gundiyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

403 50539827 ETISHA

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Lalinomath

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Radodara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

404 50539828 SHIVANGIBAHEN

PRAVINBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Dingucha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Manekpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

405 50539834 JAYKUMAR PATEL ABPM,

Vaniawada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Falasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

406 50540263 NEELKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Delwada

(Khedbrahma)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Vasnirel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

407 50540480 VAISHALIBA RANA BPM, Mota

Timbla BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Rajpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

408 50540485 KINJALBEN PATEL BPM, Gandhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Sutrel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

409 50540489 DIPIKABEN 

CHAUHAN

BPM, Sonipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Bhetasi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

410 50540514 MAYUR  JOTAVA ABPM, Vadviyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

DakSevak, Malia

Hatina SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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411 50540517 HARDIKKUMAR 

PATEL

DakSevak, Sarsa

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

ABPM, Panibar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

412 50540518 Vraj   Patel ABPM,

Champaner

Road BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Rinchhia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

413 50540524 Jaykumar Patel ABPM, Motap

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM,

Khandosan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

414 50540526 Ami Patel ABPM, Dasaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Gavada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

415 50540900 VIKRAMBHAI 

DANGI

ABPM, Untbet

Shampar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Dalwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

416 50540967 MEET

BHADRESHWARA

BPM, Bavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Chiroda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

417 50540975 VIRAL BHOLA BPM, Khadadhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Bhadbhid

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

418 50541001 SAMIYA   SHAIKH ABPM, Sandesar

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 2-Slab

2)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

419 50541025 TULSI  RATHOD BPM, Vanavad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Pata

Meghpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

420 50541109 MAYUR

BAIDIYAVADARA

ABPM, Moti

Khokhari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Bankodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

421 50541152 RADHIKABEN 

BAIDIYAVADRA

DakSevak,

Kharedi

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Aliabada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

422 50541154 CHARMI  PARMAR ABPM, Mulila

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Jasapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

423 50541160 DIVYA  JADAV DakSevak,

Kalavad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM,

Nanibhagedi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

424 50541241 SHERAL  BARIYA ABPM,

Dabasang

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Jaspura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

425 50541242 FAZALAHMED

HABSI

BPM, Barbtana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Lunsapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

426 50541338 Ajaykumar Sutariya BPM, Visatpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Anand

Bhankhari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

427 50541430 Vyom Barot BPM, Lhor

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Kansarakui

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

428 50541431 JAIMINKUMAR

SOLANKI

DakSevak,

Vadinar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Amrapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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429 50541436 Parin Desai BPM, Moti Bhalu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Moti

Hirvani BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

430 50541477 RAJGIRI 

GOSWAMI

ABPM, Moti

Barar BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM, Gungan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

431 50541528 Daxaben Rathod ABPM, Asjol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Kheralu

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

432 50541773 PRIYANKABEN

SIDDHPURA

BPM, Tuva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Khamisana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

433 50541776 SANJAY MORI BPM, Kansavad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

BPM,

Mahobatpara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

434 50541777 DIPIKAKUMARI

DAMOR

BPM, Bhad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

BPM, Timba

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

435 50541833 MAHIR  PANDYA BPM, Juvangadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Dungri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

436 50541949 HARDIKKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Metrana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Nandotri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

437 50542107 YOGENDRASINH

JASHVANTSINH

CHAUHAN 

ABPM, Khadodhi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

ABPM,

Ambaliara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

438 50542115 BHUPENDRABHAI 

DAMOR

ABPM, Asai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak, Bakor

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

439 50542139 RAHULBHAI

NARESHBHAI

GANVIT

BPM, Nani

Tambadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Deli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

440 50542322 KHEVNA  PATEL BPM, Vegam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Kalthan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

441 50542380 AKSHAYKUMAR

UTADIYA

BPM,

Nonghanchora

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

BPM, Kalariya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

442 50542463 MANISHABEN

RATHWA

BPM, Manavant

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Sukal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

443 50542617 AKASH  CHAUHAN BPM, Pansoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM,

Tadkachhla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

444 50542623 BHAVYA PATEL BPM, Vaniad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Anandi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

445 50542809 TEJALKUNVAR 

SOLANKI

ABPM, Ujedia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Itadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

446 50542810 JIGNABEN

SOLANKI

ABPM,

Duchakwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Kodki

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

447 50542977 ARPITABAHEN

PATEL

ABPM, Kosadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Vadadla

Tanti BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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448 50543088 KINJAL  ACHARYA ABPM, Haddad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Nagalpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

449 50543570 Hetviben Patel BPM, Diwanpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Modhera

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

450 50543573 KRUPALIBEN 

KODIYATAR

BPM, Kariya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Panidhra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

451 50543614 MAHEK  MALEK ABPM, Kariya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM,

Mohabatpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

452 50543623 SWATIBEN

SOLANKI

ABPM, Galath

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Koyali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

453 50543624 SHASHIKANT 

AMIN

DakSevak, SRO 

MEHASANA(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

454 50543770 SAYMABANU 

SAPA

ABPM, Kolavna

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Godada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

455 50543775 JINALBEN  PATEL BPM, Chikhli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Tadiyapura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

456 50544036 SHRUJALBHAI

DODIYAR

ABPM, Dabhela

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Saraswa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

457 50544068 Ashwin Manglani BPM, Bhadkodra

BO(Ankleshwar

IE SO)(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM,

Samadhiyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

458 50544141 KAJALKUMARI 

PATEL

DakSevak, Mor

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

DakSevak,

Navyug College

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

459 50544221 Rinkal Chaudhary BPM, Vadasma

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Tareti

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

460 50544388 ROHANKUMAR

SANDISH

BPM, Vazarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

DakSevak, Surat

District Court

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

461 50545003 HITENKUMAR 

GOJIYA

BPM, Motavadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Roziwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

462 50545324 Ronakbhai Pargi DakSevak, Thol I

E SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Rajayata

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

463 50545327 Shaileshbhai Khant DakSevak,

Sardarpur

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Palla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

464 50545464 VAISHALI ZALA BPM,

Ranakhirasara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

BPM, Ratdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

465 50545703 Ronakkumar Dodiya ABPM, Khapat

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Moti

Dhanej BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

466 50545924 DARSHANSINH 

DODIYA

ABPM, Garmala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

DakSevak,

Ashram Road

Nadiad SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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467 50545931 SHRUTIBA BASIYA ABPM, Jamvadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

DakSevak,

Gondal

Bhuvneshwari

Pith SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

468 50546205 VANDANABEN

PARGI

ABPM, Likhala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Zinzari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

469 50546206 CHIRAG CHAROLA ABPM, Adsang

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Ambardi

J BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

470 50546341 DIPALIBEN 

PARMAR

ABPM, Lilapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

DakSevak,

Gomta SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

471 50546834 JIGARKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM,

Labadadhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Kharkhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

472 50547266 POONAMBEN

SHARMA

DakSevak,

Bareja SO

Ahmedabad(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

ABPM, Vasna

Rathod BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

473 50547391 NIRUPABEN ZALA BPM, Sayar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Pransli

Ghed BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

474 50547482 SHAHNAWAZ 

THAKOR

BPM, Kinkhlod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Khorvad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

475 50547583 PARTHKUMAR

NARENDRABHAI

VAGHELA

DakSevak,

Gandhinagar

Sector 30

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

476 50547596 MEHULBHAI

GOVINDIYA

BPM, Gedi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Vadod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

477 50548222 VAISHALIBEN

RASULBHAI

CHAREL

BPM, Gundi

Sarvodaya

Ashram

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, SEDATA

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

478 50548306 SUHANI

KADOPARA

DakSevak,

Maninagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

DakSevak,

Nirnaynagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

479 50548323 RUMANABANU

RIYAZKHAN

PATHAN

BPM, Nani Boru

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Gandhinagar

Sector 16

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

480 50548337  SHRUTIBEN

MANOJBHAI

MUNIYA

DakSevak,

Polarpur

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Malu

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

481 50548369  TIRTH

RAMESHBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Navda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Vamka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

482 50548755  SANDIPKUMAR

MANILAL NINAMA

DakSevak,

Santej SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Mehlol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

483 50549134 ALKABEN  DABHI ABPM, Kharanti

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

ABPM,

Gunau(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

484 50550209 SAHIL MAKWANA DakSevak,

Ghodasar SO

Ahmedabad(Lev

el 2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

DakSevak,

Meghaningar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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485 50552267 KISHAN  TAJPARA ABPM, Prempara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM,

Khamdhrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

486 50552268 HIRALBEN 

NALVAYA

ABPM, Valka

Mota BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Goraj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

487 50552274 YOGESHKUMAR 

PARMAR

ABPM, Moti

Panduri

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Jher

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

488 50552288 DIPIXABAHEN

KATARIA

BPM, Lilod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Chavaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

489 50552289 BHUMIBEN  PATEL BPM, Virdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Panchvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

490 50552334 Vipulkumar

Prajapati

DakSevak,

LBChakla

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Himala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

491 50552348 Tushar Parmar BPM, Rajupura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Talod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

492 50552706 KHUSHBUKUMARI 

PATEL

ABPM, Pinjrat

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Ishanpore

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

493 50553117 RAVIKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM, Bhalada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

DakSevak, Halol

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

494 50554308 ABHISHEK

AGRAVAT

BPM,

Dhandhalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Kukda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

495 50554538 Miteshkumar

Pateliya

BPM, Golana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Vadad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

496 50554745 SHAKTISINH

GOHIL

BPM, Balol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Danavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

497 50554746 RAJDEEPSINH

ZALA

BPM, Nana

Goraiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Ganjela

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

498 50554747 BHOOMI RATHOD BPM, Parali

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM,

Ghaghretiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

499 50554770 SHEFALI VASAVA BPM, Dhangla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Agavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

500 50554844 MANISH

SARVESHSINGH

PAL

ABPM,

Hansalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

501 50554862 JAYDIP  RAVAL ABPM,

Atarsumba

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Gadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

502 50555010 DHAVAL

RANCHHODBHAI

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Dhanwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Serisa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

503 50555070 Krunal Baria BPM, Dhavat

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Ruvabari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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504 50555119 Gayatreeba Rathod BPM, Rampur

Kot BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Vepagunta S.O

(Visakhapatnam)

(Level 2-Slab 2)

Visakhapatna

m Division

Andhra

Pradesh

Circle

On request

505 50555127 Manasvi Suthar ABPM, Dodiwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Vijapurda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

506 50555130 Milapkumar

Prajapati

BPM, Sobhasan

BO Sipor(Level

1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Hajipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

507 50555374 Roshniben Patel ABPM, Dashrath

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM,

Jiyatalavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

508 50555448 RAJESHKUMAR 

SOLANKI

BPM, Raniwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Mota

Khokhra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

509 50555457 Nayan Sabhani ABPM, Velala

-Dhrangadhra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Gujarvadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

510 50555474 SURESHKUMAR

BALAT

BPM, Kundol Pal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak,

Takatuka

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

511 50555489 KUNDANBHAI

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Dhundhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Sachodar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

512 50555504 VISWAS SOLANKI ABPM, Gundel

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM,

Therasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

513 50555566 MANSUKH

SONAGRA

BPM, Jivapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Maleta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

514 50555948 YUVRAJSINH

CHAUHAN

BPM, Abhapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Galodiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

515 50556145 MOHITKUMAR

PATEL 

BPM, Chhatrala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Bankhor

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

516 50556151 TRUSHABEN

GARASIYA 

BPM, Bhalgam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Namisara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

517 50556297 VAIBHAVKUMAR

LAKHAVARA

BPM, Jadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Behdaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

518 50556611 JUHEE

CHAUDHARY

BPM, Padusan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Ujleshvar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

519 50556866 RENISHGIRI 

GOSWAMI

ABPM, Morzar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM,

Jamsukhpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

520 50557000 BHARTIBEN 

BARAD

ABPM, Moruka

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Bhanduri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

521 50557146 PARTH

KANDORIYA

BPM, Paldi

Kankaj BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

DakSevak, Bopal

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

522 50557156 HARDIKKUMAR

DEVDA

ABPM, Goratia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Rai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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523 50557226 UTSAVKUMAR

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Bedia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Sama

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

524 50557230 KRIMESH JOSHI ABPM,

Kadachhala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Jambughoda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

525 50557473 NIKITABEN

SONDAGAR

BPM, Umej

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Veda

Paliyed BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

526 50557539 ROHITKUMAR 

PANDOR

ABPM, Ukhala

Dungri BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Saroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

527 50557547 Bhaviniben Patel DakSevak,

Vardhari

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

DakSevak,

Godhra HO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

528 50557548 RITESHKUMAR

TADVI

ABPM,

Ambadungar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Kanjeta

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

529 50557553 FARJANABANU

ANSARI

ABPM, Thervada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Vekaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

530 50557554 AKSHAY PARMAR ABPM, Ambada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Jalandhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

531 50557627 DHAVALKUMAR

DHIRUBHAI

BHOYA

ABPM,

Veribhavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Jirval

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

532 50557709 VIDHIBEN

ANILKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Bidaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Geratpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

533 50558129 BHARATKUMAR 

VALVAI

ABPM, Jaloda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Moti

Khajuri BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

534 50558279 BHOOMIBEN 

PARGI

BPM, Dhaman

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

ABPM,

Dhandhalpur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

535 50558280 RUCHA  TANDEL BPM, Mandir

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Kesli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

536 50558527 Monikaben Solanki BPM, Motivarnoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Amrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

537 50558636 BHUMIT 

BUMTARIYA

ABPM, Jiragadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Jaiva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

538 50558801 SHITALBEN ZALA DakSevak,

Vaghaniya

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM,

Surajgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

539 50558804 ANUSHA JAIN DakSevak,

Bharuch RS

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak,

Kaliawadi

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

540 50559419 Vidhi Patel BPM, Meu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Punasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

541 50559906 VIDHIBEN GOHEL BPM, Padvadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

DakSevak, Sihor

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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542 50560237 JIGNESH  TANK DakSevak,

Tankara

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

DakSevak,

Rajkot HO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

543 50560255 NEHA  TANK ABPM,

Hadmatiya

(Paddhari)

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM, Kothariya

(Tankara)

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

544 50560299 KUNALKUMAR

KANTILAL PATEL

BPM, Ghanveri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Kalwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

545 50560317 KHUSHBU 

VAISHYA

BPM, Popda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Jamalpore

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

546 50560613 VANRAJKUMAR 

TALPADA

BPM, Mangrol

BO(Ikhar

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Ambali

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

547 50560619 PINKIBEN  PATEL DakSevak,

Rajpipla

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Khadana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

548 50560684 ANILBHAI PANDA ABPM, Kuvarshi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Vejelav

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

549 50560688 PIYUSHKUMAR 

DAVE

ABPM, Dethli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Golgam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

550 50560750 SONALBEN PATEL BPM, Ansodar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Toli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

551 50561073 Jigneshbhai Jadav ABPM, Kacholiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Bharad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

552 50561169 SONALBEN

PRAJAPATI

DakSevak, New

Ranip(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

DakSevak,

Amraiwadi

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

553 50561207 SUMAIYABANU 

MALEK

ABPM, Borkhal

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Rahkui

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

554 50561218 Falguni Pandya BPM, Kandroj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Zanu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

555 50561225 KAJALBEN

RAMESHBHAI

PARGI

BPM, Rangpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Malav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

556 50561229 BELAKUMARI

PRAVINBHAI

PATEL

DakSevak, Koth

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM,

Ambaliara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

557 50561684 DIPAKKUMAR 

RATHVA

ABPM, Training

College BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM,

Devirampura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

558 50561711 VIDHIBAHEN 

PATEL

BPM, Daudpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

DakSevak,

Adalaj SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

559 50561793 SHABNAM BANU 

AKHUNJI

BPM, Savgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Kanai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

560 50561801 MANTHANKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Jenpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Nana

Chekhla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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561 50561935 SHATISHKUMAR 

BARIA

DakSevak,

Panoli SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Nesda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

562 50561941 UMIYABEN  PATEL ABPM, Kasor

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

DakSevak,

Anand East sub

Division(Level

1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

563 50562276 Mitulkumar Patel BPM, Tajpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Ghodadara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

564 50562277 Arpitaben Prajapati BPM, Dodka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM,

Vachchhesar

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

565 50563003 HARSH VADIYA BPM, Kadiyali

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM,

Rampara(Level

1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

566 50563964 ARTIBEN 

PARMAR

BPM, Dharoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Bamroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

567 50564402 JINALBEN

BABUBHAI PATEL

BPM, Jalampur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Desaipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

568 50564807 BHARGAV  MODI BPM, Bhatsan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Bepadar

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

569 50565010 NIRAV  SINDHAV BPM,

Kuchiyadad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

DakSevak, HRO

Rajkot(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Gujarat

Circle

On request

570 50565341 VIPULBHAI

CHAUDHARY

ABPM, Runi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

571 50565377 TRUPTI

KARASANBHAI

CHAUDHARI

BPM, Khoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Asarma

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

572 50565386 SVETABAHEN

PATEL

BPM, Muloj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Panibar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

573 50565387 HETVIBEN

CHAUDHARY

BPM, Vagdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Badarpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

574 50565388 MITVABEN  PATEL BPM, Telnar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Jitpur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

575 50565507 VAISHNAVIBAHEN 

JOSHI

BPM, Ankdod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

ABPM, Pinjrat

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

576 50565773 RAVINDRAKUMAR 

VAGHASIYA

DakSevak,

Bhanvad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

DakSevak, Bilkha

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

577 50565817 PRITIBEN  BARAD BPM, Bara Mota

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Simar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

578 50565837 MIHIR PARMAR BPM, Degam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

DakSevak, SRO

Surendranagar(L

evel 2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Gujarat

Circle

On request

579 50565840 MAHENDRABHAI

SARVAIYA

BPM, Vadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

DakSevak,

Thangadh

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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580 50565979 MAYANKKUMAR 

PARMAR

ABPM, Amletha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM,

Chandranagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

581 50565982 BHARGAV

RANCHHODBHAI

PARMAR

ABPM, Bhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak,

Jharola SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

582 50566125 DHVANIBEN

PATEL

BPM, Dodisara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Alwa

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

583 50566177 JAYDIP PARMAR ABPM,

Khokharda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

DakSevak,

Lushala

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

584 50566256 PURVA DAVE ABPM, Sakhpar

Mota BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Pisawada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

585 50566271 GAUTAMBHAI 

JANI

ABPM, Dharai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Sathra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

586 50566278 Hitesh Rabari ABPM, Untva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Bhasaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

587 50566341 CHETNABEN 

PAREKH

ABPM, Chenpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

ABPM, Pingli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

588 50566515 MADHAVRAJ 

RAJPUT

BPM, Ambli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Limbodra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

589 50566632 NISHANT  SHAH BPM, Anadhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Indroda

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

590 50566813 HETALBEN

PRAVINSINH

DABHI 

ABPM, Khanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Dadusar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

591 50567376 Shaileshkumar

Solanki

BPM, Simri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Vesania

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

592 50567683 VIJAYBHAI 

VARSANI

ABPM, Dhaneti

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Minapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

593 50568207  SARVESH

HARESHBHAI

MEHTA

BPM, Jakwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM,

Lapkaman

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

594 50568279 KALPESHKUMAR

UPADHYAY

DakSevak, Tana

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Gundala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

595 50568366 BRIJESHABEN

PATEL

BPM, Borsan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Chharodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

596 50568907 BHOOMIBA  GOHIL ABPM, Chok

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

DakSevak, Sihor

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

597 50569004 MAYANKKUMAR 

SOLANKI

BPM,

Angareshwar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Matied

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

598 50569132 DIGISHABEN

PATEL

DakSevak,

Amraiwadi

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

DakSevak, New

Ranip(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

599 50569419 TALEEFKHA

KARAMTEE

ABPM, Virdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Kadaya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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600 50570307 Kirankumar Solanki DakSevak,

Atladara

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

DakSevak,

Sevasi SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

601 50570534 Pratik Patel DakSevak,

Mahesana

Radhanpur Road

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

DakSevak,

Panchot

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

602 50570715 MAHAVIRSINH 

VAGHELA

ABPM, Gagodar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM,

Dabhunda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

603 50571108 VISHAKHA 

HARSORA

BPM,

Shantinagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Bhadra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

604 50571279 KALPESHKUMAR 

BARAD

BPM, Hamirpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Taga

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

605 50571281 VIJAYBHAI 

VEGAD

BPM, Sadau

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Lakadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

606 50571282 PRUTHVIRAJ

DANGAR

BPM,

Ganeshgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Varal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

607 50571286 VANDNABEN 

VASAIYA

BPM, Lakhapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Padhora

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

608 50571298 DHARMISHTHABE

N RAM

BPM, Indra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

BPM, Velva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

609 50571299 KARUNABEN 

KACHHOT

BPM, Amrapur

Gir BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Chuldi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

610 50571301 HANIBEN PATEL BPM, Sany

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Mandali

BO Ladol(Level

1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

611 50571302 SHRUTIBEN 

PATEL

BPM, Mau

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Bhungalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

612 50571306 DHAVALKUMAR 

CHAUDHARI

BPM, Gangadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Lasanpor

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

613 50571309 MILAN

RAJENDRABHAI

PATEL

BPM, Jamalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Karanjveri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

614 50571316 JAYSHRIBALA 

CHAREL

BPM, Khanay

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Kumetha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

615 50571365 HIMANSHU 

PANDYA

BPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Bela

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

616 50571449 VIBHUTIBEN

DILIPBHAI PATEL

ABPM, Bhambha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Navera

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

617 50571452 TANVI

ARVINDBHAI

PATEL

DakSevak, Moti

Daman SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

DakSevak, Killa

Pardi SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

618 50571453 RIDDHI PATEL BPM, Ozarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Parnera

Pardi BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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619 50571457 HERILKUMAR

HASMUKHBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Rabda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Chanvai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

620 50571736 RIYABEN 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Kharvasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Tulsipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

621 50571865 Vijaysinh Zala BPM, Hadol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM,

Jetalvasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

622 50571866 Kishan Kharadi BPM, Rantej

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Nandoj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

623 50572040 Harshkumar

KUNVARDIA

BPM, Timba

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Kherdi

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

624 50572344 ANKITABEN 

BARIA

BPM, Bila

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM,

Pratapnagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

625 50572457 ASTHA  RAJPUT ABPM, Mudana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Lunva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

626 50572458 KETANKUMAR 

BAMANIYA

ABPM, Vovar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Chhaliar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

627 50572464 SACHIN 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Virampur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Sia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

628 50572504 BHAGU GARCHAR BPM, Bhathrot

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

BPM, Divasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

629 50572529 PANTHIKA  BAKU ABPM,

Chhachhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM,

Kumbharia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

630 50572531 PARTH  GOSAI ABPM,

Goradwala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM,

Chhodavadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

631 50572635 KRUPALSINH 

CHAUHAN

BPM, Kanpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Kanad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

632 50572771 DHARMRAJSINH

RANA

ABPM, Ribda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

DakSevak,

Gondal

Bhojrajpara

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

633 50572899 JAYESHKUMAR 

DAMOR

DakSevak,

Kukma SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Sherpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

634 50572931 PURNIMABEN

MAHESHBHAI

GANVIT

ABPM, Pindval

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Kangvi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

635 50572936 NAGESHKUMAR

PRAVINBHAI

GOHEL

ABPM, Jamalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Ozar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

636 50572939 SHIVANGIBAHEN

ASHVINKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Surangi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Dehmi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

637 50572947 DISHANT

BHARATBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Gowada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM,

Bhavangadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

Page 34 Generated: 04/12/2025 18:36



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

638 50572949 RUTVIK LAD BPM, Machhia

Vasan Falia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Ambheta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

639 50572950 NARESHBHAI

KANUBHAI

BHURIYA

BPM, Morai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM,

Chandwana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

640 50572985 ANKITKUMAR M

PRAJAPATI

DakSevak,

Bharuch RMS 

Level 2U(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS W

Division

DakSevak, Napa

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

641 50573025 VIVEK KACHHELA ABPM, Shobha

Vadla BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

DakSevak,

Bhesan SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

642 50573032 MIHIR  TANDEL BPM, Mendhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Krishnapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

643 50573114 JIGAR

SHANKARBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Dumlav

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

DakSevak,

Dungri SO

Valsad(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

644 50573301 HASAMUKHBHAI

BAMBHANIYA

ABPM, Morvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Mota

Kajaliyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

645 50573504 Kevalkumar Parikh ABPM, Bhalada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM, Vaso

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

646 50573505 NAMRATABEN 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Davalpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Saraswani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

647 50573508 HARSHKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Kantifalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Kadrama

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

648 50573511 ANILBHAI 

MAKWANA

BPM, Panchtobra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Pipardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

649 50573525 DIVYAMKUMAR 

VORA

BPM, Borkhal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

DakSevak,

Dabhoda

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

650 50573527 DHAVAL 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Motesari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Lank

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

651 50573531 HARSH

DHAMELIYA

BPM, Munjlav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Morthana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

652 50573532 HARDIPSINH 

JADEJA

BPM, Samter

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Kukasvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

653 50573616 HARSHADBHAI

KUNVAR

BPM, Nishana

BO (Subir

S.O)(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Malangdev

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

654 50573697 AVANIKABEN

PATEL

BPM, Mota

Sonela BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

BPM,

Kadachhala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

655 50573749 HARSHKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Karchha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak,

Kathwada Maize

Product

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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656 50573751 KRISHITA VALAND BPM, Atarsumba

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Bardolikoti

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

657 50573814 ANJUBEN 

VAHUNIYA

ABPM, Bhagadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Ghada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

658 50573815 DISHA  CHAVDA ABPM, Rajpara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Nana

Kotda BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

659 50573850 SUNIL OD BPM, Sunsar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Hunj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

660 50573890 TIRTHKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Gundel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Chandap

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

661 50573896 RAJKUMAR

MAKWANA

ABPM, Khurdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Ghadkan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

662 50573900 ISHA PANWALA ABPM, Bartad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

DakSevak, Sugar

Factory Bardoli

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

663 50573904 Sartanbhai Pandor DakSevak,

Vijapur SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Sajoi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

664 50573911 URMIK

CHAUDHARI

ABPM, Ena

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Ghantoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

665 50573914 KISHAN SHILU ABPM, Moti

Monpari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Alidhra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

666 50573919 AXAY  KANABAR ABPM,

Mahendranagar

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

BPM, Gundala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

667 50573932 LAXMANSINH 

SOLANKI

ABPM, Kalibel

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Bayal

Dhankhrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

668 50573937 VIKRAMBHAI

DABHI

ABPM, Vasurna

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM,

Rasikpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

669 50573943 GAURAVKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Kakadva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Khiloda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

670 50573959 JAYABEN PATEL DakSevak,

Kukurmunda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Satmana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

671 50573967 PADAMABEN 

PATEL

ABPM, Itwai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Kanjipani

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

672 50573969 BHAGYASHRI

BHALIYA

ABPM, Bhebha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Sonari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

673 50573976 BRIJESHKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Uber

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Agavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

674 50573981 NOOREALAMBAN

U MODAN

BPM, Vavli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak, Shah

Alam Roza

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

Page 36 Generated: 04/12/2025 18:36



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

675 50573985 NIKUNJKUMAR

RAHOD

BPM, Ora

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Pasunj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

676 50574036 Krishnaben Damor ABPM, Delvada

Khant BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM,

Ganeshpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

677 50574117 STUTI SHAH BPM, Nandida

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Samlod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

678 50574123 VINABEN

MULJIBHAI

KAPADIA 

BPM, Undra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Tundel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

679 50574127 JAYKUMAR PATEL ABPM, Kadodra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM,

Ghumasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

680 50574300 PATEL

URVASHIBEN

RAMUBHAI

ABPM, Varna

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Kherlav

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

681 50574318 VIBHUTIBEN

SANGDOT

BPM, Piludra

BO(Sajod

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Sisodra

BO(Ilav

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

682 50574372 DIVYABEN 

KATARA

ABPM,

Dhanavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Kanjeta

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

683 50574375 HARSHABEN 

BARAD

ABPM, Dudhala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Gir Devli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

684 50574377 NARENDRASINH 

CHAUHAN

ABPM, Kotda

Madh BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Jalundh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

685 50574379 YAGNIKKUMAR 

RATHOD

ABPM, Narayan

Sarovar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

DakSevak,

Bagdu SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

686 50574459 KRISHNA

MALAVIYA

BPM, Dudhala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM,

Govindpara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

687 50574462 PUSHPABEN

RAMESHBHAI

RAUT

BPM,

Babarkhadak

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Kakadmati

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

688 50574502 DIPTIBEN B

BHUNATAR

DakSevak, Surat

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS W

Division

ABPM, Bhorva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

689 50574569 NISHA PRAJAPATI ABPM, Ravidra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Nedharad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

690 50574574 DARSHANKUMAR

PATEL

DakSevak,

Mehasana RMS 

Level 2U(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn ABPM,

Pedhamali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

691 50575094 PINKAL MOKANI ABPM,

Kakrapargam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

DakSevak,

Bodhan SO

(Surat)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

692 50575154 PARMAR DISHA

DIPAKBHAI 

BPM, Padra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Itadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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693 50575322 JAYDIPBHAI

CHAUHAN

ABPM, Bhersam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Bhumbhli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

694 50575330 MOSAMEEBEN

PATEL

DakSevak,

Shuklatirth

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak, T B

Sanatorium

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

695 50575336 PRANAV PRANAMI ABPM, Umarva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak,

Sardoi SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

696 50575542 NITAL

JAYANTIBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Manda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Ankodia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

697 50575609 KARANKUMAR 

BHORANIYA

BPM, Varsamedi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

BPM, Lalpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

698 50575897 URVISHABEN

HIMMATBHAI

PIPAROTAR

BPM, Nadishala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Miroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

699 50576033 HIMANSHU

BHARATBHAI SONI

BPM,

Gamanpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Sarsav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

700 50576034  NIMESH

DHARMESHBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Dalod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Ratankuva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

701 50576328 BHARATI BARAD BPM, Gundaran

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Kalvani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

702 50576334 BHAVANABEN

RATHVA

BPM, Junihaliyad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Karoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

703 50576338 ISHA GOHEL BPM, Khara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Lokshala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

704 50576339 Dhartiben  Damor BPM, Vintoz

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Rahkui

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

705 50576340 PRIYANSHI

DANGAR

BPM, Malsika

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Neknam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

706 50576341 TEJAL CHAUHAN BPM, Matirala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Virvav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

707 50576346 JIGARKUMAR

DODIYA

BPM, Nesdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Pankhan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

708 50576520 SAKEENABEN 

KADAREE

BPM,

Panchdevda

Mota BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Sarvania

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

709 50576543 DEVANSHI

UPADHYAY

BPM, Vanskui

BO (Karchelia

S.O)(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM,

Bharthana

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

710 50576585 MONTU 

CHAUHAN

BPM, Karla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Vav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

711 50576606 YASH DANGAR ABPM, Osa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM,

Navapipalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

712 50576627 SATISHKUMAR

BHABHOR

ABPM, Kariyana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Moti

Umaravan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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713 50576629 PUJABEN RAM ABPM, Pansada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Malanka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

714 50576631 ADITIBEN BHALU ABPM,

Shedubhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Sarapdad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

715 50576634 BHAVIK

CHANDVANI

ABPM,

Motazinjuda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM,

Thanapipli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

716 50576635 DEVENDRASINH

SOLANKI

ABPM, Jamka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Talda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

717 50576726 DAIBEN

KARAMATA

BPM, Bhacha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Vadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

718 50576729 HARDIKKUMAR

SOLANKI

BPM, Sardarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Hadmatiya

Khajuri BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

719 50576784 SHIVALI  PATEL BPM, Kumbharia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Bamti

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

720 50576913 PURVISABA 

GOHIL

BPM, Damrala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Ramdhari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

721 50576914 RUTVIKA 

DHANDHALYA

BPM, Chabhadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Karmadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

722 50577024 MAMTABEN

CHAVDA

ABPM, Kavalka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

DakSevak,

Mangrol SO

Junagadh(Level

1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

723 50577089 VIBHABEN 

BARAIYA

ABPM,

DEVALIYA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Adadra SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

724 50577377 BHUMIBEN

BARAIYA

ABPM, Jangi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM,

Vaghnagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

725 50577381 MITU PATEL ABPM, Kabso

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Antroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

726 50577585  HITEN MANUBHAI

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Sari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Rasam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

727 50577782 YUVRAJSINH 

MAKAWANA

ABPM, Moti

Vavdi BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Ukharla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

728 50577792 PANKAJ MUCHHAL ABPM, Saiyad

Rajpara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Panchala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

729 50578092 Niranjay Machhi BPM, Untvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

DakSevak,

Chandod

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

730 50578575 Kenviben Patel ABPM,

Navasangpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Karli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

731 50579492 JYOTIKAKUMARI

PRAKASHBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Punat

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Ambheti

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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732 50579493 VRUNDAKUMARI 

PATEL

BPM, Nagdhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Limzar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

733 50579494 NISHABEN

VAGADIYA

BPM, Vadgam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Patia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

734 50579495 SANDEEP

SOLANKI

BPM,

Ravaliyavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Dumana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

735 50579498 SEJALKUMARI

TAVIYAD

BPM, Khatdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

DakSevak,

Fatepura SO

Dahod(Level

2-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

736 50579504 KINJALBEN

VASAIYA

ABPM, Narali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Godli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

737 50579510 HEMAT KARENA BPM, Bhangor

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Bhenakvad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

738 50579513 ROHAN  TADVI ABPM, Vasna

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Dabhoi RS

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

739 50579516 SONALBEN

GARASIYA

BPM, Dhebar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Dumka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

740 50579522 KINJAL AMHEDA BPM, Ran

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Rajpara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

741 50579525 RINKUBHAI

KAMOL

BPM, Goinj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Kanjeta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

742 50579666 BAGESHREE

ALPESHKUMAR

PARMAR

BPM, Bagad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Solaiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

743 50579671 SACHI

PRAKASHBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Gamph

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Dariapur SO

Ahmedabad(Lev

el 2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

744 50580334 DIVYESHKUMAR

GADHE

ABPM, Khicha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Kadvasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

745 50580405 DHAVAL 

KARGATHARA

DakSevak, Bet

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Bed

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

746 50580414 DHARA VITHALANI ABPM, Pajod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

DakSevak,

Porbandar

Bhojeshwar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

747 50580487 SHIVANGI 

VEKARIYA

ABPM, Ribda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

ABPM,

Vadasada (A)

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

748 50580549 HIRALBEN

RAJPUT

BPM, Lakhgam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Rupan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

749 50580654 AVINASH  PATEL BPM, Halapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Golwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

750 50580659 RIDHDHIBEN 

NAGU

BPM, Rayan Moti

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Baug

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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751 50580660 JANKIBEN PATEL BPM, Chundi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Bibinivav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

752 50580661 SHREYA

NATHVANI

BPM, Zura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Navania

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

753 50580663 APEKSHABEN

JOTVA

BPM, Chandroda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Rangpur

Bavana BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

754 50580665 NEHALBEN 

RATHWA

BPM, Sukhpar

Roha BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Nada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

755 50580731 PIYUSHKUMAR

TANDEL

BPM, Agasi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Vaghrech

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

756 50580875 PRIYANKABEN

PATEL

BPM, Nandpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Gabhirpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

757 50580877 TRUPTI 

VINODBHAI

DAMOR

BPM, Ranapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Sobhasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

758 50581142 NIRALBEN PATEL BPM, Delmal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Ruppur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

759 50581148 Snehaben

Sathavara

BPM, Jakhel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Motap

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

760 50581153 SWATIBEN 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Methan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Vanasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

761 50581155 PALAKBEN 

PARIKH

DakSevak,

Laxmipura

Sabarkantha

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak,

Chitroda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

762 50581156 RINKUBEN

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Tambolia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Baliyasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

763 50581254 JAYDIP

JANJVADIYA

ABPM, Padana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Dungarka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

764 50581536 KRISHNAKUMARI 

PARMAR

BPM, Motikakrad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Singad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

765 50581537 MEHANGKUMAR 

PARMAR

ABPM, Delvada

Vadoli BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

DakSevak,

Sisodra SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

766 50581538 BHAVIKGIRI 

GOSAI

ABPM, Hirapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Bediya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

767 50581591 ASMITABEN

LAKSHMANBHAI

SOLANKI

BPM, Ghoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Sankra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

768 50581708 ASHABEN PATEL ABPM, Itoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM,

Danodarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

769 50581723 VASANTBHAI 

SONAR

BPM, Gholar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM,

Hanumatmal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

770 50581811 TRUPALBHAI G

PATEL

DakSevak,

Valsad RMS 

Level 2U(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS W

Division

DakSevak,

AHMEDABAD

PSO(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

Mutual
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771 50581862 CHINTAN  SHAH ABPM, Dethli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Ambala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

772 50581930 URJA

JIGNESHKUMAR

GOR

ABPM, Kherdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Motesari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

773 50582105 ADITYA 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Mota

Joravarpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Bhilvan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

774 50582111 KULDEEPBHAI 

RATHVA

ABPM, Valukad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM,

Vyankatpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

775 50582141 YASH  TRIVEDI ABPM,

Hathasani

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Ghanghli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

776 50582142 NURTABEN 

BAMANIYA

ABPM, Bhadla

Nana BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Songam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

777 50582194 ASHISH SOLANKI ABPM, Kharvasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

DakSevak,

Delvada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

778 50582309 HASUMATIBEN

RATHVA

ABPM, Bhorda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Bharadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

779 50582311 ASHIKABEN 

NINAMA

BPM, Vachhol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Jinjudi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

780 50582558 PRAKASHKUMAR

RAMESHBHAI

DABHI

BPM, Kalam

BO(Hansot

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM,

Khumarwad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

781 50582560 RAHULKUMAR

RAMI

ABPM, Mahijada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

DakSevak, BNPL

AHMEDABAD(Le

vel 2-Slab 2)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

782 50582566 HIRENBHAI 

VAGHELA

DakSevak,

Rajpipla

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Asodar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

783 50582596 KULINKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Kobla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Bhadresar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

784 50582597 RUKSAR KOTHARI BPM, Rozdev

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Kanbha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

785 50582695 RIDDHI  PATEL ABPM, Almawadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Fazalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

786 50582697 ANKITA  TRIVEDI BPM, Ambheta

BO(Hansot

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak,

Dhoraji DG ND

TSO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

787 50582698 HARSHITKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Ankalva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak, Akota

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

788 50582700 NISTHABEN 

CHAUDHARY

ABPM, Manad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak,

Sardoi SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

789 50583090 Bansikumar Patel DakSevak, Valan

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Gothda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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790 50583372 DHARMESH

RATHWA

BPM, Raipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Rangpur K

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

791 50583382 BHARATBHAI 

DESAI

BPM, Uchosan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM,

Kumbhalmer

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

792 50583585 SHITALBEN

RATHOD

ABPM, Amanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Kherda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

793 50583586 Nisarg Patel BPM, Kimoj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Panch

Mahudi BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

794 50583928 SMIT DALSANIYA BPM, Panchvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Khajeli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

795 50583929 RAVINDRA

CHAUHAN

BPM, Narichana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Katuda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

796 50584238 ASTHA

PRAMODBHAI

CHAUDHARI

CHAUDHARI

BPM, Pachegam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Isarvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

797 50584436 FALGUNI 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Kasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Jindva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

798 50584446 JAYDIPBHAI 

PARMAR

BPM, Nangia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Devli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

799 50584447 KRUNAL

MANHARLAL

NINAMA

BPM, Hirapura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Palundra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

800 50584711 Switiben Patel BPM, Palaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Tundav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

801 50584739 Priyankaben

Ranpariya

ABPM, Bhoj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

802 50584787 HARDIPSINH 

VALA

BPM, Limbdiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Kanthariya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

803 50584791 KEYURKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM,

Dungargam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Rinchhvani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

804 50584793 CHETANKUMAR 

PRANAMI

BPM, Meghakui

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

805 50584794 DEVANGIBAHEN 

PATEL

BPM, Indral

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Vasai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

806 50584882 Mehulkumar

Makvana

ABPM, Surel

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Haveli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

807 50584956 VIDHIBEN VAJA DakSevak,

Dhokadva

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

DakSevak,

Ugamedi

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

808 50585194 VANDANABEN 

DARJI

ABPM, Rampar 

B BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Lakhapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

809 50585197 MINAL  TRIVEDI ABPM, Sikarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Dedakiyal

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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810 50585202 PRIYANKABEN 

PATEL

ABPM, Moda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Kunwara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

811 50585204 RAVINDRA 

CHAUDHARI

ABPM,

Palansava

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Savala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

812 50585205 VANITABEN  VALA ABPM, Lodrani

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM,

Gangecha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

813 50585206 VISHALKUMAR

MAKWANA

ABPM, Anandpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Sinjivada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

814 50585535 SHREERAJ

MAKWANA

ABPM,

Dhrufaniya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Kotda

Mota BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

815 50585537 DHARABEN JOSHI BPM, Bhatvar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

DakSevak,

Deodar SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

816 50585542 MANISHKUMAR

VAGADIYA

ABPM, Vada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Kanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

817 50585548 DHAVALKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Kansari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

PH(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

On request

818 50585571 SHREYASHRI 

PUROHIT

ABPM, Sara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

ABPM, Chokhad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

819 50586243 KOMALBEN 

RAVAL

DakSevak, Lanva

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Runaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

820 50586497 HARSHKUMAR

PATEL

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn DakSevak, SRO 

MEHASANA(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

821 50586611 FORAM HERMA ABPM, Jiragadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM,

Khageshri

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

822 50586619 HARSH PADIYA BPM, Sardharpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

ABPM,

Mesavada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

823 50586622 SHREYA  BHATT DakSevak,

Vinchhiya

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

ABPM, Thana

Galol BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

824 50587041 JANKI  MANDALI DakSevak,

Maliya Miyana

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM,

Harbatiyali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

825 50587173 MESHWA DARAJI ABPM, Madafar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Bhetali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

826 50587175 BHARGAV PATEL BPM, Advala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Bhadara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

827 50587189 VIMALKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM, Patvali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Raipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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828 50587192 CHIRAGKUMAR 

DABHI

ABPM, Chikhli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Galiana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

829 50587378 ARMAN  SABALIYA BPM, Amara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Lilchha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

830 50587381 MANJUBEN 

BARAD

BPM, Sukhpar S

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Baradiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

831 50587382 JIGNASABEN 

SANGADA

BPM, Balapar b

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Tajpura

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

832 50587392 PUJABEN  DARJI ABPM, Vibhapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Telavi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

833 50587450 VIVEKKUMAR

VALAND

BPM,

Bhayavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Shantipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

834 50587595 PREKSHA PATEL BPM, Antroli BO

(Kathor

S.O)(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Bhagwa

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

835 50587612 SHRUTI PATEL BPM, Dadaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Ghadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

836 50587923 ANKITKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM,

Raisingpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM,

Sarspar(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

837 50587929 RINKAL  CHUAHAN DakSevak,

Tilakwada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Industrial Estate

Vadodara

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

838 50588273 JINALBEN

RAMUBHAI AHIR

ABPM,

Chavshala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

DakSevak,

Dharampur SO

Valsad(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

839 50588302 NAYNABEN G RAM DakSevak,

Valsad RMS 

Level 2U(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS W

Division

ABPM, Prempara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

840 50588556 DIVYABEN

ARVINDKUMAR

RATHOD

BPM, Bhankoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Lachhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

841 50588565 JIGNESHKUMAR

RATHAVA

ABPM, Dudhala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Dholi

Simal BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

842 50588758 RAHULKUMAR 

RATHWA

BPM, Pantalavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

843 50588904 PARTHKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Simalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Vanadara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

844 50588906 HEMALI  PANCHAL BPM, Agar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak, Jarod

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

845 50588907 DIPEEKABEN

PARMAR

ABPM, Vandh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Vaghodia

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

846 50588921 SUNILBHAI 

PADHERIYA

ABPM, Linga

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Dared

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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847 50588930 KARTIK  BHATT ABPM, Ujalvav

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Songadh

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

848 50589410 PRAKASHBHAI

BARAKIYABHAI

NAM

DakSevak, Karad

Daman Project

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Khadoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

849 50589431 SAROJBEN SELOT ABPM, Samana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Khimrana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

850 50589568 NITABEN

MERAMANBHAI

RAM

BPM, Sherpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Osa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

851 50589619 VISHALKUMAR

VALAND

ABPM, Vavdi D

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Katwad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

852 50589621 NIRAVKUMAR

BARAD

ABPM, Ditla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Kajardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

853 50589675 DEVENDRAKUMA

R DAMA

DakSevak, Sihori

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

DakSevak,

Lusadia

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

854 50589700 NAYNESHBHAI

HUDAKI

ABPM, Satpada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Antapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

855 50589753 HIMADRI 

BADHEKA

ABPM,

Talgajarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Mota

Zadra BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

856 50590047 MAYUR 

MESARIYA

BPM, Vasna

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Rajpur

(Vadagam)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

857 50590048 VANRAJSINH

JASHVANTSINH

RAJPUT

BPM, Durgi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Molipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

858 50590049 DIVYABAHEN

BALVANTSINH

VANZARA

BPM, Panchhi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Vavol

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

859 50590655 DAXITABEN 

CHAVDA

ABPM, Moti  Beg

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Itwad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

860 50590662 HIMANI

HARSHADKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Khanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Shantigram

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

861 50590734 RUSHALIBEN

BHAGORA

ABPM, Pipli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak, BSF

GANDHINAGAR

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

862 50590736 VISHALKUMAR

KANTILAL PATEL

DakSevak,

Ranpur SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM,

Karshanpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

863 50590815 Hetalben Parmar ABPM, Poicha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Kotlindra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

864 50590995 KOMALBEN PATEL DakSevak,

Aliabada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Kajurada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

865 50591337 HETALBEN  RAM BPM, Varadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Bhujodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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866 50591351 NISHU PATEL DakSevak,

Mehasana RMS 

Level 2U(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn DakSevak,

Sardarpur

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

867 50591508 SYLVESTER

BARIYA

ABPM,

Bahadurpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Kotna

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

868 50591607 PREKSHABEN

DAMOR

ABPM, Nagadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM,

Panchvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

869 50591609 KALRAV  CHHAYA ABPM, Bajana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Vasai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

870 50591849 RADHIKABEN

SONAGRA

BPM, Kathada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Malaniyad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

871 50592331 MITALBEN

SURESHBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Thuleta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Borlai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

872 50592379 DIXITKUMAR

DAMOR

BPM, Vahalu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Gollav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

873 50592593 FORAM

ARVINDKUMAR

KAPADIYA

BPM, Arnej

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Ridrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

874 50592982 Bhaveshkumar

Baria

BPM, Chokari

BO(Level 2-Slab

3)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Boriavi

BO(Level 2-Slab

3)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

875 50593046 GARGIBEN  PATEL BPM,

Gadhavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM, Jitodia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

876 50593078 SHAILY TRIVEDI BPM, Velavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

DakSevak,

Surendranagar

HO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

877 50593079 Dhareshbhai

Bavaliya

ABPM, Ramgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

DakSevak, Muli

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

878 50593569 PAYALBEN 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Dhanora

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Matpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

879 50593641 SHIVANI  PATEL DakSevak,

Mandvi SO

Vadodara(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Jodhpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

880 50593643 ASHISH 

MAKAVAN

BPM, Bhindol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Vanta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

881 50593690 BHARATKUMAR 

BHEDI

ABPM, Bamroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM,

Dungargam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

882 50594498 DHAVALKUMAR 

BHAGORA

BPM, Jesda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Torda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

883 50594529 KINJALBEN

KAMLESHKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Dahikhed

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Asai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

884 50594547 SHREYASKUMAR

MAHESHBHAI

PARMAR

BPM, Manekpore

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Virval

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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885 50594708 VARSHABEN 

BARIA

BPM, Jaloda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak, Akota

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

886 50594810 RUTUL PATEL BPM, Sembalia

Poshina

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Vadoth

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

887 50596306 RAJNIKANT 

PATEL

ABPM, Madhutra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Der

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

888 50596605 MISHRITABEN

PINAKINBHAI

PATEL

DakSevak, Jalila

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak, Ilol

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

889 50596607 RAXESH

ASHISHKUMAR

PANDYA

ABPM, Akru

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Ode

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

890 50596608 SAMEERKUMAR

NAVINCHANDRA

YADAV

BPM, Bavaliary

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Padusma

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

891 50597526 JAYKUMAR

CHAUDHARI

ABPM, Tumb

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Kheradi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

892 50597622 BIPINBHAI  GOHIL ABPM, Depla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Bhavnagar

Station Road

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

893 50597648 KULDIPSINH 

NINAMA

DakSevak, Anjar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Mau

Bhavnath

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

894 50597872 HARSHITKUMAR

PATEL

DakSevak,

Digvijaynagar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

DakSevak,

Dharampur SO

Valsad(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

895 50597902 VIRALKUMAR 

KOITIYA

ABPM, Kamalpur

S BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Dugdol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

896 50600173 DEEPKUMAR 

SONI

DakSevak,

Chhotaudepur

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak, POR

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

897 50601548 DIPALI SONAGARA ABPM,

Madhapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Khambhalia

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

898 50601606 ACHAL  DESAI BPM, Chhansara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Laxmipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

899 50601656 JITENDRASINH 

SOLANKI

ABPM, Chikda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Ghamij

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

900 50602552 KRISHNA

DHARMESHBHAI

AHIR

BPM, Moti

Korvad(Level

1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Nandarkha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

901 50603071 ANKITA  VARMA BPM, Fanta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM,

Budharmora

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

902 50603593 RUSHI TRIVEDI BPM, Nava Mota

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM,

Ganeshpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

903 50604261 RUSHI  PANDYA ABPM, Dedhiya

Nana-Mota(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Tithva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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904 50604344 NAYANABEN 

VALU

ABPM, Moti

Pavad BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Dobhada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

905 50604740 JAINIKKUMAR 

TANDEL

BPM,

Chapaldhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Bhatfalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

906 50604741 KRINA  PATEL BPM, Manekpore

Tankoli BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Kansad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

907 50604748 DHRUVKUMAR 

TANDEL

BPM, Jamalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Pethan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

908 50604749 ANKITA  PARMAR BPM, Magob

Bhatha BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Bhilvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

909 50604829 AVINASH 

CHAUDHARI

BPM, Salaya

Mota BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Magroda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

910 50604833 MAULIKKUMAR 

MEHTA

BPM, Lakhagadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Pirana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

911 50604837 AJAY  NANDANIYA BPM, Bhachunda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Thaniyana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

912 50604903 BHARAT  CHAD ABPM, Sukhpar

Roha BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM,

Chandrani

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

913 50605298 HITESH 

BAMBHANIYA

BPM, Samthan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Khatrivada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

914 50605301 PARIMALKUMAR 

CHAUDHARI

BPM, Unteva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Khanjroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

915 50605305 AKASHKUMAR

BHANDERI

BPM, Dhamkhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Sandha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

916 50605310 PARINDA  PATEL BPM,

Umarvavdoor

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

DakSevak,

Sagrampura Putli

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

917 50605314 MILANKUMAR

TRIVEDI

BPM, Amalsadi

BO (Godsamba

S.O)(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Lingad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

918 50605315 JINALBEN

PRAJAPATI

BPM,

Maheshkatri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

DakSevak,

Amroli SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

919 50605318 JIGARKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Pipaldahad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Harniav

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

920 50605384 Komal Pandav BPM, Amudh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Lunasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

921 50605387 Sneha Deshmukh BPM, Vaghawadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Kamana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

922 50605389 Meshva Patel BPM, Gothada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Devda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

923 50605486 ABHAYKUMAR 

KHASIYA

BPM, Ramdhari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Damrala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

Page 49 Generated: 04/12/2025 18:36



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

924 50605645 AADITYA  KHESTI ABPM,

Chabhadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Malanka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

925 50605803 ATITKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Pera

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Saduthala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

926 50605849 DHRUV  SOLANKI BPM, Rasnal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Hadmatiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

927 50605914 KEVAL VAGHELA BPM, Bharana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Kerala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

928 50606167 DHARMESH 

KUMBHARVADIYA

DakSevak,

Dhuva SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM,

Hadmatiya

(Paddhari)

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

929 50606168 ARYAN  RATHOD ABPM, Matel

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM, Kherva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

930 50606534 SAURANJAN 

PATEL

BPM, Padapan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Dhamani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

931 50606701 AJAYKUMAR

BAMANIA

ABPM, Sangnara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Nani

Bhadol BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

932 50606768 AAYUSH

KAMLESHKUMAR

MAKWANA 

BPM, Manghroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Shahwadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

933 50606916 RAMJI JADAV ABPM,

Motamansa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM,

Khadadhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

934 50606921 SHAILABHAI

RATHWA

ABPM, Shiyalbet

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Chisadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

935 50606944 Hardikkumar Patel BPM, Goblej

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

936 50606949 PRIYANKA 

SOLANKI

BPM, Memdavad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Samoda

BO ( Ranuj

)(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

937 50606951 RAKESH  THAKOR BPM, Vamaiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Aritha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

938 50607144 ARPITABEN

SOLANKI

ABPM,

Koteshwar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Amla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

939 50607146 KETALBEN JADAV DakSevak,

Sarbhan

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Babsar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

940 50607150 ANSHU PATEL ABPM, Goladra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM,

Vishrampura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

941 50607398 BHUMIKABEN

GIRISHBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Amba

Jungle BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Kukadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

942 50607400 KINJAL SHANTILAL

PATEL

ABPM, Deli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM,

Talavchora

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

Page 50 Generated: 04/12/2025 18:36



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

943 50607403 SANDIP

GUNVANTRAY

MAKWANA

ABPM, Kharvel

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Nani

Devti BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

944 50607406 JAIMINKUMAR

PARSOTTAMBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Zaroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM,

Kanteshwar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

945 50607603 RAJDEEPSINH

ZALA

BPM, Vavania

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM, Lunsar

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

946 50607838 NIKUNJKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Sarera

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Kelia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

947 50608310 MAULIK SUTHAR BPM, Badol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Tajpur

Camp BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

948 50608340 SAIYAMIBEN

PARMAR

BPM,

Dahegamda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Dobhada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

949 50608349 ROHITKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Navagam

Dhanela

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Kathvavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

950 50608359 HARSHKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Matoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Abhapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

951 50608718 TUSHAR

KODIYATAR

ABPM, Bhathrot

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

DakSevak,

Bagvadar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

952 50608719 BHAVNA VADHIYA ABPM, Morana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

DakSevak,

Chhaya

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

953 50608721 ASGAR SAMA ABPM, Bileshwar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

ABPM, Valotra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

954 50608743 SAMIR BIDHOL DakSevak,

Ranavav

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

ABPM,

Chandvana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

955 50608806 HARDIK  BHOJANI BPM, Juna

Ghantila

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

BPM, Otala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

956 50608810 RADHIKA

GANGADIYA

BPM, Nasitpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

BPM,

Jasvantgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

957 50608906 NIKITAKUMARI 

PATEL

DakSevak,

Veraval Shapar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM,

Amadhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

958 50608955 AVINASHBHAI

JANAKBHAI

DHANDHALA

BPM, Parzai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

DakSevak, Alang

SBY SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

959 50608959 VAIBHAV

SHANKARLAL

PATEL

ABPM, Nahuli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Timba

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

960 50609039 JAYDIP RAJAT BPM, Dhargni

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Dudhala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

961 50609042 KRUNALSINH

MALIVAD

BPM, Jamka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Barnoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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962 50609048 LAXMAN

LAKHNOTRA

BPM,

Motaagariya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Uchaiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

963 50609049 NISHTHA VYAS BPM,

Motamandvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

DakSevak,

Amreli S R

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

964 50609055 SONALIBEN

PATEL

BPM, Varsada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Nogama

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

965 50609392 KHUSHRAJ SINGH

CHOUHAN

ABPM, Amodara

(Demai)

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

DakSevak,

Vikasnagar S.O

(Dungarpur)(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

Dungarpur

Division

Rajasthan

Circle

On request

966 50609597 NIRAVKUMAR 

MALIVAD

BPM, Paneli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Choriwad

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

967 50609725 CHANDSHA  Diwan BPM, Sadra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Pandu

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

968 50609745 ANKITABEN 

PATEL

BPM, Sui

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

BPM,

Samarpada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

969 50609915 PRINKAL  VASAVA BPM, Vadfalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Bogaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

970 50609920 VINAYKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM, Trakuda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

DakSevak, Amba

Talat SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

971 50609930 HIMANSHU  PATEL BPM, Biliyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

BPM, Chichozar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

972 50609931 JALPABEN

VASAVA

BPM, Dodiyala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

BPM, Khervadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

973 50609934 NISHABEN

JAYSVAL

BPM, Ravna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

BPM, Dadva

Mota BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

974 50610002 VISHVA BHARAI BPM, Lodhva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Raysan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

975 50610010 DIVYESHKUMAR

VASAIYA

BPM, Intvaya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM,

Sokhdaradhu

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

976 50610171 ARJUN  MAHETA BPM, Hathuka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Bela

(Rangpar)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

977 50610175 HARSHKUMAR 

DAMOR

BPM, Gujarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Belyo

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

978 50610183 DIVYARAJSINH

JADEJA

DakSevak, Mota

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Chandli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

979 50610186 ABHISHEK

SONDAGAR

BPM, Andhatri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Dastan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

980 50610196 JIGNASHABEN

KAMANI

DakSevak,

Kadodara

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Sidsar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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981 50610210 KULDIPKUMAR 

CHAUDHARY

DakSevak,

Kukurmunda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Dobhada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

982 50610876 ROSHANKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM, Manjrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Devda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

983 50610883 KINJALBEN 

PUVAR

ABPM, Chhatrali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Kawant SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

984 50610885 DIPSULABEN 

RATHVA

DakSevak,

Kawant SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Singla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

985 50610887 KRISHNABEN 

DARJI

ABPM, Bhilpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak, T B

Sanatorium

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

986 50611069 NIRALI  RASADIYA BPM, Khengarka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

DakSevak, Vatva

Industrial Estate

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

987 50611198 JAIMINKUMAR 

DAMOR

BPM, Moria N

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Gadu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

988 50611204 KREYON DESAI ABPM, Bhadli

Jhat BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Sachana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

989 50611747 AKASH  PATEL ABPM, Jangral

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Undhai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

990 50611752 VISHAL  DESAI BPM, Gajdinpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Loteshwar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

991 50611785 AVIKUMAR  PATEL ABPM, Sampra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Islampura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

992 50611813 PRATIKKUMAR 

TEJOT

ABPM, Sarotra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM,

Pratapgadh

Kampa BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

993 50611852 JINALBEN  PAGI ABPM, Itaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Chhaliar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

994 50611949 KOMALBEN 

SENVA

ABPM, Kharoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

DakSevak, Desar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

995 50611952 NAYNA  PARMAR ABPM,

Amadhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

DakSevak,

Veraval Shapar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

996 50612112 ASHISH MANVAR DakSevak,

RanpurS

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

DakSevak,

Agatrai SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

997 50612365 REHANABANU

DIVAN

ABPM, Limdi

BO(Ekta Nagar

S.O)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM,

Vadharoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

998 50612371 NEEL

KANTHRAJKAR

ABPM, Vajpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak,

Hathuran

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

999 50612373 JIMIKUMAR

BAROT

ABPM,

Chopadvav

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Salera

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

Page 53 Generated: 04/12/2025 18:36



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Allotted
Circle

Transfer
Type

Remark*

1000 50612452 HIRENKUMAR

SINOJIYA

ABPM,

Kandagara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Savadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1001 50612465 MUKESHBHAI 

GAVIT

ABPM, Dinara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Manmodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1002 50612593 Sallaudin Mir ABPM, Dolatpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Nava

Bandar BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1003 50612597 GAUTAM

DEVAYATBHAI

HADIYA

DakSevak,

Panoli SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Aniyari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1004 50612599 TWINKAL

VINODKUMAR

DHOBI

ABPM, Alunj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak,

Miyagam Karjan

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1005 50612606 SHRVANSINH

BHAGAVANSINH

RAJPUT

BPM, Kukvav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Vinzuvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1006 50612607 DHRUV KAVJIBHAI

GAMETI

ABPM, Sarsavadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Chiboda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1007 50612940 Shivani  Parmar BPM, Kalri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Jaska

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1008 50612941 Jiya Desai BPM, Virsoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Sagthala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1009 50613038 KARTIK  GARASIA BPM, Dumado

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Kanbhai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1010 50613201 PARULBEN  TADVI ABPM,

Kotarwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Kotha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1011 50613265 VISHVASKUMAR

KARANBHAI

KHANT

BPM, Bedpa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM,

Pratapgadh

Kampa BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1012 50613270 KIRANBHAI

RAMESHBHAI 

DHUM

ABPM,

Karanjveri

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Jamalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1013 50613572 PRATIKKUMAR

DAMOR

ABPM, Navafalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

DakSevak,

Piplod SO

Dahod(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1014 50613694 JAGRUTIBA GOHIL DakSevak,

Chorvad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Raniwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1015 50613695 SANDIPKUMAR

KOLACHA

ABPM,

Khamidana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Parvata

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1016 50614199 TASLIMBANU 

MALEK

DakSevak, Palaj

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

DakSevak,

Anand East sub

Division(Level

1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1017 50614612 Khushkumar

Chaudhari

ABPM, Madhi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

ABPM, Keshimpa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1018 50615181 ANILKUMAR

KAMBARIYA

BPM, Rajpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Kuranga

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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1019 50615270 RAHULKUMAR 

NINAMA

ABPM, Dendava

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Bhadara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1020 50615272 BIJALBHAI  DESAI BPM, Bhorol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Madka

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1021 50615275 RAJESHKUMAR 

CHAUDHARI

ABPM, Morthal

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

DakSevak,

Bhabhar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1022 50615278 JAYPALSINH 

VAGHELA

BPM,

Saghankshetra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Nathpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1023 50615293 PARTH  PATEL ABPM, Jamda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Badarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1024 50615411 KALPESHKUMAR

KALASAVA

DakSevak, Fedra

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Pahadpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1025 50615774 RIMPALBAHEN

NARENDRAKUMA

R PATEL

BPM, Motipura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM,

Vaniawada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1026 50615845 LAXKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Padaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Vasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1027 50615969 KAILASHBHAI

MAHLA

DakSevak, SRO 

MEHASANA(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn ABPM,

NANDGAM(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1028 50616081 NEHAKUMARI 

HALPATI

BPM, Sandalpore

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, ZariChikhli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1029 50616087 KULDIPKUMAR 

SOLANKI

BPM, Dipla Falia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Dedana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1030 50616088 LAXKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Sindhai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

ABPM,

Kesharganj

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1031 50616090 AVANI  PATEL BPM, Mogravadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Duwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1032 50616112 NIRALIBEN PATEL BPM,

Khanpurdeh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Latipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1033 50616125 KOMALBEN 

VANKAR

ABPM, Sanva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Ganthiol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1034 50616128 NIYATI  RAJPUT ABPM, Bhadli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Kuvasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1035 50616496 MIHIR BHATIYA DakSevak,

Mithapur SO

Jamnagar(Level

1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Bankodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1036 50616506 YOGESHKUMAR 

KANZARIYA

ABPM,

Bhankhokhri

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM,

Jamgadhka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1037 50616584 SHRINAL  PATEL BPM, Dhokavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Raviyana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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1038 50616602 NEHULKUMAR

DABHI

ABPM, Ranipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

DakSevak, Undel

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1039 50616607 SHUBHAMGIRI

GOSAI

BPM, Bamalla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Badodara

(Harsol)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1040 50616609 MUKESHBHAI

JALONDHARA

BPM, Moriana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Haripar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1041 50617013 BHOOMI

MAKWANA

BPM, Jambu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Sankali

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1042 50617024 Tusharkumar Katara ABPM, Hampar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Arethi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1043 50617033 HARESHBHAI

GAVADIYA

ABPM, Chanch

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Nana

Samadhiyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1044 50617087 PRIYANKA

ARJANBHAI

BERIYA

BPM, Vinchhan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM,

Chandigadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1045 50617338 MITRAJSINH 

GOHIL

ABPM,

Shantinagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Piprali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1046 50617559 YUVRAJSINH 

CHAUHAN

DakSevak,

Avidha SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM,

Jhankharvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1047 50617561 KEYUR  RATHOD BPM, Sanjali

BO(Umalla

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Jab

Chitaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1048 50617582 BHAVIKA  MAKANI BPM, Siracha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Varsamedi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1049 50618485 PANKAJ

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Boridra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

BPM, Kafleta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1050 50618549 DIMPLEBAHEN

PATEL

DakSevak,

Iqbalgadh

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM,

Dugarvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1051 50618621 LUCKYRAJSINH

SARVAIYA

ABPM, Kanpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Gundarna

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1052 50618739 RIDDHIBEN PATEL DakSevak,

Vastral SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

DakSevak,

Samlaya R S

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1053 50618878 DHARINI   VANIYA BPM, Aminpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Sughad

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1054 50618879 NARENDRABHAI

RAMESHBHAI

PARMAR 

BPM, Naviakhol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Kalitalavadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1055 50618968 DIVYANGKUMAR

ARVINDBHAI

VAGHELA 

DakSevak,

Uttarsanda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Ralej

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1056 50619005 SONALBEN 

VASAVA

ABPM,

Vanakpore

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Ubharia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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1057 50619015 RENISHA

THUMMAR

ABPM, Khisari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Rajapara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1058 50619024 HITARTHIBEN

TRIVEDI

ABPM,

Trambakpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Panch

Pipla BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1059 50619040 MAITRI TRIVEDI BPM, Khakhal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Antroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1060 50619103 NIDHI

RAMESHBHAI

PARMAR

BPM, Moti 

Kishol BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Bilodra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1061 50619146 BRIJRAJSINGH 

KANARA

BPM, Fulay

Chhari BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Pipaliya (A)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1062 50619147 UMESHBHAI 

CHAUDHARI

BPM, Anandpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM,

TUTARKHED(Le

vel 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1063 50619152 TUSHAR  

CHANIYARA

BPM, Jalu(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Jivapar

Chakampar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1064 50619422  HARESHBHAI

DINESHBHAI

SATHVARA

ABPM,

Godhavata

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM,

Ashoknagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1065 50619423 MEHANSHI

KAMLESHKUMAR

MISTRY

BPM, Parabadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Kalol

Kampa BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1066 50619444 UTSAV PRAJAPATI BPM, Navafalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Shangal

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1067 50619449 INDRAJITSINH

SODHA

BPM, Sundarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM,

Kubadthal

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1068 50619612 ANJANEEBAHEN

ASARI

DakSevak,

Chamaradi

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Vadasma

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1069 50619796 MONTUKUMAR

RATHVA

BPM, Devdhari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

BPM,

Harakhapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1070 50620134 VEDAKKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Dotad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Salatpur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1071 50620137 HEMANTBHAI

DAMOR

BPM, Sagpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Kunol

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1072 50620226 HITESHKUMAR

CHARAN

ABPM, Jatavira

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Padana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1073 50620239 BHAVANABEN 

KATARA

ABPM, Bhimasar

 BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

DakSevak, Kalol

HO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1074 50620242 DHRUVALKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Sinay

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Bhandval

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1075 50620407 Parthrajsinh  Zala BPM, Juni

Sedhavi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

BPM, Mudarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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1076 50620484 DARSHANKUMAR

TRIVEDI

BPM, Hathidra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Bhatib

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1077 50620485 RAMESH  VISANI BPM, Panchada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Navapura

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1078 50620521 ANKUR FANAT BPM, Kuvarshi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Androkha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1079 50620611 DEVANSHI  JANI ABPM, Modpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Lavadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1080 50620626 NEHALBEN 

RAVAT

DakSevak, Verad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1081 50620627 MANSI  GOJIYA ABPM, Nandana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Sachana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1082 50620775 ANKITABEN

NAYAK

BPM, Velan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Moti 

Amroli BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1083 50621212 AMITABEN

CHHASIYA

ABPM, Tukda

Miyani BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

ABPM, Kolikhada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1084 50621220 KALYANI

CHHELAVADA

ABPM,

Navibandar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

ABPM, Nagka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1085 50621221 JAYDIP

MAKAVANA

ABPM, Miyani

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

ABPM, Kalapan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1086 50621277 NIRALIBEN

RATHWA

ABPM, Jamvala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

DakSevak,

Miyagam Karjan

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1087 50621466 PAYAL 

BAMAROTIYA

ABPM,

Panandhro

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

DakSevak, Morbi

MDG SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1088 50621468 HARDIKKUMAR

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Rampar

R BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Charadu

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1089 50621472 NITABEN  BARAD ABPM, Suthri

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Vondh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1090 50621483 JIGNESH 

SOLANKI

ABPM,

Chakrai(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

ABPM, Bildi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1091 50621896 KRUNAL

BHIKHABHAI

PATEL

BPM, Kumarkhan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Undhai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1092 50621901 PRAVINBHAI

PARMAR

ABPM, Derala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

ABPM, Ghiyavad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1093 50622210 YAGNIK  RATHVA BPM, Bordha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

BPM, Sargi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1094 50622217 BHAVIK BHATT ABPM,

Chametha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

DakSevak,

Samlaya R S

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1095 50622279 SOLANKI URMI

NARENDRASINH 

ABPM, Kalamsar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Antisar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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1096 50622466 JAYDIPKUMAR 

BARANDA

ABPM, Runi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM,

Budhrasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1097 50623252 SACHIN  PARMAR ABPM, Shera

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Gundi

Sarvodaya

Ashram

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1098 50623562 MAITRI DAVE BPM, Kajardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

BPM, Nani Barar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1099 50623735 Sauravkumar Khant ABPM, Jaspura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Nana

Rajanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1100 50624026 KAUSHAL  PATEL ABPM, Valothi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Mandala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1101 50624057 VISHALKUMAR

JOSHI

BPM, Tarsadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

BPM, Vandarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1102 50624066 PRAKASH

RATHOD

ABPM, Dihor

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Mahuva SO

Bhavnagar(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1103 50624344 HIMANSHUKUMAR

 PARMAR

ABPM, Amchak

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

DakSevak, Kada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1104 50624375 HARDIPBHAI

BARAIYA

DakSevak, Gheti

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Ratanpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1105 50625156 Axitaben Patel DakSevak, Muli

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Ramgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

1106 50625421 DHARMARAJSINH

JAYPALSINH ZALA

ABPM, Barpuda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM,

Adhewada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1107 50625422 ARJUBEN

FATESINH RAJPUT

ABPM, Sukesh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Vithoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1108 50625493  TRUSHA

VIRENDRABHAI

KAPADIYA

ABPM,

Dhanwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Dhamadi

Gadu BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1109 50625495 BHAVINKUMAR

DHIRUBHAI PATEL

ABPM, Nani

Devti BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Kharvel

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

1110 50626887 TULSHI BHOPALA DakSevak,

Kodinar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM,

Tulsishyam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1111 50626923 RAJDEEPSINH

RANA

BPM, Vadod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Gedi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

1112 50627224 KULDIPSINH 

GOHIL

BPM,

Pachhegam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Sangvadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1113 50627236 NEEL GOHEL DakSevak, Lathi

SO Amreli(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Bagadhra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1114 50627757 BINA  GOHEL ABPM, Vavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Sanesh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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1115 50627887 TRUPTI PATADIYA ABPM, Dhokalva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Bambhan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1116 50627890 DIPALI GOHEL ABPM, Ralol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Goraiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

1117 50627930 VIPUL  BERA BPM, Madhapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Modpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1118 50627936 JAYDIP  ALGOTAR BPM, Manamora

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

DakSevak, HRO

Rajkot(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1119 50627992 JAGDISHJI 

SOLANKI

BPM, Jethi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Pepol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1120 50628184 DIVYESHBHAI 

PATEL

ABPM, Ghodmal

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

DakSevak, Unai

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1121 50628189 VRUTIBEN  PATEL ABPM, Jamalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

ABPM,

Khakhwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1122 50628231 RANJITBHAI

ZAPADIYA

BPM, Navagam

Borjai BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Sidhsar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1123 50628232 ADITYASINH KHER ABPM, Bilothi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Umari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1124 50628233 KALPESHBHAI

MEGHANI

ABPM, Koyli

Mandvi BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Mahika

(Wankaner)

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1125 50628235 PREMILABEN 

VASAVA

BPM, Umadhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Dumkhal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1126 50628426 POONAMBEN

BHABHOR

BPM, Virparda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

BPM, Kankot

(Rajkot Sau. Uni.

Area) BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1127 50628636 JITEN 

CHAUDHARY

BPM, Idhata

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Lalawada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1128 50629091 LAKSHMIBEN 

PARMAR

BPM,

Kumbharkha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Chotiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1129 50629092 RAVIKUMAR 

RAVAT

DakSevak, Thara

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM, Parosada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1130 50629299 SACHINKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Mankunia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

BPM, Khanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1131 50629306 DIPAK  PRADHAN BPM, Panej

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Alampur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1132 50629671 VISHAL

CHHUCHHAR

BPM,

Arambhada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Arablush

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1133 50629906 MANISH PARMAR BPM,

Vachalabara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM,

Jamgadhka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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1134 50629931 KAUSHAL

KHAMBHALIYA

BPM, Ambheta

BO(Dahej

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM,

Manekwada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1135 50629995 DHRUVI GOHEL DakSevak, SRO

Junagadh(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

DakSevak, HRO

Rajkot(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

1136 50630224 SHRADDHA PATEL BPM, Panch

Mahuda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

BPM, Pratappura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1137 50630295 RUKSANABEN

SABBIRBHAI SIPAI

ABPM, Kachigam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

ABPM, Dindrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1138 50630438 RAMABHAI 

BUBADIYA

ABPM, Radha

Nesda BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

ABPM,

Lambadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1139 50630798 NIRALI KARENA ABPM, Bhangor

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Rentala

Kalavad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1140 50630912 CHHAYABEN 

JOSHI

ABPM, Amrapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Kalyana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1141 50630916 SACHIN  PATEL ABPM,

Panchasar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Samoda

BO ( Sidhapur

)(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1142 50630918 KIRITKUMAR 

SUTHAR

BPM, Garambadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Sarval

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1143 50630966 VISHALBHAI

LAKUM

BPM, Moti

Majethi BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

BPM, Khatdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1144 50631025 DIVYA  MOR DakSevak,

Amran SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

DakSevak,

Rajula SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1145 50631120 HITKUMAR  PATEL BPM, Chopdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Patadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1146 50631121 ARMANBHAI

UCHADIYA

ABPM,

Chopadvav

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Jira

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1147 50631227 Shivamkumar

Kachhia

BPM, Atali

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

ABPM, Bill

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1148 50631236 ZANKHANABEN

VISHNUPRASAD

PATEL

ABPM, Solgam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM,

Pratapnagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1149 50631237 DHIRABHAI

KANABHAI DAMOR

BPM, Varna

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Sureli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1150 50631357 HITESHKUMAR 

MAL

ABPM, Dethli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Javesi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1151 50631358 MEENABEN

RAVAT

DakSevak, Gudel

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

ABPM, Padhiyar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1152 50631453 HARSHKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Umarkui

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

ABPM, Hatharva

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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1153 50631473 KAMLESHKUMAR 

VASAVA

BPM, Timbi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Sorapada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1154 50631594 MITALBEN  VALA BPM, Tunda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Torania

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1155 50631856 DHARMESHBHAI

BARAIYA

ABPM,

Velavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM,

Habukvad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1156 50632245 Swetaben Vahonia BPM,

Motimanekpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Parvadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1157 50632277 NIDHIBEN 

VIRADIYA

ABPM, Bhadala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

ABPM, Mota

Gundala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1158 50632336  TABBASUMBEN

MUSTAKBHA

MANSURI

ABPM,

Panchham

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM, Anara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1159 50632337 FAIRYBEN

BABUBHAI

GAMETI

ABPM, Sangasar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

ABPM,

Bhankhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1160 50632372 MAYURKUMAR

PRAVINCHANDRA

JOSHI

BPM, Upardal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Vijaynagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1161 50633096 HETAL CHAUHAN BPM, Ambaradi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Katpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1162 50633197 KETANKUMAR

BABULAL ASAL

BPM, Khanvel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

BPM, Ghodiyal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1163 50633271 DEEP  KANGAD ABPM,

Panchtobra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Lakhavad

Nani BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1164 50633301 HITESHBHAI 

KOLADARA

BPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

BPM, Khamidana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1165 50633510 REEYAKUMARI

RAULJI

ABPM, Kavitha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

ABPM, Sampa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1166 50633645 PRIYNKA PARMAR ABPM, Dholakda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, D RS

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1167 50633659 DEVENDRAKUMA

R VARMA

ABPM,

Bhankhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Parosada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1168 50633662 HEENAKAUSHAR

SHAIKH

ABPM, Khergadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

ABPM, Daramali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1169 50634069 RAHULBHAI

MORASIYA

DakSevak,

Amreli HO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Vankia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1170 50634251 YASH  AMRUTIYA BPM, Bhunava

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

BPM, Moti Vavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1171 50634404 VAISHALIBEN

VALA

DakSevak,

Girgadhda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Khorasa

Gir BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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1172 50634984 AKASH DILIPBHAI

DARJI

BPM, Delvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Limb

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1173 50635022  KRUPABEN

JAYANTIBHAI

JADAV

BPM, Nayakpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

DakSevak,

Sardarnagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1174 50635393 BHAVNIKBHAI 

JAKHANIYA

DakSevak,

Adipur SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

DakSevak, Botad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1175 50636235 CHHAYABEN 

RABARI

ABPM, Kervandh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

DakSevak, Anjar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1176 50636498 JAYDEEP BARIYA ABPM, Saloj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Uchad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1177 50636499 NILESHBHAI

MUNIYA

ABPM,

Khadkhad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM,

Zerjitagadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1178 50637580 Rajkumar

Chaudhari

BPM, Alva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

BPM, Dhat

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1179 50637707 ANJALIBEN 

THAKKAR

ABPM, Rafu

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

ABPM, Keshni

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1180 50637826 JAYESHKUMAR

VASAVA

ABPM, Kadaya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM,

Vadkhunta

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1181 50638070 AARTI LAKUM ABPM, Goraiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

ABPM, Ralol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

1182 50638670 VIJAY VISABHAI

GOHIL

ABPM, Goima

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

DakSevak,

Bhadiad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1183 50638828 MITESHKUMAR 

RANA

BPM, Arjansar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

BPM, Jamanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1184 50638941 HARSH PATANI BPM, Edrana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

BPM, Sachana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1185 50639219 KAMIL

JAGDISHBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Dugdha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM, Shira

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1186 50639371 MANISHKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM, Raner

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

DakSevak,

Vijapur SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1187 50640324 MILAN  BANDHIYA ABPM, Mulila

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

ABPM, Kolva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1188 50641106 SHIVAM DABGAR ABPM, Ambala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

ABPM,

Hardaspur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1189 50642122 Ishvarji  Koli BPM, Otaria

Sarvodaya

Ashram

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Zanzarva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1190 50642725 Jagdishbhai Bhoya BPM, Lakhabaval

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

BPM, Mandva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request
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1191 50644734 KRISHNA BARAD BPM, Dantardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

BPM, Devarajiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1192 50644887 VIDHIBEN

KAMALIYA

ABPM, Barpatoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

ABPM, Gundarna

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1193 50644977 NISHTHA 

KESHVANI

BPM, Kathda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Nana

Bhadia BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

1194 50647374 VANDANABEN

MAHERA

DakSevak,

Wankaner

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

DakSevak,

Ajarpura

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1195 50654173 Sandip  Rada ABPM, Chanaka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

ABPM, Divasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

1196 50656064 ARPITKUMAR

KAMLESH

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Khun

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

BPM, Varod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1197 50656743 DIRANJNA  PATEL DakSevak,

Dhasa Gam

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

ABPM, Chepa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

1198 50656839 Vikaskumar

Subodhbhai Patel

DakSevak, T B

Sanatorium

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

DakSevak, Dakor

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1199 50656957 DRASHTI PATEL BPM, Tankari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

BPM, Sat Talav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1200 50657817 SONALBEN PATEL BPM, Chandia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

BPM, Valasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1201 50659989 Kajal Kodiyatar DakSevak, HRO

Rajkot(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

DakSevak, SRO

Junagadh(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

1202 50662594 DIVYAMAN 

RATHOD

BPM, Khada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

BPM, Gana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1203 50668631 DEVANSHI

ASHOKBHAI

KAVAD

ABPM, Chepa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

DakSevak,

Dhasa Gam

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

1204 50670021 KAMLESHKUMAR

MAKWANA

DakSevak,

Anaval SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM, Gundala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1205 50670504 KULDIP PATEL ABPM, Dadaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

ABPM,

Pratappura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

On request

1206 50674422 Mahek Divaraniya ABPM, Divasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

ABPM, Chanaka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

Mutual

[*same report in the portal for Dte/Circle/RO/DN with relieving/joining status updation time to time in remark column]

Summary:

Circle Name Count

Gujarat Circle 1204

Andhra Pradesh Circle 1

Rajasthan Circle 1
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Part B (Inward Transfer)

The approval of the Competent Authority is hereby conveyed for the GDS Rule-3 transfer of the following GDS as
detailed below: -

S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

1 50077079 KAMALBAI

CHAUDHARI

DakSevak,

Mehunbare

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Jalgaon

Division

Maharashtra

Circle

DakSevak, Govt

Medical College

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

2 50128432 NARENDRA

BHATT 

BPM, Odwariya

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Dungarpur

Division

Rajasthan

Circle

BPM, Ghada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

3 50132388 PRATIKKUMA

R 

DEVMURARI

BPM, Meta

Khambhaliya

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, SRO

Jamnagar(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

On request

4 50132578 SONAL

KODIYATAR

BPM, Jamka

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sondarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

5 50139037 FIROZKHAN 

PATHAN

BPM, Pandvania

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhatpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

6 50139097 LEENABEN 

SHAH

ABPM, Aklacha

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chitlav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

7 50139145 ANJNABEN 

MISTRY

ABPM, Pipli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gambhira

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

8 50142675 CHANDUBHAI

DEGAMA

BPM, Mandasar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Morthala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

9 50142693 JASVANTLAL

PATEL

BPM, Bamanva

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Koyba

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

10 50143153 DAYARAMBH

AI CHAUHAN

ABPM,

Chandravan

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ramol

B.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

11 50143580 Samakhan

Malek

ABPM, Lilapur

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

VITHALGADH

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

12 50143594 VARDIBEN

DAMOR

BPM, Budhpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Manli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

13 50143616 Jigneshakumar

Raval

DakSevak, Lakhtar

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Surendranagar

HO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

14 50151240 JIGNESHKUM

AR

DEVENDRABH

AI PATEL

BPM, Rudatal

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bamroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

15 50151309 RAFIKMAHAM

AD MODAN

DakSevak, Thaltej

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bhadiad

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

16 50151324 MITHABHAI

VISABHAI

RABARI

ABPM, Piplaj

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Rakhial RS

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

17 50153416 PURUSHOTTA

M AGRAVAT

ABPM, Khirasara

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Khambhalia

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request
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18 50153536 LALIT JOSHI ABPM,

Khadkhambhalia

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, SRO

Jamnagar(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

On request

19 50154421 MANUBHAI 

PATEL

DakSevak,

Gandevi SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ajrai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

20 50155496 RAMESHBHAI 

MARLIYABHAI

KURADA

BPM, Samarvarni

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Chinchpada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

21 50155634 BHAVESHKU

MAR

JAYSINGHBH

AI PATEL

ABPM, Bhensdara

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kachigam

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

22 50166251 KASAM

MULTANI

ABPM, Kalej

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kalej

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

On request

23 50192486 HASMUKH

MEHTA

ABPM, Tatania

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Neknam

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

24 50192693 LALITKUMAR

JOSHI

ABPM, Luvariya

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dabholi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

25 50192695 MAHESHBHAI

BARAIYA

ABPM, Varsada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Rameshra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

26 50194054 HINABEN 

SHELOT

BPM, Ravdavat

BO(Level 2-Slab 3)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rameshra

BO(Level 2-Slab

3)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

27 50194066 MAHIPATSINH

 ZALA

BPM, Kakarkhad

BO(Level 2-Slab 3)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Vivekanandnagar

BO(Level 2-Slab

3)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

28 50194761 VIJAYKUMAR 

PANDYA

BPM, Lajai

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Panchasia

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

29 50194856 PRUTHVISINH

 PARMAR

BPM, Badapura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Juni Dhari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

30 50197013 BABUPURI

SWAMI

ABPM,

Khengarpura

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kamali

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

31 50197091 HARDIK

MODH

ABPM, Bhagal P

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhagal P

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

32 50197233 PRAHALADBH

AI  JOSHI

BPM, Salla

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dangia

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

33 50197382 JIGNESHKUM

AR  RAVAT

BPM, Navi

Sendhani

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Hasanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

34 50197508 KAMLESHKU

MAR SHAH

BPM, Kharia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Bopal

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

35 50197549 LALABHAI

DAVE

BPM, Jherda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Tintoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

36 50198804 KAMALKANT 

MEHTA

BPM, Bagdana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Monpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request
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37 50198998 POPATBHAI 

DODIYA

ABPM, Borda

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rojiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

38 50199275 MANOJBHAI 

ITALIYA

DakSevak, Gheti

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Palitana SR

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

39 50207956 Vinodbhai

Raval

BPM, Jakasana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Mahesana I E

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

40 50207965 Kiritkumar

Thakar

ABPM, Rajpur

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Pansar SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

41 50207988 ROHITKUMAR

DAHYALAL

JOSHI

BPM, Vavol

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chadasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

42 50208119 Jitendrabhai

Nayak

ABPM, Manipur

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Nardipur

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

43 50208899 BHARATKUMA

R  PATEL

BPM, Ramos

(Bayad) BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jitpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

44 50209097 PREMJIBHAI 

CHAUHAN

BPM, Bhavanpura

Kampa BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Shinol

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

45 50209143 HASMUKHBH

AI  KHANT

BPM, Shangal

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Meghraj

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

46 50209286 RONAKKUMA

R  GAMETI

BPM, Bhankhara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Mau

Bhavnath

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

47 50209513 RAMESHKUM

AR  DAMOR

ABPM, Moti Isrol

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sisodara

A BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

48 50209530 VINUBHAI 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Shinavad

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nathavas

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

49 50209605 HASMUKHBH

AI  PARMAR

ABPM, Modhuka

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, BNPL

AHMEDABAD(Le

vel 2-Slab 2)

RMS AM  Dn On request

50 50209681 ALPESHKUMA

R  PATEL

BPM, Oda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Finchod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

51 50210634 HARESH

MISHRA

BPM, Tulsishyam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nagalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

52 50210749 DEVAYAT

RAM

BPM, Mandorna

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kanakia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

53 50211130 CHETNABEN 

KAMBALIYA

ABPM, Limadhra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Berdo(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

On request

54 50211137 LALO 

SINDHAL

ABPM, Ugla

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Muliyasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

55 50217957 CHANDRIKAB

AHEN 

THAKOR

BPM, Makhalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Hathivan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

56 50217996 JITENDRAKU

MAR PATEL

ABPM, Gamtalv

Bujrang BO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Patal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

On request
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57 50218770 PUSHPABEN

GANATRA

BPM, Meghpar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Sukhpar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

On request

58 50218874 HIMANSHU

JOSHI

BPM, Kandagara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Samtra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

On request

59 50218973 CHINTANKUM

AR PATEL

BPM, Rambhoda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rampura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

60 50219261 KIRITSINH 

VAGHELA

DakSevak,

Gandhidham

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Udaynagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

On request

61 50219351 MINESH 

GARASIYA

ABPM, Dungar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhichor

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

62 50219406 NIRMALKUMA

R  BHURIYA

ABPM, Dantia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Raniyar

Kanbi BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

63 50230007 RAKESH 

PATEL

ABPM, Vaghjipur

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chitwa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

64 50239994 SAMIRBHAI

KADIVALA

ABPM, Chavda

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dattanagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

65 50240083 NILESH  

DESLE

DakSevak, Sachin

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bhestan

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

66 50240374 Satish Parmar BPM, Menpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gosindra

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

67 50240499 Arvindbhai

Parmar

ABPM, Bhaniara

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Ganeshpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

68 50244993 GIRISHBHAI 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Savli

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Dhamasiya

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

69 50245033 GUNVANTBHA

I  KOLI

BPM, Moradungari

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Kawant SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

70 50245066 GOVINDBHAI 

RATHWA

BPM, Palsanda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Navakuwa

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

71 50245261 PRAVINBHAI 

VANKAR

BPM, Bortalav

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Vadodara

HO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

72 50245281 SUBHASHCHA

NDRA  DHOR

KOLI

BPM, Karali

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dabhoi HO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

73 50245333 BHAIJIBHAI

BARIA

BPM, Sunderpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Rampura

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

74 50245351 RAMANBHAI

BHIL

ABPM, Bhaka

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vaguma

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

75 50245376 RANJITSINH

NARSINH

CHAUHAN

BPM, Parvata

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bharvada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request
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76 50245429 VINUBHAI

KESURBHAI

TADVI

BPM, Kaliyapura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Amroli

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

77 50245457 SHILPA 

MODAK

DakSevak, Bhatpur

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Vadodara

HO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

78 50455576 POOJA

PANCHAL

ABPM, Mudgad

Ramling B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Dharashiv

Division

Maharashtra

Circle

ABPM, Telav

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

79 50455736 MONTUKUMA

R  PATEL

ABPM, Kansa

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Rajpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

80 50455759 SONUBEN

PATEL

ABPM, Mudhasana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Piludra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

81 50456206 JALABHAI

BHALAIYA

ABPM, Nagra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gavana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

82 50456493 Nirantbahen

Prajapati

ABPM, Visatpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bonandh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

On request

83 50458118 Jashubhai

Makwana

DakSevak, Vidhyut

Nagar Colony

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Racecourse

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

84 50458962 HARSHALI 

CHAUDHARI

ABPM, Velode

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhusaval

Division

Maharashtra

Circle

ABPM,

Sankhandra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

85 50462490 AARTIBEN

DHANJIBHAI

RATHOD

ABPM, Shiyal

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Mithapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

86 50462623 Mahendrasinh

Dabhi

ABPM, Dabhala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dangarwa

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

87 50475316 MADHUBAHE

N PRAJAPATI

BPM, Sania

Hemad BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kandach

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

88 50475947 RENSI 

BALDHA

BPM, Roghel

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, I I M

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

89 50475999 ALPIKABEN 

RAMI

BPM, Moti

Sudadhro

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bavra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

90 50476266 ROHITKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Bhuvar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Anjanwa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

91 50476268 MITALBEN 

PANCHAL

BPM, Wanghroli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ucharpi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

92 50476290 RAJESHKUMA

R  SOLANKI

BPM, Handia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ajupura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

93 50476295 ROHAN 

MAKWANA

BPM, Kherda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Anand RMS 

Level 1U(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS W

Division

On request

94 50476296 ABHISHEKKU

MAR  DABHI

BPM, Algat

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Amchak

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

On request

95 50476301 KRINABEN

TAILOR

BPM, Ranat

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Abhva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request
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96 50476496 PATEL

MEETALBAHE

N DILIPBH 

BPM, Mobha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Brahamanvashi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

97 50476499 RUCHITA

PATEL

ABPM, Rudan

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Racecourse

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

98 50476501 PRATIKSHA

SHARMA 

BPM, Heranj

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Vadtal SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

On request

99 50476506 GOHEL

SAGAR

GAUTAMSINH 

BPM, Maliataj

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Barbodhan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

100 50476647 AJAY 

DUDHREJIYA

BPM, Vadharva

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ranmalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

101 50476833 JAY  SANGANI ABPM, Hindla

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

AHMEDABAD

PSO(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn On request

102 50476851 ANUJKUMAR 

PANCHAL

ABPM, Palikhanda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vadagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

103 50476853 NITINBHAI

SOLANKI

DakSevak,

AHMEDABAD

PSO(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Valsad RMS 

Level 2U(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS W

Division

Mutual

104 50476905 SURPALSINH 

THAKOR 

ABPM, Hathivan

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dhamod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

105 50476983 ARSHI

RAVALIYA

ABPM, Sathvav

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sonardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

106 50476989 NAGABHAI 

RAJPUT

BPM, Dugdol

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jetda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

107 50477033 SAGAR  SONI ABPM, Dhanturi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Khushalpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

On request

108 50477045 VALAY  PATEL ABPM, Takhatgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Rampur

A BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

109 50477128 SWATI  

RATHVA

BPM, Kalarani

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Harni

Colony SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

110 50477288 HITESH

MAKAVANA

BPM, Anita

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Fulsar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

111 50477293 NIRAJKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Vanzana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Endergota

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

112 50477299 KRUSHNPALS

INH CHAUHAN

BPM, Balva

B.O(Level 2-Slab

3)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ambalia

BO(Level 2-Slab

3)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

113 50477306 DARSHAN

RAVAL

DakSevak,

Kasturinagar

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

BPC(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS AM  Dn On request

114 50477348 SHOBHNA 

DHAMA

ABPM,

Gorakhmadhi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Savni

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request
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115 50477407 VIBHUTIBEN

CHAUHAN

DakSevak,

Gundala SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Sangavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

116 50477427 VAIBHAVI 

DABHI

ABPM, Lali

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Mankwa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

117 50477447 KUSHKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Jakhala

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Malvan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

118 50477450 HIRENKUMAR

 PATELIYA

BPM, Mota

Amadra BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhamaiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

119 50477483 OM JOSHI ABPM, Vanta

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chenpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

120 50477495 RINKUBEN

PATEL

BPM, Barkal

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ambali

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

121 50477725 PALAK

MUKESHBHAI

MANVAR

DakSevak,

Randheja

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Sarkhej SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

122 50477743 NIYAT  VIRANI BPM, Shergadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, HRO

Rajkot(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

On request

123 50477800 Mayank

Parmar

BPM, Deusana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Medra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

124 50477804 VIMALKUMAR 

LODARIYA

DakSevak,

Dahisara SO

Rajkot(Level

2-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Manekwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

125 50477853 VIJAYKUMAR

PARMAR

BPM, Likhi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Mangalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

126 50477972 SHIVANIBAHE

N  PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Kasumbad

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kau

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

127 50478055 NIRALI

LADANI

BPM, Bed

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Morkanda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

128 50478157 SUNIL

PARMAR

ABPM,

Khankhanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Kalsar SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

On request

129 50478158 SONAL

SOLANKI

ABPM,

Moradungari

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ladod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

130 50478270 Janviben Patel ABPM, Gothva

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Visnagar Market

Yard SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

131 50478273 MAYURKUMA

R   TAVIYAD

ABPM, Khandania

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Devgadh Baria

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

132 50478342 RAVIBHAI

BHATU

BPM, Motamandha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dhichada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

133 50478435 SUNIL GOJIYA ABPM,

Bhomiyavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhopalka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

134 50478438 HEMANT

VASRE

ABPM,

Jamsukhpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Morzar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Mutual
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135 50478439 PALAK

AGRAVAT

ABPM, Katkola

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Verad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

136 50478457 SILPABEN 

DAMOR

ABPM, Moti

Umaravan

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Therka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

137 50478473 ASHABEN

BAMANIYA

ABPM, Kanjri

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Godhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

138 50478494 HELAN PATEL BPM, Bhachediya

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Moti

Chinchano

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

139 50478540 SONALBEN

MUNIYA

ABPM, Dasla

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dahod HO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

140 50478541 RINKALBEN

CHAUHAN

ABPM, Kava

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Morbi

MDG SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

141 50478659 MANISH

CHANDERA

ABPM, Dungarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Junagadh

Sardarbag

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

142 50478715 JVALANTKUM

AR  PANCHAL

ABPM, Dhadhela

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Moti

Kharaj BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

143 50478762 RUSHI  SHAH DakSevak, Timba

Road SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Anand RMS 

Level 1U(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS W

Division

On request

144 50478775 DAMINIBEN

RATHOD

DakSevak, Modasa

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Modasa

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

145 50478802 VIPULKUMAR

BHABHOR

ABPM, Madhvas

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Umber

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

146 50478849 AJAYSINH

SODHA

ABPM,

Motamandha

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Amra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

147 50478855 MAHENDRASI

NH JADEJA

ABPM, Jaliadevani

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Khengarka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

148 50478940 ANILKUMAR

BHIL

ABPM, Sangra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Valer

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

149 50479132 SONAL 

PARMAR

BPM, Bahadurpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kalijini

Saraswani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

150 50479492 MITALIBAHEN 

RATHOD

ABPM, Keori

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Kim

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

On request

151 50479695 SONAL

RAJANI

BPM, Sonardi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bakrol BO

(Kathwada M P

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

152 50479703 Dharmeshkum

ar Patel

ABPM, Jepur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ransipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

153 50479805 JOSHNABEN 

PATELIYA

ABPM, Mekhar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Janvad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request
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154 50480035 YATINKUMAR 

RATHVA

ABPM, Tandalja

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, SRO

Junagadh(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

On request

155 50480070 ASHISHKUMA

R DEDUN

ABPM, Vaghpur

(Lusadia) BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kolundra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

156 50480074 SIDDHARTH 

DESAI

BPM, Taranagar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bolera

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

157 50480086 Arpitaben Patel BPM, Mandala

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Khanderao

Market SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

158 50480087 Nisargkumar

Patel

BPM, Kasumbia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Chemical

Industries

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

159 50480172 PRIYANKABE

N  GARASIYA

DakSevak, Derol R

S SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Shankarpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

160 50480226 PRITIKABEN

KHANT

ABPM, Helodar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Jarod

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

161 50480237 JAYESHBHAI 

PAGI

ABPM, Moti

Sarsan BO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Lunawada

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

162 50480546 KEYUR  NAYI DakSevak,

Vadagam

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Punsari

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

163 50480556 MITTALBEN

PATEL

ABPM, Dobhada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhukhel

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

164 50480624 Shreyaben

Panchal

ABPM, Virjai

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bodidra

Buzarg BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

165 50480631 AMIRSOHEL 

SHAIKH

DakSevak,

Vejalpur SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Godhra Bhuravav

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

166 50480633 BIPIN

DABGAR

ABPM, Itawa

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kharsana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

167 50480641 HARSH PATEL ABPM, Valpore

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Kamli

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

168 50480644 Mitul Raulji ABPM, Sarasavani

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vaso

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

169 50480647 HARESHBHAI

PARMAR

DakSevak,

Zadeshwar

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Narmada Nagar

SO

Bharuch(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

On request

170 50480665 HARSHADBHA

I  SOLANKI

ABPM, Mota

Sukamba BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Lakdi

Poyada BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

171 50480680 PRITULKUMA

R PATEL

ABPM, Kapodra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sandheli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

172 50480685 NARESHKUM

AR

CHAUDHARY

ABPM, Baspa

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Sami

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request
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173 50480799 ZALAKBEN 

PATEL

ABPM, Boriya

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Naroda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

174 50480826 Sachinkumar

Patel

BPM, Samra

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kanoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

175 50480891 PRAKASHCHA

NDRA DAVE

ABPM, RAMPARA

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Mota

Madhad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

176 50481477 MEHULKUMA

R

PRAVINBHAI

TAVIYAD

ABPM, Moti Vavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Zankharia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

177 50481963 CHANDRIKAB

EN  SOLANKI

ABPM, Anida

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Valukad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

178 50482301 Dharaben Patel ABPM, Kamana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gorad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

179 50482348 RINKAL

KATHROTIYA

ABPM, Hamapur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhuvaldi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

180 50482431 RANJANBEN

SODHAPARM

AR

ABPM, Fartikui

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Kanjari SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

On request

181 50483010 RIYA

PANCHAL

BPM, Rudardi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ratanpur

(Idar) BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

182 50483011 MILANKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Ode

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vaghpur

(Lusadia)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

183 50483014 BHAVESHKU

MAR

PANCHAL

BPM, Eklara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Panol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

184 50483039 ANKITKUMAR

NINAMA

BPM, Padela

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Chandkheda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

185 50483726 RAJ

VALJIBHAI

BHALODIYA

BPM, Borisana

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Zundal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

186 50484271 TRUNALKUMA

R  PATEL

BPM, Radhanpur

Rly Colony

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Gandhinagar

Sector 8

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

187 50484399 BHAVISHABE

N MAKVANA

DakSevak, Harsol

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Demai SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

188 50486013 KEYUR

PARASKAR

ABPM, Vamaj

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Galudan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

189 50486146 AMITKUMAR 

RATHVA

BPM, Sanada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Umarva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

190 50486150 MANISHKUMA

R CHARPOT

BPM, Kantu

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Andheri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

191 50486424 RENUKABEN

BABUBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Rakhial

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Panchdevla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request
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192 50486633 HASMUKHGIR

I  GOSWAMI

ABPM, Kalyanpar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Fatehgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

On request

193 50486641 JIGNISHABEN 

BARAIYA

BPM, Jitodia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Gadhavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Mutual

194 50487451 JASTINKUMA

R VASAVA

BPM, Sodgam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chamaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

195 50487452 HARSHADBHA

I PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Devla

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gangtha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

On request

196 50487881 SHAFI 

MAHETAR

ABPM, Shetruji

Dam BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Palitana

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

197 50488167 BHUVANASRE

E D

ABPM, Tirupati

H.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Tirupati

Division

Andhra

Pradesh

Circle

DakSevak,

Timbavadi

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

198 50489435 RAMESHBHAI 

DANGAR

BPM, Manaba

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Laliyana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

On request

199 50491572 NIRALIBEN

PRAKASHBHA

I PATEL

ABPM, Kadodara

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Naroda I E

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

200 50491881 MAHERIN

SHAHBUDDIN

BHAI

KHAVADIYA

BPM, Iawa Vasna

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Gyaspur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

201 50492190 MANISH 

BAMBHAVA

ABPM,

Khadkhambhalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bedeshwar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

202 50492192 KRUNAL

RATILAL

PATEL

BPM, Ghatisana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nagrasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

203 50492570 MOHANBHAI

VINUJEE

THAKOR

BPM, Moraiya

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Muktipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

204 50492721 MADHAV 

TRIVEDI

BPM, Kasor

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Padgol

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

205 50493281 RINKESHKUM

AR VALVI

ABPM, Dhavliver

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Selamba

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

On request

206 50493600 Jaykumar Patel DakSevak, Kamli

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Katargam

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

On request

207 50493605 Nishaben

Chavda

BPM, Pudgam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vanagala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

208 50493606 MITESHKUMA

R ZALORIYA

BPM, Sia BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhutedi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

209 50494073 KOMALBEN

MAHENDRAB

HAI JADAV 

BPM, Bamnoli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Marida

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

210 50494213 BHARATKUMA

R BARIA

ABPM, Boria

Bechraji BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Hindolia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request
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211 50494313 KINJAL

MAHENDRAK

UMAR

ASODIYA

ABPM, Ambapur

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sargasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

212 50494747 GAURAV

MALLI

BPM, Moruka

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lumbha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

213 50495029 Lalabhai

DODHIYAR

BPM, Gangadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Moti

Ghoda BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

214 50495062 VISHALKUMA

R PASAYA

ABPM, Palikhanda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Garbada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

215 50495433 HIMEN  PATEL BPM, Karena

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Patarveni

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

216 50495577 DHARMISTHA

BARAD

ABPM, Mandorna

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Akala Gir

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

217 50495623 Minaxiben

Taviyad

ABPM, Muval

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Umber

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

218 50495713 HARSHIL

DHANANI

ABPM, Kamigadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Devbhumi

Devaliya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

On request

219 50496034 DAKSHABEN

RATHOD

ABPM, Vasna

Buzarg BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Aklacha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

220 50496307 NIKUNJKUMA

R PATEL

DakSevak, Alindra

(M) SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Vallabh 

Vidyanagar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

221 50496492 SURABHIBEN

DHOLARIYA

DakSevak, Vadia

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhuvaldi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

222 50497167 PRAHARSH 

PATWA

BPM, Pipalsat

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ratanpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

223 50497324 BHARATI

RAJAWAT

BPM, Bodla

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Agra Division Uttar

Pradesh

Circle

BPM, Ramol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

224 50497406 BHUPINDARSI

NH VAGHELA

ABPM, Agasvan

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bhadran

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

225 50497959 SHARAMILAB

EN DABHI

ABPM, Gathaman

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Unchi

Dhanal BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

226 50498222 Darshana

Desai

BPM, Nadasa

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bodakdev

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

227 50498284 KRUNAL 

PATEL

BPM, Kamalpur

(Prantij) BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Poglu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

228 50498316 NIDHI

RAMESHBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Magodi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Isanpurmota

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

229 50498373 SONALBAHEN

 PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Kambodia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request
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230 50498655 HIRALBEN 

RAVAL

ABPM, Chibhada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Malana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

231 50498751 ARIFMOHAMA

D MALEK

DakSevak, Valod

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Godhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

232 50498775 SHRUTI

PATEL

BPM, Varethi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bharthana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

233 50498929 SNEHA 

PATEL

DakSevak,

Khergam SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Rumla SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

On request

234 50499403 DIVYABEN

PARGI

ABPM, Goya

Sundal BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Sant

Road SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

235 50499491 Hiteshkumar

Parekh

BPM, Husepura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Padmala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

236 50499928 SHAILESHKU

MAR  JOSHI

ABPM, Sarval

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vaghel

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

237 50500317 JAYDIPSING 

VASAVA

ABPM, Amoda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Chokhiamli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

On request

238 50500321

MAHMADIMRA

N                      

SACHORA

BPM, Tervada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Varasada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

239 50500675 NIKITABA

GAMBHIRSIN

H PARMAR

BPM, Akru

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kamlej

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

240 50500803 USHABEN 

DAMA

ABPM, Bakrol

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chakalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

241 50503337 RAVI VALA BPM, Thordi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chitravad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

242 50503727 PRATIKSHA

PARMAR

ABPM, Tumbadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bidaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

243 50503729 MAMTABEN 

JADAV

ABPM, Shergadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ladudi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

244 50503910 DILABEN 

BHEDI

ABPM, Chandrpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Sukhsar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

245 50504446 KM JUHI

SINGH

ABPM, Pihar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Azamgarh

Division

Uttar

Pradesh

Circle

DakSevak, Vatva

Industrial Estate

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

246 50505579 Atulkumar

Patel

ABPM, Chada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sabalwad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

247 50505640 Bhavikkumar

Patel

DakSevak, Unava

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Brahmanwada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

248 50510474 MITTALBAHE

N BORSIYA

BPM, Bhagwa

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kosam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

249 50510793 NIDHI 

KAPADIA

DakSevak,

Nanpura HO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Variav SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

On request
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250 50511149 RASHMIKABA

HEN KHANT

DakSevak, Bareja

SO

Ahmedabad(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Borvai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

251 50511607 DHVANI 

BARIA

BPM, Kuwazar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chhavad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

252 50511746 Dushyantsinh

Zala

BPM, Chhatral

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, MI

Estate SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

253 50511771 KRUTIKA 

THAKOR

BPM, Gajna

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chuva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

254 50511806 SANJAYKUMA

R BARIA

ABPM, KADIPANI

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Aniyadri

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

255 50511848 TRUSHABEN

KARMATA

BPM, Simasi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhupgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

256 50511873 YASHKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Kunvarda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kavath

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

257 50511897 RUCHITAKUM

ARI  VADERA

ABPM, Vyas

Vasna BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Movasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

258 50512015 PARVATIBEN 

MISTRI

BPM, Dadusar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Gamdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

259 50512179 TWINKLE

BHARATSINH

BIHOLA

BPM, Charel

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ghuma

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

260 50512343 ARPITKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Rajayata

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, MotirelW

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

261 50512510 MONIKA

PATEL

ABPM, Kawas

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Olpad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

On request

262 50512519 RAJVI PANDIT BPM, Tukda Miyani

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rozda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

On request

263 50512550 JIGNESHKUM

AR  PARGI

ABPM, Sathrota

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Agara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

264 50512628 PRIYANKA

SANTOKI

BPM, Kaniyel

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Telav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

265 50512636 RINKESHBHAI

SABAPARA

BPM, Ingorala

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Malvan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

266 50512712 VISHNUKUMA

R  RATHVA

BPM, Kundal

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Navapura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

267 50512720 ARCHANABEN

 PADVI

BPM, Kamalpur D

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nanapura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

268 50512722 DARSHANKU

MAR 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Sahesa

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bilia BO

(Sidhapur)(Level

1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

On request

269 50512837 DIPALIBEN

PATEL

ABPM, Ambawadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Devsar SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

On request

270 50512847 KIRANKUMAR

BHABHOR

BPM, Moti Fafni

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vasna

Buzarg BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

On request

Page 78 Generated: 04/12/2025 18:36



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

271 50512874 UMESHBHAI

BALDANIYA

ABPM, Lavakui

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Karanj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

On request

272 50513039 ISHITA BHIL DakSevak, Asarwa

Chakla SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Rajkot Bedi

DSO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

273 50513054 PRIYANKABE

N SANGADA

DakSevak,

Gandhinagar

Sector 24

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, IIT

Gandhinagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

274 50513127 KIRANKUMAR 

DAMOR

BPM, Agarwada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Simalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

275 50513285 HANI  GANDHI BPM, Tanchha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vinzol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

276 50513299 HINAL  PATEL ABPM, Bodal

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kasumbad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

277 50513305 LAKHMAN

KANDORIYA

BPM, Nandana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bankodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

278 50513307 RAJESH 

MAGHUDIYA

BPM, Navadra

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Juvanpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

279 50513403 SANIKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Ichhapore

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Atodara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

280 50513416 RICHABEN

PANCHAL

ABPM,

Kanbhaipura

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Uttarsanda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

281 50513443 MAULIKA 

NINAMA

BPM, Mirap

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vankadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

282 50513493 VIPULKUMAR 

RAVAL

ABPM, Koddha

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Chandrumana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

283 50513496 DIVYESH

PANCHAL

DakSevak,

Bamangam

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Samarkha

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

284 50513652 BHARGAV

PATHAK

BPM, Achhavani

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kansari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

285 50513675 MAHAMMADS

OHEL  MALEK

ABPM, Simalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Vardhari

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

286 50513707 AKSHALI

LUNAGARIYA

ABPM, Sanathali

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sanali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

On request

287 50513803 SHIVANI

SANJIVKUMA

R PANCHAL

BPM, Kunvar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Shahpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

288 50513804 NOOPUR

SUNILBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Ambaliara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kubadthal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

289 50513876 NAVINCHAND

RA  PARGI

BPM, Moti Khajuri

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Fatepura SO

Dahod(Level

2-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request
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290 50514226 Mittalben Khant BPM, Kurai

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Udhavala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

291 50514227 Sanketsinh

Rathod

BPM, Ranipura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ravalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

292 50514728 FARHANABAN

U  PATHAN 

BPM, Mithapura

Jesapura BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Agarwa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

293 50514747 NISHABEN 

DAMOR

ABPM, Dashela

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Sant

Road SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

294 50514751 PARTHKUMA

R  PATEL 

ABPM, Vami

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sankhari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

295 50514801 HARDIPSINH 

ZALA

BPM, Vishnupura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhavda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

296 50514874 KAJALBEN 

PATEL

DakSevak, Adadra

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Khojalvasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

297 50514918 Keyurkumar

Machhi

ABPM,

Mahmadpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Malekpur

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

298 50514958 DINESHBHAI 

DAMOR

DakSevak,

Kakanpur

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Khadodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

299 50514964 DHARABEN

THAKOR

ABPM, Chapra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Vardhari

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

300 50514990 KAJALBEN 

PARIKH

ABPM, Jantral

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Karada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

301 50514993 Shivamkumar

Mal

BPM, Dajipura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Mandli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

302 50515165 HITESHBHAI 

MALIVAD

BPM, Madhavgadh

(Harsol) BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Lunawada

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

303 50515186 RAKESHKUM

AR

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Dhambolia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kanesar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

304 50515191 YASH

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Kheradi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vehlal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

305 50515205 SHIVANGI

VINODKUMAR

NANDANIYA

BPM, Boru

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rasnol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

306 50515490 SAHIL

KAVATHIYA

BPM, Anida

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Amrpur V

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

On request

307 50515636 KRISHNABEN 

GARASIYA 

BPM, Ranavas

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Varthu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

308 50515748 Soham Patel BPM, Vanchhara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pipli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

309 50515918 VINAYKUMAR

SURESHBHAI

SOLANKI

BPM, Vasna

Rathod BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Bavalchudi

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request
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310 50516200 DIMPLEBEN 

KAPADIYA

DakSevak, Dumas

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, SVR

College SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

On request

311 50516254 YOGESHKUM

AR 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Mauza

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vadadla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

312 50516299 JAYDEEP 

HASMUKHBH

AI BHANDERI

BPM, Chandli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jasapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

313 50516310 RAHULBHAI 

VALJIBHAI

PARMAR

BPM, Samoda BO

( Sidhapur )(Level

1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chhapari 

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

314 50516312 URAMABEN 

PRATAPBHAI

DAMOR

ABPM, Masabar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chakalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

315 50516455 KENIL

TANDEL

ABPM,

Chandvegan

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Panar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

On request

316 50516498 VIPULKUMAR

DAMOR

ABPM, Bhadrod

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ditvas

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

317 50517148 VANRAJBHAI 

MACHCHHAR

ABPM, Sultanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Rabod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

318 50517166 Mitiben Patel DakSevak,

Panchot SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Mahesana

Radhanpur Road

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Mutual

319 50517246 DHRUVI

BHAVSAR

ABPM,

Nathuvadala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Morkanda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

320 50517473 HARSHAL

DINESHKUMA

R SENGAL

BPM, Vasna 

Chacharvadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Shahpur SO

Ahmedabad(Lev

el 2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

321 50517595 URVASHIBEN 

MACHHAR

ABPM, Ratnal

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kamboi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

322 50517647 PINKESH

KAMLESHBHA

I CHIRODIYA

BPM, Gunjar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Salasar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

323 50517651 Ayushi Solanki BPM, Indrad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kharchi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

324 50517709 PARTH

BAMAN

ABPM, Agar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhutaradi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

325 50517808 KULDIPSINH

PARMAR

BPM, Anandpur

Bhal BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nedharad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

326 50517953 PUREEBEN 

SOLANKI

ABPM, Harmadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chitrod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

327 50517954 DIVALIBEN

DAMOR

ABPM, Suliyat

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bachkaria

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

328 50518002 PRIYA

PANDYA

BPM, Lunki

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Laskana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

329 50518052 SHIVAM

RAJGURU

ABPM, Manar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Trapaj SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request
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330 50518090 RASHMITABE

N CHOPADA

BPM, Muldwarka

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dholi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

331 50518145 KINJANBEN 

CHHATRARA

BPM, Arak Sisodra

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lakhtar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

332 50518147 VIDHIBEN

BORICHA

ABPM, Nana

Rajkot BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dhasa Gam

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

333 50518164 GAUTAMKUM

AR PARMAR

BPM, Mandva

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Patrapasar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

334 50518373 ROHIT

RATHOD

BPM, Kalmad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Ganpatpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

335 50518416 MEET PATEL ABPM, Bherunda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Khilodia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

336 50518417 PRADIPSINH

ZALA

ABPM, Varvada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Lavari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

337 50518613 NILESHKUMA

R GONDALIYA

DakSevak,

Khambha

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Chalala SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

On request

338 50518614 SHREYANSIB

EN

MANDALIYA

DakSevak,

Lunidhar SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Lalavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

On request

339 50518730 DEVANSHEEB

A  JADEJA

BPM, Kanakpar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Devalia

Targhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

340 50518853 Tusharkumar

Patel

ABPM, Vaktapura

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chandial

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

341 50518854 Ankita Smart DakSevak,

Racecourse

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Modasa Bazar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

342 50518909 PRIYANKA 

VINZUVADIYA

ABPM, Kothariya

(Wankaner)

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Mesariya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

343 50518918 KAJALBEN 

JOTVA

DakSevak, Sarsai

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Chorvad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

344 50518919 VIJAYKUMAR 

KHANT

ABPM, Indral

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Saraswa

North B.O(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

345 50519094 Rizvanasultana

 Ansari

BPM, Bhavsor

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bavka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

346 50519607 VRUSHTI

SUDHIRKUMA

R SHAH

BPM, Daduka

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Lal

Darwaja

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

347 50519708 NIYATIKUMAR

I  PATEL

BPM, Kolva

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Tejlav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

348 50519870 PRAKASH

SIRWANI

BPM, Khirsara

Ghed BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Sakhdavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request
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349 50520023 MAITRI

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Khedavada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Vishwamangala

m BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

350 50520028 KRUNAL

DAMOR

BPM, Vaniadri

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vania

Vada Gorada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

351 50520141 ANKITABEN

GOKULBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Ghadoi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ronvel SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

On request

352 50520325 PRITIBEN J

PRAJAPATI

DakSevak,

Devgadh Baria

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Limkheda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

353 50520333 NIKITABEN 

PATEL

ABPM, Virol

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Devgadh Baria

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

354 50520470 KULDIP

NARVATSINH

BHABHOR

BHABHOR

ABPM, Bamangam

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Nayka SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

On request

355 50520893 NIKUNJ 

NANDHA

ABPM, Divrana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

VanthaliS

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

356 50521359 TEJPALSINH

RANA

ABPM, Chhalala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ranpur SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

357 50521423 VISHWA

DARSHAN

LAD

BPM, Bhambha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Agas

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

358 50521853 HIRENKUMAR

HARSHADBHA

I RAMI 

ABPM, Bilodara

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Nadiad HO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

On request

359 50521896 PAVANKUMA

R PANDYA

BPM, Mauchha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nikoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

360 50522024 ALPESH 

PUROHIT

ABPM, Pachhtar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Modpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

361 50522064 AISHWARYA

ATULKUMAR

MAHETA

BPM, Odhav

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Adundra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

362 50522098 VIJAY

HARIBHAI

BHARVAD

ABPM, Kunpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sametra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

363 50522112 JAYESHKUMA

R DARJI

BPM, Suja na

Muvada B.O(Level

1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Nana

Chiloda SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

364 50522369 Hardiksinh

Chauhan

ABPM, Bamanva

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhavsor

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

365 50523004 DARSHANKU

MAR PARMAR

ABPM, Pethapur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Davad SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

366 50523926 NIDHIBEN 

TRIVEDI

ABPM, Valadar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kuda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

367 50524013 KRISHNABEN

CHAVDA

ABPM, Chudva

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Udhna SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

On request
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368 50524166 MINAXIBEN 

GOHIL

BPM, Bhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, A K

Road SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

On request

369 50524268 KINJALBEN

PADHIYAR

DakSevak, Vasai

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vadvasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

370 50524746 DHARMRAJSI

NH  ZALA

ABPM, Lunsariya

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Daldi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

371 50525401 GEETA  

LADHVA

ABPM, Khari

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Bhadraval

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

372 50525456 SHILPABEN 

VAGADIYA

ABPM, Kharod

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Aniyad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

373 50525475 VISHALBHAI

KOTHARIYA

ABPM, Gundiyala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhaduka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Mutual

374 50525501 Shailesh

Rajput

BPM, Mobha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jalalpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

375 50526646 KRUTARTHKU

MAR BHATT

BPM, Asha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sangadol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

376 50526918 SHIVANI

PANCHAL

ABPM, Sherpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ranipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

377 50527069 VIPULSINH 

PARMAR

DakSevak,

Fatepura SO

Vadodara(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bakrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

378 50528826 Ankitkumar

Pargi

BPM, Bharthana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jaban

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

379 50529094 RANJANBEN 

PARMAR

BPM, Totana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Namnar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

380 50529890 SADIKHUSEN 

MEMAN

ABPM, Chandur

Nani BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ranod

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

381 50529891 DHIRUBHAI 

THAKOR

ABPM, Varana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Koddha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

382 50529915 NILOPAMABA

HEN DINDOR

DakSevak,

Kathwada Maize

Product SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nenki

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

383 50530677 BRINDA

VAGHELA

ABPM, Anandpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn On request

384 50531705 KEYURKUMA

R PATEL

ABPM, Bhalgam

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vanasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

385 50532082 MAYURSINH

JADEJA

ABPM, Banugar

Moti BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Zinavari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

386 50532678 YASH 

MAKWANA

BPM, Khijadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Thordi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

387 50533388 Yashkumar

Chaudhari

ABPM, Diwanpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn On request
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388 50533420 HRUSHIKESH 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Mankdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jamla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

389 50534254 HARSHILKUM

AR  PARMAR 

ABPM, Jamru

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bakrol

BO (Kathwada M

P SO)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

390 50535795 SANTOSHKU

MAR

RATHAVA

BPM, Talavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Duma

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

391 50535800 ROHITKUMAR

GANAVA

BPM, Chobari

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Zari

Buzarg BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

392 50536298 PARTHKUMA

R MAKWANA

BPM, Galthar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Mokhadaka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

393 50536299 FALGUNI 

PATEL

BPM, Hathoda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Selut

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

394 50536305 ARPITA

PATEL

BPM, Rosvad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kotha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

395 50536316 PAVANKUMA

R  LABANA

BPM, Itawa

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pethapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

396 50536319 KAUSHAL 

GOR

BPM, Nana Bhadia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kathda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

Mutual

397 50536654 VATSAL 

VEGAD

BPM, Matarvaniya

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Mota

Kajaliyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

398 50536798 GAYATRI 

PATIL

BPM, Dharampur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rasulabad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

399 50536920 HEPIRAJSINH 

JADEJA

BPM, Rupavati

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, BNPL

AHMEDABAD(Le

vel 2-Slab 2)

RMS AM  Dn On request

400 50536960 JHANVI 

JOSHI

ABPM, Haripar

(Sardhar) BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Ghoghavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

On request

401 50537030 JIGNESHKUM

AR

KISHORBHAI

L 

BPM,

Amrajinamuvada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jhalansar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

402 50537138 MEERA 

PAMPANIYA

BPM, Jamvadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Moti

Khavdi BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

403 50539016 URMILABEN 

SOLANKI

BPM, Kadaya

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Khorasa

Gir BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

404 50539160 PRAGATI 

TRAMBADIYA

ABPM, Vaghasiya

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

AnandparMorbi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

405 50539164 PRAVINSINH 

KABHSINH

BAMANIYA

ABPM, Mesavada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Mora

SO Panch

Mahals(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

406 50539203 PRIYANKA 

CHUDASAMA

BPM, Dadva

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Valukad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request
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407 50539207 Manjulaben

Hateela

BPM, Vemardi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rozam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

408 50539224 KAJAL  MARU ABPM, Dadar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Kukasvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

409 50539298 Mahesh

Parmar

ABPM, Bhaduka

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Gundiyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Mutual

410 50539827 ETISHA

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Lalinomath

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Radodara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

411 50539828 SHIVANGIBAH

EN

PRAVINBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Dingucha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Manekpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

412 50539834 JAYKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Vaniawada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Falasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

413 50540263 NEELKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Delwada

(Khedbrahma)

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vasnirel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

414 50540480 VAISHALIBA

RANA

BPM, Mota Timbla

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rajpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

415 50540485 KINJALBEN

PATEL

BPM, Gandhar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sutrel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

416 50540489 DIPIKABEN 

CHAUHAN

BPM, Sonipur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhetasi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

417 50540514 MAYUR 

JOTAVA

ABPM, Vadviyala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Malia

Hatina SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

418 50540517 HARDIKKUMA

R  PATEL

DakSevak, Sarsa

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Panibar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

419 50540518 Vraj   Patel ABPM, Champaner

Road BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Rinchhia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

420 50540524 Jaykumar Patel ABPM, Motap

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Khandosan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

421 50540526 Ami Patel ABPM, Dasaj

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Gavada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

422 50540900 VIKRAMBHAI 

DANGI

ABPM, Untbet

Shampar BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dalwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

423 50540967 MEET

BHADRESHW

ARA

BPM, Bavada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chiroda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

424 50540975 VIRAL BHOLA BPM, Khadadhar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhadbhid

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

425 50541001 SAMIYA  

SHAIKH

ABPM, Sandesar

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 2-Slab

2)

RMS AM  Dn On request
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426 50541025 TULSI 

RATHOD

BPM, Vanavad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pata

Meghpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

427 50541109 MAYUR

BAIDIYAVADA

RA

ABPM, Moti

Khokhari BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bankodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

428 50541152 RADHIKABEN 

BAIDIYAVADR

A

DakSevak, Kharedi

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Aliabada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

429 50541154 CHARMI 

PARMAR

ABPM, Mulila

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Jasapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

430 50541160 DIVYA  JADAV DakSevak,

Kalavad SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Nanibhagedi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

431 50541241 SHERAL 

BARIYA

ABPM, Dabasang

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Jaspura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

432 50541242 FAZALAHMED

HABSI

BPM, Barbtana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lunsapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

On request

433 50541338 Ajaykumar

Sutariya

BPM, Visatpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Anand

Bhankhari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

434 50541430 Vyom Barot BPM, Lhor

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kansarakui

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

435 50541431 JAIMINKUMAR

SOLANKI

DakSevak, Vadinar

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Amrapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

436 50541436 Parin Desai BPM, Moti Bhalu

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Moti

Hirvani BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

437 50541477 RAJGIRI 

GOSWAMI

ABPM, Moti Barar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gungan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

438 50541528 Daxaben

Rathod

ABPM, Asjol

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Kheralu

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

439 50541773 PRIYANKABE

N SIDDHPURA

BPM, Tuva

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Khamisana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

440 50541776 SANJAY MORI BPM, Kansavad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Mahobatpara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

On request

441 50541777 DIPIKAKUMAR

I DAMOR

BPM, Bhad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Timba

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

442 50541833 MAHIR 

PANDYA

BPM, Juvangadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dungri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

443 50541949 HARDIKKUMA

R  PRAJAPATI

BPM, Metrana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nandotri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

444 50542107 YOGENDRASI

NH

JASHVANTSIN

H CHAUHAN 

ABPM, Khadodhi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Ambaliara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request
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445 50542115 BHUPENDRAB

HAI  DAMOR

ABPM, Asai

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Bakor

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

446 50542139 RAHULBHAI

NARESHBHAI

GANVIT

BPM, Nani

Tambadi BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Deli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

447 50542322 KHEVNA 

PATEL

BPM, Vegam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kalthan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

448 50542380 AKSHAYKUMA

R UTADIYA

BPM,

Nonghanchora

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kalariya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

On request

449 50542463 MANISHABEN

RATHWA

BPM, Manavant

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sukal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

450 50542617 AKASH 

CHAUHAN

BPM, Pansoli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Tadkachhla

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

451 50542623 BHAVYA

PATEL

BPM, Vaniad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Anandi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

452 50542809 TEJALKUNVA

R  SOLANKI

ABPM, Ujedia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Itadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

453 50542810 JIGNABEN

SOLANKI

ABPM,

Duchakwada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kodki

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

On request

454 50542977 ARPITABAHE

N PATEL

ABPM, Kosadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vadadla

Tanti BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

On request

455 50543088 KINJAL 

ACHARYA

ABPM, Haddad

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nagalpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

456 50543570 Hetviben Patel BPM, Diwanpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Modhera

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

457 50543573 KRUPALIBEN 

KODIYATAR

BPM, Kariya

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Panidhra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

458 50543614 MAHEK 

MALEK

ABPM, Kariya

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Mohabatpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

459 50543623 SWATIBEN

SOLANKI

ABPM, Galath

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Koyali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

460 50543624 SHASHIKANT 

AMIN

DakSevak, SRO 

MEHASANA(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn Mutual

461 50543770 SAYMABANU 

SAPA

ABPM, Kolavna

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Godada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

On request

462 50543775 JINALBEN 

PATEL

BPM, Chikhli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Tadiyapura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

463 50544036 SHRUJALBHAI

DODIYAR

ABPM, Dabhela

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Saraswa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

464 50544068 Ashwin

Manglani

BPM, Bhadkodra

BO(Ankleshwar IE

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Samadhiyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request
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465 50544141 KAJALKUMARI

 PATEL

DakSevak, Mor

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Navyug College

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

466 50544221 Rinkal

Chaudhary

BPM, Vadasma

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Tareti

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

467 50544388 ROHANKUMA

R SANDISH

BPM, Vazarda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Surat

District Court

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

468 50545003 HITENKUMAR 

GOJIYA

BPM, Motavadia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Roziwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

469 50545324 Ronakbhai

Pargi

DakSevak, Thol I E

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Rajayata

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

470 50545327 Shaileshbhai

Khant

DakSevak,

Sardarpur

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Palla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

471 50545464 VAISHALI

ZALA

BPM,

Ranakhirasara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ratdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

On request

472 50545703 Ronakkumar

Dodiya

ABPM, Khapat

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Moti

Dhanej BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

473 50545924 DARSHANSIN

H  DODIYA

ABPM, Garmala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ashram Road

Nadiad SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

On request

474 50545931 SHRUTIBA

BASIYA

ABPM, Jamvadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Gondal

Bhuvneshwari

Pith SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

On request

475 50546205 VANDANABEN

PARGI

ABPM, Likhala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Zinzari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

476 50546206 CHIRAG

CHAROLA

ABPM, Adsang

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ambardi

J BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

On request

477 50546341 DIPALIBEN 

PARMAR

ABPM, Lilapur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Gomta SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

On request

478 50546834 JIGARKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Labadadhara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kharkhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

479 50547266 POONAMBEN

SHARMA

DakSevak, Bareja

SO

Ahmedabad(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vasna

Rathod BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

480 50547391 NIRUPABEN

ZALA

BPM, Sayar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pransli

Ghed BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

481 50547482 SHAHNAWAZ 

THAKOR

BPM, Kinkhlod

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Khorvad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

482 50547583 PARTHKUMA

R

NARENDRAB

HAI VAGHELA

DakSevak,

Gandhinagar

Sector 30

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn On request

483 50547596 MEHULBHAI

GOVINDIYA

BPM, Gedi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vadod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Mutual
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484 50548222 VAISHALIBEN

RASULBHAI

CHAREL

BPM, Gundi

Sarvodaya Ashram

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, SEDATA

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

On request

485 50548306 SUHANI

KADOPARA

DakSevak,

Maninagar

SO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Nirnaynagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

486 50548323 RUMANABAN

U RIYAZKHAN

PATHAN

BPM, Nani Boru

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Gandhinagar

Sector 16

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

487 50548337  SHRUTIBEN

MANOJBHAI

MUNIYA

DakSevak,

Polarpur SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Malu

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

488 50548369  TIRTH

RAMESHBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Navda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vamka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

On request

489 50548755

SANDIPKUMA

R MANILAL

NINAMA

DakSevak, Santej

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Mehlol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

490 50549134 ALKABEN 

DABHI

ABPM, Kharanti

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Gunau(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

On request

491 50550209 SAHIL

MAKWANA

DakSevak,

Ghodasar SO

Ahmedabad(Level

2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Meghaningar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

492 50552267 KISHAN 

TAJPARA

ABPM, Prempara

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Khamdhrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

493 50552268 HIRALBEN 

NALVAYA

ABPM, Valka Mota

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Goraj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

494 50552274 YOGESHKUM

AR  PARMAR

ABPM, Moti

Panduri BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Jher

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

495 50552288 DIPIXABAHEN

KATARIA

BPM, Lilod

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chavaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

496 50552289 BHUMIBEN 

PATEL

BPM, Virdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Panchvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

497 50552334 Vipulkumar

Prajapati

DakSevak,

LBChakla

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Himala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

498 50552348 Tushar Parmar BPM, Rajupura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Talod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

499 50552706 KHUSHBUKU

MARI  PATEL

ABPM, Pinjrat

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ishanpore

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

500 50553117 RAVIKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM, Bhalada

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Halol

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

501 50554308 ABHISHEK

AGRAVAT

BPM, Dhandhalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kukda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

502 50554538 Miteshkumar

Pateliya

BPM, Golana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vadad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request
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503 50554745 SHAKTISINH

GOHIL

BPM, Balol

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Danavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

504 50554746 RAJDEEPSIN

H ZALA

BPM, Nana

Goraiya BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ganjela

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

505 50554747 BHOOMI

RATHOD

BPM, Parali

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Ghaghretiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

506 50554770 SHEFALI

VASAVA

BPM, Dhangla

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Agavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

507 50554844 MANISH

SARVESHSIN

GH PAL

ABPM, Hansalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn On request

508 50554862 JAYDIP 

RAVAL

ABPM, Atarsumba

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

509 50555010 DHAVAL

RANCHHODB

HAI

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Dhanwada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Serisa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

510 50555070 Krunal Baria BPM, Dhavat

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ruvabari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

511 50555127 Manasvi Suthar ABPM, Dodiwada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vijapurda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

512 50555130 Milapkumar

Prajapati

BPM, Sobhasan

BO Sipor(Level

1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Hajipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

513 50555374 Roshniben

Patel

ABPM, Dashrath

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Jiyatalavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

514 50555448 RAJESHKUMA

R  SOLANKI

BPM, Raniwada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Mota

Khokhra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

515 50555457 Nayan Sabhani ABPM, Velala

-Dhrangadhra

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gujarvadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

516 50555474 SURESHKUM

AR BALAT

BPM, Kundol Pal

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Takatuka

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

517 50555489 KUNDANBHAI

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Dhundhar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sachodar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

518 50555504 VISWAS

SOLANKI

ABPM, Gundel

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Therasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

519 50555566 MANSUKH

SONAGRA

BPM, Jivapar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Maleta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

520 50555948 YUVRAJSINH

CHAUHAN

BPM, Abhapur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Galodiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

521 50556145 MOHITKUMAR

PATEL 

BPM, Chhatrala

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bankhor

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request
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522 50556151 TRUSHABEN

GARASIYA 

BPM, Bhalgam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Namisara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

523 50556297 VAIBHAVKUM

AR

LAKHAVARA

BPM, Jadia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Behdaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

524 50556611 JUHEE

CHAUDHARY

BPM, Padusan

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ujleshvar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

525 50556866 RENISHGIRI 

GOSWAMI

ABPM, Morzar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Jamsukhpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

Mutual

526 50557000 BHARTIBEN 

BARAD

ABPM, Moruka

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhanduri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

527 50557146 PARTH

KANDORIYA

BPM, Paldi Kankaj

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Bopal

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

528 50557156 HARDIKKUMA

R DEVDA

ABPM, Goratia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Rai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

529 50557226 UTSAVKUMAR

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Bedia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sama

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

530 50557230 KRIMESH

JOSHI

ABPM, Kadachhala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Jambughoda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

531 50557473 NIKITABEN

SONDAGAR

BPM, Umej

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Veda

Paliyed BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

532 50557539 ROHITKUMAR

 PANDOR

ABPM, Ukhala

Dungri BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Saroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

533 50557547 Bhaviniben

Patel

DakSevak,

Vardhari SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Godhra HO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

534 50557548 RITESHKUMA

R TADVI

ABPM,

Ambadungar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kanjeta

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

535 50557553 FARJANABAN

U ANSARI

ABPM, Thervada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vekaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

536 50557554 AKSHAY

PARMAR

ABPM, Ambada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Jalandhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

537 50557627 DHAVALKUMA

R DHIRUBHAI

BHOYA

ABPM,

Veribhavada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Jirval

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

On request

538 50557709 VIDHIBEN

ANILKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Bidaj

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Geratpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

539 50558129 BHARATKUMA

R  VALVAI

ABPM, Jaloda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Moti

Khajuri BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

540 50558279 BHOOMIBEN 

PARGI

BPM, Dhaman

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Dhandhalpur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

541 50558280 RUCHA 

TANDEL

BPM, Mandir

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kesli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request
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542 50558527 Monikaben

Solanki

BPM, Motivarnoli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Amrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

543 50558636 BHUMIT 

BUMTARIYA

ABPM, Jiragadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Jaiva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

544 50558801 SHITALBEN

ZALA

DakSevak,

Vaghaniya

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Surajgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

545 50558804 ANUSHA JAIN DakSevak,

Bharuch RS

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Kaliawadi

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

On request

546 50559419 Vidhi Patel BPM, Meu

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Punasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

547 50559906 VIDHIBEN

GOHEL

BPM, Padvadar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Sihor

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

548 50560237 JIGNESH 

TANK

DakSevak,

Tankara SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Rajkot HO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

549 50560255 NEHA  TANK ABPM, Hadmatiya

(Paddhari)

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kothariya

(Tankara)

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

550 50560299 KUNALKUMAR

KANTILAL

PATEL

BPM, Ghanveri

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kalwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

551 50560317 KHUSHBU 

VAISHYA

BPM, Popda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jamalpore

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

552 50560613 VANRAJKUMA

R  TALPADA

BPM, Mangrol

BO(Ikhar

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ambali

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

553 50560619 PINKIBEN 

PATEL

DakSevak,

Rajpipla SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Khadana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

554 50560684 ANILBHAI

PANDA

ABPM, Kuvarshi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vejelav

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

555 50560688 PIYUSHKUMA

R  DAVE

ABPM, Dethli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Golgam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

556 50560750 SONALBEN

PATEL

BPM, Ansodar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Toli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

557 50561073 Jigneshbhai

Jadav

ABPM, Kacholiya

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bharad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

558 50561169 SONALBEN

PRAJAPATI

DakSevak, New

Ranip(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Amraiwadi

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Mutual

559 50561207 SUMAIYABAN

U  MALEK

ABPM, Borkhal

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Rahkui

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

560 50561218 Falguni Pandya BPM, Kandroj

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Zanu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

561 50561225 KAJALBEN

RAMESHBHAI

PARGI

BPM, Rangpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Malav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request
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562 50561229 BELAKUMARI

PRAVINBHAI

PATEL

DakSevak, Koth

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Ambaliara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

563 50561684 DIPAKKUMAR 

RATHVA

ABPM, Training

College BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Devirampura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

564 50561711 VIDHIBAHEN 

PATEL

BPM, Daudpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Adalaj SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

565 50561793 SHABNAM

BANU 

AKHUNJI

BPM, Savgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kanai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

566 50561801 MANTHANKU

MAR PATEL

ABPM, Jenpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nana

Chekhla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

567 50561935 SHATISHKUM

AR  BARIA

DakSevak, Panoli

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nesda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

568 50561941 UMIYABEN 

PATEL

ABPM, Kasor

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Anand East sub

Division(Level

1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

On request

569 50562276 Mitulkumar

Patel

BPM, Tajpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ghodadara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

570 50562277 Arpitaben

Prajapati

BPM, Dodka

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Vachchhesar

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

571 50563003 HARSH

VADIYA

BPM, Kadiyali

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Rampara(Level

1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

On request

572 50563964 ARTIBEN 

PARMAR

BPM, Dharoda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bamroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

573 50564402 JINALBEN

BABUBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Jalampur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Desaipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

574 50564807 BHARGAV 

MODI

BPM, Bhatsan

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bepadar

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

575 50565010 NIRAV 

SINDHAV

BPM, Kuchiyadad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, HRO

Rajkot(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

On request

576 50565341 VIPULBHAI

CHAUDHARY

ABPM, Runi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn On request

577 50565377 TRUPTI

KARASANBHA

I CHAUDHARI

BPM, Khoda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Asarma

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

578 50565386 SVETABAHEN

PATEL

BPM, Muloj

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Panibar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

579 50565387 HETVIBEN

CHAUDHARY

BPM, Vagdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Badarpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

580 50565388 MITVABEN 

PATEL

BPM, Telnar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Jitpur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request
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581 50565507 VAISHNAVIBA

HEN  JOSHI

BPM, Ankdod

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Pinjrat

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

582 50565773 RAVINDRAKU

MAR 

VAGHASIYA

DakSevak,

Bhanvad SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Bilkha

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

583 50565817 PRITIBEN 

BARAD

BPM, Bara Mota

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Simar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

584 50565837 MIHIR

PARMAR

BPM, Degam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, SRO

Surendranagar(L

evel 2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

On request

585 50565840 MAHENDRAB

HAI SARVAIYA

BPM, Vadia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Thangadh

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

586 50565979 MAYANKKUM

AR  PARMAR

ABPM, Amletha

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Chandranagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

587 50565982 BHARGAV

RANCHHODB

HAI PARMAR

ABPM, Bhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Jharola SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

On request

588 50566125 DHVANIBEN

PATEL

BPM, Dodisara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Alwa

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

589 50566177 JAYDIP

PARMAR

ABPM, Khokharda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Lushala

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

590 50566256 PURVA DAVE ABPM, Sakhpar

Mota BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Pisawada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

591 50566271 GAUTAMBHAI 

JANI

ABPM, Dharai

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sathra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

592 50566278 Hitesh Rabari ABPM, Untva

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhasaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

593 50566341 CHETNABEN 

PAREKH

ABPM, Chenpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Pingli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

594 50566515 MADHAVRAJ 

RAJPUT

BPM, Ambli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Limbodra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

595 50566632 NISHANT 

SHAH

BPM, Anadhara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Indroda

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

596 50566813 HETALBEN

PRAVINSINH

DABHI 

ABPM, Khanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dadusar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

597 50567376 Shaileshkumar

Solanki

BPM, Simri

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vesania

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

598 50567683 VIJAYBHAI 

VARSANI

ABPM, Dhaneti

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Minapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

599 50568207  SARVESH

HARESHBHAI

MEHTA

BPM, Jakwada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Lapkaman

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

600 50568279 KALPESHKUM

AR

UPADHYAY

DakSevak, Tana

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gundala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request
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601 50568366 BRIJESHABEN

PATEL

BPM, Borsan

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chharodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

602 50568907 BHOOMIBA 

GOHIL

ABPM, Chok

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Sihor

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

603 50569004 MAYANKKUM

AR  SOLANKI

BPM, Angareshwar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Matied

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

604 50569132 DIGISHABEN

PATEL

DakSevak,

Amraiwadi

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, New

Ranip(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Mutual

605 50569419 TALEEFKHA

KARAMTEE

ABPM, Virdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kadaya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

606 50569933 PRIYANKA

THAKUR

ABPM, Pipli

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Indore

Moffusil

Division

Madhya

Pradesh

Circle

ABPM, Ambav

KanthariaBO(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

On request

607 50570307 Kirankumar

Solanki

DakSevak,

Atladara SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Sevasi SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

608 50570534 Pratik Patel DakSevak,

Mahesana

Radhanpur Road

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Panchot

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

Mutual

609 50570715 MAHAVIRSINH

 VAGHELA

ABPM, Gagodar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Dabhunda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

On request

610 50571108 VISHAKHA 

HARSORA

BPM, Shantinagar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhadra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

611 50571279 KALPESHKUM

AR  BARAD

BPM, Hamirpar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Taga

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

On request

612 50571281 VIJAYBHAI 

VEGAD

BPM, Sadau

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lakadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

613 50571282 PRUTHVIRAJ

DANGAR

BPM, Ganeshgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Varal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

614 50571286 VANDNABEN 

VASAIYA

BPM, Lakhapar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Padhora

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

615 50571298 DHARMISHTH

ABEN RAM

BPM, Indra

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Velva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

On request

616 50571299 KARUNABEN 

KACHHOT

BPM, Amrapur Gir

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chuldi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

617 50571301 HANIBEN

PATEL

BPM, Sany

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Mandali

BO Ladol(Level

1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

618 50571302 SHRUTIBEN 

PATEL

BPM, Mau

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhungalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

619 50571306 DHAVALKUMA

R 

CHAUDHARI

BPM, Gangadia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lasanpor

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

On request

620 50571309 MILAN

RAJENDRABH

AI PATEL

BPM, Jamalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Karanjveri

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

621 50571316 JAYSHRIBALA

 CHAREL

BPM, Khanay

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kumetha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request
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622 50571365 HIMANSHU 

PANDYA

BPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bela

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

623 50571449 VIBHUTIBEN

DILIPBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Bhambha

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Navera

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

On request

624 50571452 TANVI

ARVINDBHAI

PATEL

DakSevak, Moti

Daman SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Killa

Pardi SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

On request

625 50571453 RIDDHI PATEL BPM, Ozarda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Parnera

Pardi BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

On request

626 50571457 HERILKUMAR

HASMUKHBH

AI PATEL

BPM, Rabda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chanvai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

627 50571736 RIYABEN 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Kharvasa

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Tulsipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

628 50571865 Vijaysinh Zala BPM, Hadol

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Jetalvasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

629 50571866 Kishan Kharadi BPM, Rantej

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nandoj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

630 50572040 Harshkumar

KUNVARDIA

BPM, Timba

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kherdi

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

631 50572344 ANKITABEN 

BARIA

BPM, Bila

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Pratapnagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

632 50572457 ASTHA 

RAJPUT

ABPM, Mudana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Lunva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

633 50572458 KETANKUMAR

 BAMANIYA

ABPM, Vovar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chhaliar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

634 50572464 SACHIN 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Virampur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

635 50572504 BHAGU

GARCHAR

BPM, Bhathrot

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Divasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

On request

636 50572529 PANTHIKA 

BAKU

ABPM, Chhachhar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Kumbharia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

On request

637 50572531 PARTH 

GOSAI

ABPM, Goradwala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Chhodavadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

638 50572635 KRUPALSINH 

CHAUHAN

BPM, Kanpar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kanad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

639 50572771 DHARMRAJSI

NH RANA

ABPM, Ribda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Gondal

Bhojrajpara

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

On request

640 50572899 JAYESHKUMA

R  DAMOR

DakSevak, Kukma

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sherpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request
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641 50572931 PURNIMABEN

MAHESHBHAI

GANVIT

ABPM, Pindval

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kangvi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

On request

642 50572936 NAGESHKUM

AR

PRAVINBHAI

GOHEL

ABPM, Jamalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ozar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

On request

643 50572939 SHIVANGIBAH

EN

ASHVINKUMA

R PATEL

BPM, Surangi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dehmi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

644 50572947 DISHANT

BHARATBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Gowada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Bhavangadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

645 50572949 RUTVIK LAD BPM, Machhia

Vasan Falia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ambheta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

646 50572950 NARESHBHAI

KANUBHAI

BHURIYA

BPM, Morai

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Chandwana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

647 50572985 ANKITKUMAR

M PRAJAPATI

DakSevak,

Bharuch RMS 

Level 2U(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS W

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Napa

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

648 50573025 VIVEK

KACHHELA

ABPM, Shobha

Vadla BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bhesan SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

649 50573032 MIHIR 

TANDEL

BPM, Mendhar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Krishnapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

650 50573114 JIGAR

SHANKARBHA

I PATEL

ABPM, Dumlav

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dungri SO

Valsad(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

On request

651 50573301 HASAMUKHB

HAI

BAMBHANIYA

ABPM, Morvada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Mota

Kajaliyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

652 50573504 Kevalkumar

Parikh

ABPM, Bhalada

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vaso

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

653 50573505 NAMRATABEN

 PRAJAPATI

BPM, Davalpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Saraswani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

654 50573508 HARSHKUMA

R PATEL

BPM, Kantifalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kadrama

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

655 50573511 ANILBHAI 

MAKWANA

BPM, Panchtobra

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pipardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

656 50573525 DIVYAMKUMA

R  VORA

BPM, Borkhal

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dabhoda

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

657 50573527 DHAVAL 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Motesari

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lank

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

658 50573531 HARSH

DHAMELIYA

BPM, Munjlav

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Morthana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

On request

659 50573532 HARDIPSINH 

JADEJA

BPM, Samter

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kukasvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request
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660 50573616 HARSHADBHA

I KUNVAR

BPM, Nishana BO

(Subir S.O)(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Malangdev

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

On request

661 50573697 AVANIKABEN

PATEL

BPM, Mota Sonela

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Kadachhala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

662 50573749 HARSHKUMA

R PATEL

BPM, Karchha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Kathwada Maize

Product

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

663 50573751 KRISHITA

VALAND

BPM, Atarsumba

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bardolikoti

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

664 50573814 ANJUBEN 

VAHUNIYA

ABPM, Bhagadia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ghada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

665 50573815 DISHA 

CHAVDA

ABPM, Rajpara

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nana

Kotda BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

666 50573850 SUNIL OD BPM, Sunsar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Hunj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

667 50573890 TIRTHKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Gundel

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chandap

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

668 50573896 RAJKUMAR

MAKWANA

ABPM, Khurdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ghadkan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

669 50573900 ISHA

PANWALA

ABPM, Bartad

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Sugar

Factory Bardoli

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

On request

670 50573904 Sartanbhai

Pandor

DakSevak, Vijapur

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sajoi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

671 50573911 URMIK

CHAUDHARI

ABPM, Ena

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ghantoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

On request

672 50573914 KISHAN SHILU ABPM, Moti

Monpari BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Alidhra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

673 50573919 AXAY 

KANABAR

ABPM,

Mahendranagar

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Gundala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

674 50573932 LAXMANSINH 

SOLANKI

ABPM, Kalibel

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bayal

Dhankhrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

675 50573937 VIKRAMBHAI

DABHI

ABPM, Vasurna

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Rasikpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

676 50573943 GAURAVKUM

AR 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Kakadva

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Khiloda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

677 50573959 JAYABEN

PATEL

DakSevak,

Kukurmunda

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Satmana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

678 50573967 PADAMABEN 

PATEL

ABPM, Itwai

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kanjipani

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request
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679 50573969 BHAGYASHRI

BHALIYA

ABPM, Bhebha

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sonari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

680 50573976 BRIJESHKUM

AR PATEL

ABPM, Uber

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Agavada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

681 50573981 NOOREALAM

BANU MODAN

BPM, Vavli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Shah

Alam Roza

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

682 50573985 NIKUNJKUMA

R RAHOD

BPM, Ora

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pasunj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

683 50574036 Krishnaben

Damor

ABPM, Delvada

Khant BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Ganeshpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

684 50574117 STUTI SHAH BPM, Nandida

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Samlod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

685 50574123 VINABEN

MULJIBHAI

KAPADIA 

BPM, Undra

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Tundel

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

686 50574127 JAYKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Kadodra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Ghumasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

687 50574300 PATEL

URVASHIBEN

RAMUBHAI

ABPM, Varna

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kherlav

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

On request

688 50574318 VIBHUTIBEN

SANGDOT

BPM, Piludra

BO(Sajod

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sisodra

BO(Ilav

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

689 50574372 DIVYABEN 

KATARA

ABPM, Dhanavada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kanjeta

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

690 50574375 HARSHABEN 

BARAD

ABPM, Dudhala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gir Devli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

691 50574377 NARENDRASI

NH  CHAUHAN

ABPM, Kotda

Madh BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Jalundh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

692 50574379 YAGNIKKUMA

R  RATHOD

ABPM, Narayan

Sarovar BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bagdu SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

693 50574459 KRISHNA

MALAVIYA

BPM, Dudhala

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Govindpara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

694 50574462 PUSHPABEN

RAMESHBHAI

RAUT

BPM, Babarkhadak

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kakadmati

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

695 50574502 DIPTIBEN B

BHUNATAR

DakSevak, Surat

RMS  Level

1U(Level 1-Slab 1)

RMS W

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhorva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

696 50574569 NISHA

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Ravidra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nedharad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

697 50574574 DARSHANKU

MAR PATEL

DakSevak,

Mehasana RMS 

Level 2U(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Pedhamali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request
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698 50575094 PINKAL

MOKANI

ABPM,

Kakrapargam

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bodhan SO

(Surat)(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

On request

699 50575154 PARMAR

DISHA

DIPAKBHAI 

BPM, Padra

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Itadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

700 50575322 JAYDIPBHAI

CHAUHAN

ABPM, Bhersam

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhumbhli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

701 50575330 MOSAMEEBE

N PATEL

DakSevak,

Shuklatirth

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, T B

Sanatorium

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

702 50575336 PRANAV

PRANAMI

ABPM, Umarva

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Sardoi SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

703 50575542 NITAL

JAYANTIBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Manda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ankodia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

704 50575609 KARANKUMA

R 

BHORANIYA

BPM, Varsamedi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lalpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

705 50575897 URVISHABEN

HIMMATBHAI

PIPAROTAR

BPM, Nadishala

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Miroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

706 50576033 HIMANSHU

BHARATBHAI

SONI

BPM, Gamanpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sarsav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

707 50576034  NIMESH

DHARMESHB

HAI PATEL

BPM, Dalod

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ratankuva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

708 50576328 BHARATI

BARAD

BPM, Gundaran

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kalvani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

709 50576334 BHAVANABEN

RATHVA

BPM, Junihaliyad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Karoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

710 50576338 ISHA GOHEL BPM, Khara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lokshala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

711 50576339 Dhartiben 

Damor

BPM, Vintoz

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rahkui

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

712 50576340 PRIYANSHI

DANGAR

BPM, Malsika

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Neknam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

713 50576341 TEJAL

CHAUHAN

BPM, Matirala

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Virvav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

714 50576346 JIGARKUMAR

DODIYA

BPM, Nesdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pankhan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

715 50576520 SAKEENABEN

 KADAREE

BPM, Panchdevda

Mota BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sarvania

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

716 50576543 DEVANSHI

UPADHYAY

BPM, Vanskui BO

(Karchelia

S.O)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Bharthana

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

717 50576585 MONTU 

CHAUHAN

BPM, Karla

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request
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718 50576606 YASH

DANGAR

ABPM, Osa

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Navapipalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

719 50576627 SATISHKUMA

R BHABHOR

ABPM, Kariyana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Moti

Umaravan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

720 50576629 PUJABEN

RAM

ABPM, Pansada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Malanka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

721 50576631 ADITIBEN

BHALU

ABPM, Shedubhar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sarapdad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

722 50576634 BHAVIK

CHANDVANI

ABPM,

Motazinjuda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Thanapipli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

723 50576635 DEVENDRASI

NH SOLANKI

ABPM, Jamka

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Talda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

On request

724 50576726 DAIBEN

KARAMATA

BPM, Bhacha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

725 50576729 HARDIKKUMA

R SOLANKI

BPM, Sardarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Hadmatiya

Khajuri BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

726 50576784 SHIVALI 

PATEL

BPM, Kumbharia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bamti

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

727 50576913 PURVISABA 

GOHIL

BPM, Damrala

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ramdhari

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Mutual

728 50576914 RUTVIKA 

DHANDHALYA

BPM, Chabhadia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Karmadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

729 50577024 MAMTABEN

CHAVDA

ABPM, Kavalka

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Mangrol SO

Junagadh(Level

1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

On request

730 50577089 VIBHABEN 

BARAIYA

ABPM, DEVALIYA

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Adadra SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

731 50577377 BHUMIBEN

BARAIYA

ABPM, Jangi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Vaghnagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

732 50577381 MITU PATEL ABPM, Kabso

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Antroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

733 50577585  HITEN

MANUBHAI

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Sari

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rasam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

734 50577782 YUVRAJSINH 

MAKAWANA

ABPM, Moti Vavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ukharla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

735 50577792 PANKAJ

MUCHHAL

ABPM, Saiyad

Rajpara BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Panchala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

736 50578092 Niranjay

Machhi

BPM, Untvada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Chandod

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request
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737 50578575 Kenviben Patel ABPM,

Navasangpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Karli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

738 50579492 JYOTIKAKUM

ARI

PRAKASHBHA

I PATEL

BPM, Punat

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ambheti

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

739 50579493 VRUNDAKUM

ARI  PATEL

BPM, Nagdhara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Limzar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

740 50579494 NISHABEN

VAGADIYA

BPM, Vadgam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Patia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

741 50579495 SANDEEP

SOLANKI

BPM,

Ravaliyavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dumana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

742 50579498 SEJALKUMARI

TAVIYAD

BPM, Khatdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Fatepura SO

Dahod(Level

2-Slab 2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

743 50579504 KINJALBEN

VASAIYA

ABPM, Narali

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Godli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

744 50579510 HEMAT

KARENA

BPM, Bhangor

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhenakvad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

745 50579513 ROHAN 

TADVI

ABPM, Vasna

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dabhoi RS

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

746 50579516 SONALBEN

GARASIYA

BPM, Dhebar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dumka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

747 50579522 KINJAL

AMHEDA

BPM, Ran

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rajpara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

748 50579525 RINKUBHAI

KAMOL

BPM, Goinj

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kanjeta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

749 50579666 BAGESHREE

ALPESHKUMA

R PARMAR

BPM, Bagad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Solaiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

750 50579671 SACHI

PRAKASHBHA

I PATEL

BPM, Gamph

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dariapur SO

Ahmedabad(Lev

el 2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

751 50580334 DIVYESHKUM

AR GADHE

ABPM, Khicha

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kadvasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

752 50580405 DHAVAL 

KARGATHARA

DakSevak, Bet

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bed

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

753 50580414 DHARA

VITHALANI

ABPM, Pajod

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Porbandar

Bhojeshwar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

On request

754 50580487 SHIVANGI 

VEKARIYA

ABPM, Ribda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Vadasada (A)

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

On request

755 50580549 HIRALBEN

RAJPUT

BPM, Lakhgam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rupan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

On request
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756 50580654 AVINASH 

PATEL

BPM, Halapar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Golwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

757 50580659 RIDHDHIBEN 

NAGU

BPM, Rayan Moti

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Baug

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

On request

758 50580660 JANKIBEN

PATEL

BPM, Chundi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bibinivav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

759 50580661 SHREYA

NATHVANI

BPM, Zura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Navania

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

760 50580663 APEKSHABEN

JOTVA

BPM, Chandroda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rangpur

Bavana BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

761 50580665 NEHALBEN 

RATHWA

BPM, Sukhpar

Roha BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

762 50580731 PIYUSHKUMA

R TANDEL

BPM, Agasi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vaghrech

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

763 50580875 PRIYANKABE

N PATEL

BPM, Nandpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Gabhirpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

764 50580877 TRUPTI 

VINODBHAI

DAMOR

BPM, Ranapur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sobhasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

765 50581142 NIRALBEN

PATEL

BPM, Delmal

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ruppur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

766 50581148 Snehaben

Sathavara

BPM, Jakhel

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Motap

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

767 50581153 SWATIBEN 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Methan

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vanasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

768 50581155 PALAKBEN 

PARIKH

DakSevak,

Laxmipura

Sabarkantha

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Chitroda

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

769 50581156 RINKUBEN

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Tambolia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Baliyasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

770 50581254 JAYDIP

JANJVADIYA

ABPM, Padana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dungarka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

771 50581536 KRISHNAKUM

ARI  PARMAR

BPM, Motikakrad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Singad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

772 50581537 MEHANGKUM

AR  PARMAR

ABPM, Delvada

Vadoli BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Sisodra SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

On request

773 50581538 BHAVIKGIRI 

GOSAI

ABPM, Hirapar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bediya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

774 50581591 ASMITABEN

LAKSHMANBH

AI SOLANKI

BPM, Ghoda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sankra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

775 50581708 ASHABEN

PATEL

ABPM, Itoda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Danodarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

776 50581723 VASANTBHAI 

SONAR

BPM, Gholar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Hanumatmal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request
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777 50581811 TRUPALBHAI

G PATEL

DakSevak, Valsad

RMS  Level

2U(Level 1-Slab 1)

RMS W

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

AHMEDABAD

PSO(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn Mutual

778 50581862 CHINTAN 

SHAH

ABPM, Dethli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ambala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

779 50581930 URJA

JIGNESHKUM

AR GOR

ABPM, Kherdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Motesari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

780 50582105 ADITYA 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Mota

Joravarpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhilvan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

781 50582111 KULDEEPBHA

I  RATHVA

ABPM, Valukad

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Vyankatpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

782 50582141 YASH 

TRIVEDI

ABPM, Hathasani

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ghanghli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

783 50582142 NURTABEN 

BAMANIYA

ABPM, Bhadla

Nana BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Songam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

On request

784 50582194 ASHISH

SOLANKI

ABPM, Kharvasa

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Delvada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

785 50582309 HASUMATIBE

N RATHVA

ABPM, Bhorda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bharadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

On request

786 50582311 ASHIKABEN 

NINAMA

BPM, Vachhol

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jinjudi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

787 50582558 PRAKASHKU

MAR

RAMESHBHAI

DABHI

BPM, Kalam

BO(Hansot

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Khumarwad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

788 50582560 RAHULKUMA

R RAMI

ABPM, Mahijada

BO(Level 2-Slab 2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, BNPL

AHMEDABAD(Le

vel 2-Slab 2)

RMS AM  Dn On request

789 50582566 HIRENBHAI 

VAGHELA

DakSevak,

Rajpipla SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Asodar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

790 50582596 KULINKUMAR

PATEL

BPM, Kobla

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhadresar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

791 50582597 RUKSAR

KOTHARI

BPM, Rozdev

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kanbha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

792 50582695 RIDDHI 

PATEL

ABPM, Almawadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Fazalpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

793 50582697 ANKITA 

TRIVEDI

BPM, Ambheta

BO(Hansot

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dhoraji DG ND

TSO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

On request

794 50582698 HARSHITKUM

AR  PATEL

BPM, Ankalva

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Akota

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

795 50582700 NISTHABEN 

CHAUDHARY

ABPM, Manad

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Sardoi SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

796 50583090 Bansikumar

Patel

DakSevak, Valan

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gothda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request
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797 50583372 DHARMESH

RATHWA

BPM, Raipur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rangpur K

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

798 50583382 BHARATBHAI 

DESAI

BPM, Uchosan

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Kumbhalmer

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

799 50583585 SHITALBEN

RATHOD

ABPM, Amanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kherda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

800 50583586 Nisarg Patel BPM, Kimoj

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Panch

Mahudi BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

801 50583928 SMIT

DALSANIYA

BPM, Panchvada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Khajeli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

802 50583929 RAVINDRA

CHAUHAN

BPM, Narichana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Katuda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

803 50584238 ASTHA

PRAMODBHAI

CHAUDHARI

CHAUDHARI

BPM, Pachegam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Isarvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

804 50584436 FALGUNI 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Kasana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jindva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

805 50584446 JAYDIPBHAI 

PARMAR

BPM, Nangia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Devli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

806 50584447 KRUNAL

MANHARLAL

NINAMA

BPM, Hirapura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Palundra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

807 50584711 Switiben Patel BPM, Palaj

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Tundav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

808 50584739 Priyankaben

Ranpariya

ABPM, Bhoj

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

809 50584787 HARDIPSINH 

VALA

BPM, Limbdiya

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kanthariya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

810 50584791 KEYURKUMA

R  PATEL

BPM, Dungargam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rinchhvani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

811 50584793 CHETANKUM

AR  PRANAMI

BPM, Meghakui

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

812 50584794 DEVANGIBAH

EN  PATEL

BPM, Indral

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vasai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

813 50584882 Mehulkumar

Makvana

ABPM, Surel

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Haveli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

814 50584956 VIDHIBEN

VAJA

DakSevak,

Dhokadva

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ugamedi

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

815 50585194 VANDANABEN

 DARJI

ABPM, Rampar  B

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Lakhapar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

On request

816 50585197 MINAL 

TRIVEDI

ABPM, Sikarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dedakiyal

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request
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817 50585202 PRIYANKABE

N  PATEL

ABPM, Moda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kunwara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

818 50585204 RAVINDRA 

CHAUDHARI

ABPM, Palansava

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Savala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

819 50585205 VANITABEN 

VALA

ABPM, Lodrani

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Gangecha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

820 50585206 VISHALKUMA

R MAKWANA

ABPM, Anandpar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sinjivada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

821 50585535 SHREERAJ

MAKWANA

ABPM, Dhrufaniya

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kotda

Mota BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

822 50585537 DHARABEN

JOSHI

BPM, Bhatvar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Deodar SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

823 50585542 MANISHKUMA

R VAGADIYA

ABPM, Vada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

824 50585548 DHAVALKUMA

R PATEL

ABPM, Kansari

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad

PH(Level 1-Slab

1)

RMS AM  Dn On request

825 50585571 SHREYASHRI 

PUROHIT

ABPM, Sara

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chokhad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

On request

826 50586243 KOMALBEN 

RAVAL

DakSevak, Lanva

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Runaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

827 50586497 HARSHKUMA

R PATEL

DakSevak,

Ahmedabad RMS 

Level 1U(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, SRO 

MEHASANA(Lev

el 1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn Mutual

828 50586611 FORAM

HERMA

ABPM, Jiragadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Khageshri

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

On request

829 50586619 HARSH

PADIYA

BPM, Sardharpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Mesavada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

830 50586622 SHREYA 

BHATT

DakSevak,

Vinchhiya

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Thana

Galol BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

On request

831 50587041 JANKI 

MANDALI

DakSevak, Maliya

Miyana SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Harbatiyali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

832 50587173 MESHWA

DARAJI

ABPM, Madafar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhetali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

833 50587175 BHARGAV

PATEL

BPM, Advala

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhadara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

834 50587189 VIMALKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM, Patvali

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Raipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

835 50587192 CHIRAGKUMA

R  DABHI

ABPM, Chikhli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Galiana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request
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836 50587378 ARMAN 

SABALIYA

BPM, Amara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lilchha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

837 50587381 MANJUBEN 

BARAD

BPM, Sukhpar S

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Baradiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

838 50587382 JIGNASABEN 

SANGADA

BPM, Balapar b

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Tajpura

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

839 50587392 PUJABEN 

DARJI

ABPM, Vibhapar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Telavi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

840 50587450 VIVEKKUMAR

VALAND

BPM, Bhayavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Shantipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

841 50587595 PREKSHA

PATEL

BPM, Antroli BO

(Kathor S.O)(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhagwa

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

842 50587612 SHRUTI

PATEL

BPM, Dadaria

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ghadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

843 50587923 ANKITKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM,

Raisingpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Sarspar(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

On request

844 50587929 RINKAL 

CHUAHAN

DakSevak,

Tilakwada

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Industrial Estate

Vadodara

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

845 50588273 JINALBEN

RAMUBHAI

AHIR

ABPM, Chavshala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dharampur SO

Valsad(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

On request

846 50588302 NAYNABEN G

RAM

DakSevak, Valsad

RMS  Level

2U(Level 1-Slab 1)

RMS W

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Prempara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

847 50588556 DIVYABEN

ARVINDKUMA

R RATHOD

BPM, Bhankoda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lachhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

848 50588565 JIGNESHKUM

AR RATHAVA

ABPM, Dudhala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dholi

Simal BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

849 50588758 RAHULKUMA

R  RATHWA

BPM, Pantalavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

850 50588904 PARTHKUMA

R  PATEL

BPM, Simalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vanadara

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

851 50588906 HEMALI 

PANCHAL

BPM, Agar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Jarod

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

852 50588907 DIPEEKABEN

PARMAR

ABPM, Vandh

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Vaghodia

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

853 50588921 SUNILBHAI 

PADHERIYA

ABPM, Linga

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dared

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

854 50588930 KARTIK 

BHATT

ABPM, Ujalvav

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Songadh

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

855 50589410 PRAKASHBHA

I

BARAKIYABH

AI NAM

DakSevak, Karad

Daman Project

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Khadoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

On request
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856 50589431 SAROJBEN

SELOT

ABPM, Samana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Khimrana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

857 50589568 NITABEN

MERAMANBH

AI RAM

BPM, Sherpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Osa

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

858 50589619 VISHALKUMA

R VALAND

ABPM, Vavdi D

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Katwad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

859 50589621 NIRAVKUMAR

BARAD

ABPM, Ditla

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kajardi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

860 50589675 DEVENDRAKU

MAR DAMA

DakSevak, Sihori

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Lusadia

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

861 50589700 NAYNESHBHA

I HUDAKI

ABPM, Satpada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Antapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

On request

862 50589753 HIMADRI 

BADHEKA

ABPM, Talgajarda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Mota

Zadra BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

863 50590047 MAYUR 

MESARIYA

BPM, Vasna

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Rajpur

(Vadagam)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

864 50590048 VANRAJSINH

JASHVANTSIN

H RAJPUT

BPM, Durgi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Molipur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

865 50590049 DIVYABAHEN

BALVANTSINH

VANZARA

BPM, Panchhi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vavol

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

866 50590655 DAXITABEN 

CHAVDA

ABPM, Moti  Beg

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Itwad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

867 50590662 HIMANI

HARSHADKU

MAR PATEL

BPM, Khanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Shantigram

S.O(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

868 50590734 RUSHALIBEN

BHAGORA

ABPM, Pipli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, BSF

GANDHINAGAR

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

869 50590736 VISHALKUMA

R KANTILAL

PATEL

DakSevak, Ranpur

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Karshanpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

870 50590815 Hetalben

Parmar 

ABPM, Poicha

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kotlindra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

871 50590926 PRITESH

SURESH BHAI

VASAVA

DakSevak, SRO

Gwalior(Level

1-Slab 1)

MP

DIVISION

BHOPAL

Madhya

Pradesh

Circle

DakSevak,

Vankal SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Surat

Division

On request

872 50590995 KOMALBEN

PATEL

DakSevak,

Aliabada SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kajurada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

873 50591337 HETALBEN 

RAM

BPM, Varadia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhujodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

On request

874 50591351 NISHU PATEL DakSevak,

Mehasana RMS 

Level 2U(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Sardarpur

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request
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875 50591508 SYLVESTER

BARIYA

ABPM, Bahadurpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kotna

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

876 50591607 PREKSHABEN

DAMOR

ABPM, Nagadia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Panchvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

877 50591609 KALRAV 

CHHAYA

ABPM, Bajana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vasai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

878 50591621 POSA RAM BPM, Binjrol

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sirohi

Division

Rajasthan

Circle

BPM, Bhatram

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

879 50591849 RADHIKABEN

SONAGRA

BPM, Kathada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Malaniyad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

880 50592331 MITALBEN

SURESHBHAI

PATEL

BPM, Thuleta

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Borlai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

881 50592379 DIXITKUMAR

DAMOR

BPM, Vahalu

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Gollav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

882 50592593 FORAM

ARVINDKUMA

R KAPADIYA

BPM, Arnej

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ridrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

883 50592982 Bhaveshkumar

Baria

BPM, Chokari

BO(Level 2-Slab 3)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Boriavi

BO(Level 2-Slab

3)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

884 50593046 GARGIBEN 

PATEL

BPM, Gadhavada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jitodia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

Mutual

885 50593078 SHAILY

TRIVEDI

BPM, Velavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Surendranagar

HO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

886 50593079 Dhareshbhai

Bavaliya

ABPM, Ramgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Muli

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Mutual

887 50593569 PAYALBEN 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Dhanora

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Matpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

888 50593641 SHIVANI 

PATEL

DakSevak, Mandvi

SO

Vadodara(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Jodhpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

889 50593643 ASHISH 

MAKAVAN

BPM, Bhindol

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vanta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

890 50593690 BHARATKUMA

R  BHEDI

ABPM, Bamroli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Dungargam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

891 50594498 DHAVALKUMA

R  BHAGORA

BPM, Jesda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Torda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

892 50594529 KINJALBEN

KAMLESHKU

MAR PATEL

BPM, Dahikhed

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Asai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

893 50594547 SHREYASKU

MAR

MAHESHBHAI

PARMAR

BPM, Manekpore

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Virval

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

894 50594708 VARSHABEN 

BARIA

BPM, Jaloda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Akota

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request
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895 50594810 RUTUL PATEL BPM, Sembalia

Poshina BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vadoth

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

896 50596306 RAJNIKANT 

PATEL

ABPM, Madhutra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Der

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

897 50596605 MISHRITABEN

PINAKINBHAI

PATEL

DakSevak, Jalila

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Ilol

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

898 50596607 RAXESH

ASHISHKUMA

R PANDYA

ABPM, Akru

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ode

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

899 50596608 SAMEERKUM

AR

NAVINCHAND

RA YADAV

BPM, Bavaliary

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Padusma

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

900 50597526 JAYKUMAR

CHAUDHARI

ABPM, Tumb

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kheradi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

901 50597622 BIPINBHAI 

GOHIL

ABPM, Depla

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bhavnagar

Station Road

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

902 50597648 KULDIPSINH 

NINAMA

DakSevak, Anjar

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Mau

Bhavnath

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

903 50597872 HARSHITKUM

AR PATEL

DakSevak,

Digvijaynagar

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dharampur SO

Valsad(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

On request

904 50597902 VIRALKUMAR 

KOITIYA

ABPM, Kamalpur S

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dugdol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

905 50600173 DEEPKUMAR 

SONI

DakSevak,

Chhotaudepur

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, POR

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

906 50601548 DIPALI

SONAGARA

ABPM, Madhapar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Khambhalia

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

907 50601606 ACHAL  DESAI BPM, Chhansara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Laxmipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

908 50601656 JITENDRASIN

H  SOLANKI

ABPM, Chikda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ghamij

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

909 50601939 KETHAVATH

VENNELA

BPM,

Lymphuid(Level

1-Slab 2)

Meghalaya

Division

North

Eastern

Circle

DakSevak, Puna

Kumbharia

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

910 50602552 KRISHNA

DHARMESHB

HAI AHIR

BPM, Moti

Korvad(Level

1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nandarkha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

911 50603071 ANKITA 

VARMA

BPM, Fanta

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Budharmora

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

On request

912 50603593 RUSHI

TRIVEDI

BPM, Nava Mota

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Ganeshpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

913 50604261 RUSHI 

PANDYA

ABPM, Dedhiya

Nana-Mota(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Tithva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request
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914 50604344 NAYANABEN 

VALU

ABPM, Moti Pavad

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dobhada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

915 50604740 JAINIKKUMAR

 TANDEL

BPM, Chapaldhara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhatfalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

916 50604741 KRINA  PATEL BPM, Manekpore

Tankoli BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kansad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

917 50604748 DHRUVKUMA

R  TANDEL

BPM, Jamalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pethan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

918 50604749 ANKITA 

PARMAR

BPM, Magob

Bhatha BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhilvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

919 50604829 AVINASH 

CHAUDHARI

BPM, Salaya Mota

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Magroda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

920 50604833 MAULIKKUMA

R  MEHTA

BPM, Lakhagadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pirana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

921 50604837 AJAY 

NANDANIYA

BPM, Bhachunda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Thaniyana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Porbandar

Division

On request

922 50604903 BHARAT 

CHAD

ABPM, Sukhpar

Roha BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Chandrani

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

On request

923 50605298 HITESH 

BAMBHANIYA

BPM, Samthan

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Khatrivada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

924 50605301 PARIMALKUM

AR 

CHAUDHARI

BPM, Unteva

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Khanjroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

On request

925 50605305 AKASHKUMA

R BHANDERI

BPM, Dhamkhadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sandha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

926 50605310 PARINDA 

PATEL

BPM,

Umarvavdoor

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Sagrampura Putli

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

927 50605314 MILANKUMAR

TRIVEDI

BPM, Amalsadi BO

(Godsamba

S.O)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lingad

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

928 50605315 JINALBEN

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Maheshkatri

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Amroli SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

On request

929 50605318 JIGARKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Pipaldahad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Harniav

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

930 50605384 Komal Pandav BPM, Amudh

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lunasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

931 50605387 Sneha

Deshmukh 

BPM, Vaghawadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kamana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

932 50605389 Meshva Patel BPM, Gothada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Devda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

933 50605486 ABHAYKUMA

R  KHASIYA

BPM, Ramdhari

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Damrala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Mutual
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934 50605645 AADITYA 

KHESTI

ABPM, Chabhadia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Malanka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

935 50605803 ATITKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Pera

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Saduthala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

936 50605849 DHRUV 

SOLANKI

BPM, Rasnal

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Hadmatiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

937 50605914 KEVAL

VAGHELA

BPM, Bharana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kerala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

938 50606167 DHARMESH 

KUMBHARVA

DIYA

DakSevak, Dhuva

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Hadmatiya

(Paddhari)

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

939 50606168 ARYAN 

RATHOD

ABPM, Matel

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kherva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

940 50606534 SAURANJAN 

PATEL

BPM, Padapan

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dhamani

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

941 50606701 AJAYKUMAR

BAMANIA

ABPM, Sangnara

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nani

Bhadol BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

942 50606768 AAYUSH

KAMLESHKU

MAR

MAKWANA 

BPM, Manghroli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Shahwadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

943 50606916 RAMJI JADAV ABPM, Motamansa

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Khadadhar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

On request

944 50606921 SHAILABHAI

RATHWA

ABPM, Shiyalbet

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chisadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

945 50606944 Hardikkumar

Patel

BPM, Goblej

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

946 50606949 PRIYANKA 

SOLANKI

BPM, Memdavad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Samoda

BO ( Ranuj

)(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

On request

947 50606951 RAKESH 

THAKOR

BPM, Vamaiya

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Aritha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

948 50607144 ARPITABEN

SOLANKI

ABPM, Koteshwar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Amla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

949 50607146 KETALBEN

JADAV

DakSevak,

Sarbhan SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Babsar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

950 50607150 ANSHU PATEL ABPM, Goladra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Vishrampura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

951 50607398 BHUMIKABEN

GIRISHBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Amba

Jungle BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kukadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

952 50607400 KINJAL

SHANTILAL

PATEL

ABPM, Deli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Talavchora

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

On request
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953 50607403 SANDIP

GUNVANTRAY

MAKWANA

ABPM, Kharvel

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nani

Devti BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Mutual

954 50607406 JAIMINKUMAR

PARSOTTAMB

HAI PATEL

BPM, Zaroli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Kanteshwar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

955 50607603 RAJDEEPSIN

H ZALA

BPM, Vavania

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Lunsar

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

956 50607838 NIKUNJKUMA

R  PATEL

BPM, Sarera

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kelia

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

957 50608310 MAULIK

SUTHAR

BPM, Badol

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Tajpur

Camp BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

958 50608340 SAIYAMIBEN

PARMAR

BPM, Dahegamda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dobhada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

959 50608349 ROHITKUMAR

PATEL

ABPM, Navagam

Dhanela BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kathvavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

960 50608359 HARSHKUMA

R PATEL

ABPM, Matoda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Abhapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

961 50608718 TUSHAR

KODIYATAR

ABPM, Bhathrot

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bagvadar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

On request

962 50608719 BHAVNA

VADHIYA

ABPM, Morana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Chhaya

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

On request

963 50608721 ASGAR SAMA ABPM, Bileshwar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Valotra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

On request

964 50608743 SAMIR

BIDHOL

DakSevak,

Ranavav SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Chandvana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

On request

965 50608806 HARDIK 

BHOJANI

BPM, Juna

Ghantila BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Otala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

966 50608810 RADHIKA

GANGADIYA

BPM, Nasitpar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Jasvantgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

On request

967 50608906 NIKITAKUMAR

I  PATEL

DakSevak, Veraval

Shapar SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Amadhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

Mutual

968 50608955 AVINASHBHAI

JANAKBHAI

DHANDHALA

BPM, Parzai

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Alang

SBY SO(Level

2-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

969 50608959 VAIBHAV

SHANKARLAL

PATEL

ABPM, Nahuli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Timba

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

970 50609039 JAYDIP RAJAT BPM, Dhargni

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dudhala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

971 50609042 KRUNALSINH

MALIVAD

BPM, Jamka

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Barnoli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

Page 114 Generated: 04/12/2025 18:36



S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

972 50609048 LAXMAN

LAKHNOTRA

BPM, Motaagariya

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Uchaiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

On request

973 50609049 NISHTHA

VYAS

BPM,

Motamandvada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Amreli S R

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

On request

974 50609055 SONALIBEN

PATEL

BPM, Varsada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nogama

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

975 50609597 NIRAVKUMAR 

MALIVAD

BPM, Paneli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Choriwad

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

976 50609725 CHANDSHA 

Diwan

BPM, Sadra

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Pandu

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

977 50609745 ANKITABEN 

PATEL

BPM, Sui BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Anand

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Samarpada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

978 50609915 PRINKAL 

VASAVA

BPM, Vadfalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bogaj

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

979 50609920 VINAYKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM, Trakuda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Amba

Talat SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

On request

980 50609930 HIMANSHU 

PATEL

BPM, Biliyala

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chichozar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

981 50609931 JALPABEN

VASAVA

BPM, Dodiyala

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Khervadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

982 50609934 NISHABEN

JAYSVAL

BPM, Ravna

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dadva

Mota BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

On request

983 50610002 VISHVA

BHARAI

BPM, Lodhva

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Raysan

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

984 50610010 DIVYESHKUM

AR VASAIYA

BPM, Intvaya

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Sokhdaradhu

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

985 50610171 ARJUN 

MAHETA

BPM, Hathuka

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bela

(Rangpar)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

986 50610175 HARSHKUMA

R  DAMOR

BPM, Gujarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Belyo

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

987 50610183 DIVYARAJSIN

H JADEJA

DakSevak, Mota

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chandli

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

On request

988 50610186 ABHISHEK

SONDAGAR

BPM, Andhatri

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dastan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

On request

989 50610196 JIGNASHABE

N KAMANI

DakSevak,

Kadodara

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sidsar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

990 50610210 KULDIPKUMA

R 

CHAUDHARY

DakSevak,

Kukurmunda

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dobhada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

991 50610876 ROSHANKUM

AR  PATEL

ABPM, Manjrol

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Devda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request
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992 50610883 KINJALBEN 

PUVAR

ABPM, Chhatrali

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Kawant SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

993 50610885 DIPSULABEN 

RATHVA

DakSevak, Kawant

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Singla

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

994 50610887 KRISHNABEN 

DARJI

ABPM, Bhilpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, T B

Sanatorium

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

995 50611069 NIRALI 

RASADIYA

BPM, Khengarka

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Vatva

Industrial Estate

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

996 50611198 JAIMINKUMAR

 DAMOR

BPM, Moria N

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Gadu

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

997 50611204 KREYON

DESAI

ABPM, Bhadli Jhat

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sachana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

998 50611747 AKASH 

PATEL

ABPM, Jangral

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Undhai

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

999 50611752 VISHAL 

DESAI

BPM, Gajdinpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Loteshwar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

1000 50611785 AVIKUMAR 

PATEL

ABPM, Sampra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Islampura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

1001 50611813 PRATIKKUMA

R  TEJOT

ABPM, Sarotra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Pratapgadh

Kampa BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1002 50611852 JINALBEN 

PAGI

ABPM, Itaria

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chhaliar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

1003 50611949 KOMALBEN 

SENVA

ABPM, Kharoli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Desar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

1004 50611952 NAYNA 

PARMAR

ABPM, Amadhara

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Veraval Shapar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

Mutual

1005 50612112 ASHISH

MANVAR

DakSevak,

RanpurS SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Agatrai SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

1006 50612365 REHANABANU

DIVAN

ABPM, Limdi

BO(Ekta Nagar

S.O)(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Vadharoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1007 50612371 NEEL

KANTHRAJKA

R

ABPM, Vajpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Hathuran

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surat

Division

On request

1008 50612373 JIMIKUMAR

BAROT

ABPM, Chopadvav

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Salera

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1009 50612452 HIRENKUMAR

SINOJIYA

ABPM, Kandagara

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Savadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

1010 50612465 MUKESHBHAI 

GAVIT

ABPM, Dinara

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Manmodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

On request
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1011 50612593 Sallaudin Mir ABPM, Dolatpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nava

Bandar BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

1012 50612597 GAUTAM

DEVAYATBHA

I HADIYA

DakSevak, Panoli

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Aniyari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

On request

1013 50612599 TWINKAL

VINODKUMAR

DHOBI

ABPM, Alunj

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Miyagam Karjan

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

1014 50612606 SHRVANSINH

BHAGAVANSI

NH RAJPUT

BPM, Kukvav

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vinzuvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1015 50612607 DHRUV

KAVJIBHAI

GAMETI

ABPM, Sarsavadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chiboda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1016 50612940 Shivani 

Parmar

BPM, Kalri

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jaska

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1017 50612941 Jiya Desai BPM, Virsoda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sagthala

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1018 50613038 KARTIK 

GARASIA

BPM, Dumado

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kanbhai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

1019 50613201 PARULBEN 

TADVI

ABPM, Kotarwada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kotha

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1020 50613265 VISHVASKUM

AR

KARANBHAI

KHANT

BPM, Bedpa

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Pratapgadh

Kampa BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1021 50613270 KIRANBHAI

RAMESHBHAI 

DHUM

ABPM, Karanjveri

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Jamalia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

On request

1022 50613572 PRATIKKUMA

R DAMOR

ABPM, Navafalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Piplod SO

Dahod(Level

1-Slab 1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

1023 50613694 JAGRUTIBA

GOHIL

DakSevak,

Chorvad SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Raniwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1024 50613695 SANDIPKUMA

R KOLACHA

ABPM, Khamidana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Parvata

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

1025 50614199 TASLIMBANU 

MALEK

DakSevak, Palaj

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Anand East sub

Division(Level

1-Slab 1)

Anand

Division

On request

1026 50614612 Khushkumar

Chaudhari

ABPM, Madhi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Keshimpa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1027 50615181 ANILKUMAR

KAMBARIYA

BPM, Rajpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kuranga

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

1028 50615270 RAHULKUMA

R  NINAMA

ABPM, Dendava

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhadara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

1029 50615272 BIJALBHAI 

DESAI

BPM, Bhorol

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Madka

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

1030 50615275 RAJESHKUMA

R 

CHAUDHARI

ABPM, Morthal

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bhabhar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Banaskantha

Division

On request
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1031 50615278 JAYPALSINH 

VAGHELA

BPM,

Saghankshetra

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nathpura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

1032 50615293 PARTH 

PATEL

ABPM, Jamda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Badarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1033 50615411 KALPESHKUM

AR KALASAVA

DakSevak, Fedra

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Pahadpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1034 50615774 RIMPALBAHE

N

NARENDRAK

UMAR PATEL

BPM, Motipura

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Vaniawada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1035 50615845 LAXKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Padaria

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1036 50615969 KAILASHBHAI

MAHLA

DakSevak, SRO 

MEHASANA(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS AM  Dn Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

NANDGAM(Level

1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

On request

1037 50616081 NEHAKUMARI 

HALPATI

BPM, Sandalpore

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, ZariChikhli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

1038 50616087 KULDIPKUMA

R  SOLANKI

BPM, Dipla Falia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dedana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1039 50616088 LAXKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Sindhai

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Kesharganj

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1040 50616090 AVANI  PATEL BPM, Mogravadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Duwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Navsari

Division

On request

1041 50616112 NIRALIBEN

PATEL

BPM, Khanpurdeh

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Latipura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

1042 50616125 KOMALBEN 

VANKAR

ABPM, Sanva

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ganthiol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1043 50616128 NIYATI 

RAJPUT

ABPM, Bhadli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kuvasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1044 50616496 MIHIR

BHATIYA

DakSevak,

Mithapur SO

Jamnagar(Level

1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bankodi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

1045 50616506 YOGESHKUM

AR 

KANZARIYA

ABPM,

Bhankhokhri

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Jamgadhka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

1046 50616584 SHRINAL 

PATEL

BPM, Dhokavada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Raviyana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

1047 50616602 NEHULKUMA

R DABHI

ABPM, Ranipura

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Undel

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

1048 50616607 SHUBHAMGIR

I GOSAI

BPM, Bamalla

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Badodara

(Harsol)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1049 50616609 MUKESHBHAI

JALONDHARA

BPM, Moriana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Haripar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1050 50617013 BHOOMI

MAKWANA

BPM, Jambu

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sankali

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request
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1051 50617024 Tusharkumar

Katara

ABPM, Hampar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Arethi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

On request

1052 50617033 HARESHBHAI

GAVADIYA

ABPM, Chanch

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nana

Samadhiyala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

1053 50617087 PRIYANKA

ARJANBHAI

BERIYA

BPM, Vinchhan

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Chandigadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Junagadh

Division

On request

1054 50617338 MITRAJSINH 

GOHIL

ABPM,

Shantinagar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Piprali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1055 50617559 YUVRAJSINH 

CHAUHAN

DakSevak, Avidha

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Jhankharvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

1056 50617561 KEYUR 

RATHOD

BPM, Sanjali

BO(Umalla

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jab

Chitaria

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1057 50617582 BHAVIKA 

MAKANI

BPM, Siracha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Varsamedi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kutch

Division

On request

1058 50618485 PANKAJ

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Boridra

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surat

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kafleta

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surat

Division

On request

1059 50618549 DIMPLEBAHE

N PATEL

DakSevak,

Iqbalgadh

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Dugarvada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1060 50618621 LUCKYRAJSIN

H SARVAIYA

ABPM, Kanpar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gundarna

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1061 50618739 RIDDHIBEN

PATEL

DakSevak, Vastral

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Ahmedabad

City Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Samlaya R S

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

1062 50618878 DHARINI  

VANIYA

BPM, Aminpura

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sughad

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

1063 50618879 NARENDRAB

HAI

RAMESHBHAI

PARMAR 

BPM, Naviakhol

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kalitalavadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

1064 50618968 DIVYANGKUM

AR

ARVINDBHAI

VAGHELA 

DakSevak,

Uttarsanda

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ralej

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

1065 50619005 SONALBEN 

VASAVA

ABPM, Vanakpore

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ubharia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

On request

1066 50619015 RENISHA

THUMMAR

ABPM, Khisari

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Rajapara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

On request

1067 50619024 HITARTHIBEN

TRIVEDI

ABPM,

Trambakpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Panch

Pipla BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

On request

1068 50619040 MAITRI

TRIVEDI

BPM, Khakhal

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Antroli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1069 50619103 NIDHI

RAMESHBHAI

PARMAR

BPM, Moti  Kishol

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bilodra

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request
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1070 50619146 BRIJRAJSING

H  KANARA

BPM, Fulay Chhari

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pipaliya (A)

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

1071 50619147 UMESHBHAI 

CHAUDHARI

BPM, Anandpar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

TUTARKHED(Le

vel 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

On request

1072 50619152 TUSHAR  

CHANIYARA

BPM, Jalu(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jivapar

Chakampar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

1073 50619422  HARESHBHAI

DINESHBHAI

SATHVARA

ABPM, Godhavata

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Ashoknagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1074 50619423 MEHANSHI

KAMLESHKU

MAR MISTRY

BPM, Parabadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kalol

Kampa BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1075 50619444 UTSAV

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Navafalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Shangal

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1076 50619449 INDRAJITSINH

SODHA

BPM, Sundarpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Kubadthal

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

1077 50619612 ANJANEEBAH

EN ASARI

DakSevak,

Chamaradi

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vadasma

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1078 50619796 MONTUKUMA

R RATHVA

BPM, Devdhari

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Harakhapur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

1079 50620134 VEDAKKUMA

R PATEL

BPM, Dotad

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Salatpur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1080 50620137 HEMANTBHAI

DAMOR

BPM, Sagpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kunol

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1081 50620226 HITESHKUMA

R CHARAN

ABPM, Jatavira

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Padana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

On request

1082 50620239 BHAVANABEN

 KATARA

ABPM, Bhimasar 

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Kalol

HO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1083 50620242 DHRUVALKU

MAR 

PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Sinay

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bhandval

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1084 50620407 Parthrajsinh 

Zala

BPM, Juni Sedhavi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Mahesana

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Mudarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1085 50620484 DARSHANKU

MAR TRIVEDI

BPM, Hathidra

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Bhatib

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

1086 50620485 RAMESH 

VISANI

BPM, Panchada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Navapura

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

1087 50620521 ANKUR

FANAT

BPM, Kuvarshi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Androkha

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1088 50620611 DEVANSHI 

JANI

ABPM, Modpar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Lavadia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

1089 50620626 NEHALBEN 

RAVAT

DakSevak, Verad

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request
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1090 50620627 MANSI 

GOJIYA

ABPM, Nandana

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sachana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

1091 50620775 ANKITABEN

NAYAK

BPM, Velan

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Moti 

Amroli BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

1092 50621212 AMITABEN

CHHASIYA

ABPM, Tukda

Miyani BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kolikhada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

On request

1093 50621220 KALYANI

CHHELAVADA

ABPM, Navibandar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nagka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

On request

1094 50621221 JAYDIP

MAKAVANA

ABPM, Miyani

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kalapan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

1095 50621277 NIRALIBEN

RATHWA

ABPM, Jamvala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Miyagam Karjan

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

1096 50621466 PAYAL 

BAMAROTIYA

ABPM, Panandhro

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Morbi

MDG SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

1097 50621468 HARDIKKUMA

R PRAJAPATI

ABPM, Rampar R

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Charadu

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1098 50621472 NITABEN 

BARAD

ABPM, Suthri

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vondh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

On request

1099 50621483 JIGNESH 

SOLANKI

ABPM,

Chakrai(Level

1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bildi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

On request

1100 50621896 KRUNAL

BHIKHABHAI

PATEL

BPM, Kumarkhan

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Undhai

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1101 50621901 PRAVINBHAI

PARMAR

ABPM, Derala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ghiyavad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

1102 50622210 YAGNIK 

RATHVA

BPM, Bordha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sargi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

1103 50622217 BHAVIK

BHATT

ABPM, Chametha

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Samlaya R S

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

1104 50622279 SOLANKI

URMI

NARENDRASI

NH 

ABPM, Kalamsar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Antisar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

1105 50622466 JAYDIPKUMA

R  BARANDA

ABPM, Runi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Budhrasan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1106 50623252 SACHIN 

PARMAR

ABPM, Shera

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gundi

Sarvodaya

Ashram

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1107 50623562 MAITRI DAVE BPM, Kajardi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nani Barar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

1108 50623735 Sauravkumar

Khant

ABPM, Jaspura

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Nana

Rajanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request
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1109 50624026 KAUSHAL 

PATEL

ABPM, Valothi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Mandala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

1110 50624057 VISHALKUMA

R JOSHI

BPM, Tarsadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Vandarda

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

1111 50624066 PRAKASH

RATHOD

ABPM, Dihor

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Mahuva SO

Bhavnagar(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1112 50624344 HIMANSHUKU

MAR 

PARMAR

ABPM, Amchak

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Kada

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1113 50624375 HARDIPBHAI

BARAIYA

DakSevak, Gheti

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ratanpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1114 50625156 Axitaben Patel DakSevak, Muli

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ramgadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Mutual

1115 50625321 POOJA BPM, Chandwahi

B.O(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mandla

Division

Madhya

Pradesh

Circle

BPM, Kharod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

1116 50625421 DHARMARAJS

INH

JAYPALSINH

ZALA

ABPM, Barpuda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Adhewada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1117 50625422 ARJUBEN

FATESINH

RAJPUT

ABPM, Sukesh

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vithoda

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1118 50625493  TRUSHA

VIRENDRABH

AI KAPADIYA

ABPM, Dhanwada

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dhamadi

Gadu BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1119 50625495 BHAVINKUMA

R DHIRUBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Nani Devti

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kharvel

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

Mutual

1120 50626887 TULSHI

BHOPALA

DakSevak, Kodinar

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Tulsishyam

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

1121 50626923 RAJDEEPSIN

H RANA

BPM, Vadod

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Gedi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Mutual

1122 50627224 KULDIPSINH 

GOHIL

BPM, Pachhegam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sangvadar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1123 50627236 NEEL GOHEL DakSevak, Lathi

SO Amreli(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bagadhra

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

On request

1124 50627757 BINA  GOHEL ABPM, Vavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sanesh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1125 50627887 TRUPTI

PATADIYA

ABPM, Dhokalva

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bambhan

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1126 50627890 DIPALI GOHEL ABPM, Ralol

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Goraiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Mutual

1127 50627930 VIPUL  BERA BPM, Madhapar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Modpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

1128 50627936 JAYDIP 

ALGOTAR

BPM, Manamora

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, HRO

Rajkot(Level

2-Slab 2)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

On request
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1129 50627992 JAGDISHJI 

SOLANKI

BPM, Jethi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pepol

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

1130 50628184 DIVYESHBHAI

 PATEL

ABPM, Ghodmal

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Unai

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

On request

1131 50628189 VRUTIBEN 

PATEL

ABPM, Jamalia

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Khakhwada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Navsari

Division

On request

1132 50628231 RANJITBHAI

ZAPADIYA

BPM, Navagam

Borjai BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sidhsar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

1133 50628232 ADITYASINH

KHER

ABPM, Bilothi

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Umari

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1134 50628233 KALPESHBHAI

MEGHANI

ABPM, Koyli

Mandvi BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Mahika

(Wankaner)

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

1135 50628235 PREMILABEN 

VASAVA

BPM, Umadhara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dumkhal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

1136 50628426 POONAMBEN

BHABHOR

BPM, Virparda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Kankot

(Rajkot Sau. Uni.

Area) BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

1137 50628636 JITEN 

CHAUDHARY

BPM, Idhata

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Lalawada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

1138 50629091 LAKSHMIBEN 

PARMAR

BPM, Kumbharkha

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Chotiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1139 50629092 RAVIKUMAR 

RAVAT

DakSevak, Thara

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Parosada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1140 50629236 YASH YADAV ABPM, Rajgarh

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jaisalmer

Division

Rajasthan

Circle

ABPM, Sihor

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1141 50629299 SACHINKUMA

R PATEL

BPM, Mankunia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Khanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Kheda

Division

On request

1142 50629306 DIPAK 

PRADHAN

BPM, Panej

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Alampur

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1143 50629671 VISHAL

CHHUCHHAR

BPM, Arambhada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Arablush

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

1144 50629906 MANISH

PARMAR

BPM, Vachalabara

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM,

Jamgadhka

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

1145 50629931 KAUSHAL

KHAMBHALIY

A

BPM, Ambheta

BO(Dahej

SO)(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Manekwada

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Rajkot

Division

On request

1146 50629995 DHRUVI

GOHEL

DakSevak, SRO

Junagadh(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, HRO

Rajkot(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Mutual

1147 50630224 SHRADDHA

PATEL

BPM, Panch

Mahuda BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Pratappura

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1148 50630295 RUKSANABEN

SABBIRBHAI

SIPAI

ABPM, Kachigam

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Dindrol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request
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1149 50630438 RAMABHAI 

BUBADIYA

ABPM, Radha

Nesda BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Lambadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1150 50630798 NIRALI

KARENA

ABPM, Bhangor

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Rentala

Kalavad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

1151 50630912 CHHAYABEN 

JOSHI

ABPM, Amrapur

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kalyana

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

1152 50630916 SACHIN 

PATEL

ABPM, Panchasar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Samoda

BO ( Sidhapur

)(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

On request

1153 50630918 KIRITKUMAR 

SUTHAR

BPM, Garambadi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sarval

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

1154 50630966 VISHALBHAI

LAKUM

BPM, Moti Majethi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Khatdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Surendranag

ar Division

On request

1155 50631025 DIVYA  MOR DakSevak, Amran

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Rajula SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

On request

1156 50631120 HITKUMAR 

PATEL

BPM, Chopdi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Patadiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1157 50631121 ARMANBHAI

UCHADIYA

ABPM, Chopadvav

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Jira

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Amreli

Division

On request

1158 50631208 ANUKRATI

VARSHNEY

BPM, Nardoli

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Etah Division Uttar

Pradesh

Circle

BPM, Angam

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

1159 50631227 Shivamkumar

Kachhia

BPM, Atali

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Bill

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Vadodara

West Division

On request

1160 50631236 ZANKHANABE

N

VISHNUPRAS

AD PATEL

ABPM, Solgam

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Pratapnagar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1161 50631237 DHIRABHAI

KANABHAI

DAMOR

BPM, Varna

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sureli

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

1162 50631357 HITESHKUMA

R  MAL

ABPM, Dethli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Javesi

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

1163 50631358 MEENABEN

RAVAT

DakSevak, Gudel

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Padhiyar

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

1164 50631453 HARSHKUMA

R  PRAJAPATI

BPM, Umarkui

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Navsari

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Hatharva

BO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1165 50631473 KAMLESHKU

MAR  VASAVA

BPM, Timbi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sorapada

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bharuch

Division

On request

1166 50631594 MITALBEN 

VALA

BPM, Tunda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Torania

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

On request

1167 50631856 DHARMESHB

HAI BARAIYA

ABPM, Velavadar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Habukvad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1168 50632245 Swetaben

Vahonia

BPM,

Motimanekpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Parvadi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request
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1169 50632277 NIDHIBEN 

VIRADIYA

ABPM, Bhadala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Mota

Gundala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gondal

Division

On request

1170 50632336

TABBASUMBE

N

MUSTAKBHA

MANSURI

ABPM, Panchham

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Anara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

1171 50632337 FAIRYBEN

BABUBHAI

GAMETI

ABPM, Sangasar

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Bhankhara

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1172 50632372 MAYURKUMA

R

PRAVINCHAN

DRA JOSHI

BPM, Upardal

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Vijaynagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1173 50633096 HETAL

CHAUHAN

BPM, Ambaradi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Katpar

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1174 50633197 KETANKUMAR

BABULAL

ASAL

BPM, Khanvel

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Ghodiyal

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Banaskantha

Division

On request

1175 50633271 DEEP 

KANGAD

ABPM, Panchtobra

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Lakhavad

Nani BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

On request

1176 50633301 HITESHBHAI 

KOLADARA

BPM, Navagam

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Khamidana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1177 50633510 REEYAKUMA

RI RAULJI

ABPM, Kavitha

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Sampa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

1178 50633645 PRIYNKA

PARMAR

ABPM, Dholakda

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, D RS

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

1179 50633659 DEVENDRAKU

MAR VARMA

ABPM, Bhankhara

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Parosada

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1180 50633662 HEENAKAUSH

AR SHAIKH

ABPM, Khergadh

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Sabarkantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Daramali

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1181 50634069 RAHULBHAI

MORASIYA

DakSevak, Amreli

HO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Vankia

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

1182 50634251 YASH 

AMRUTIYA

BPM, Bhunava

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gondal

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Moti Vavdi

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gondal

Division

On request

1183 50634404 VAISHALIBEN

VALA

DakSevak,

Girgadhda

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Khorasa

Gir BO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

1184 50634984 AKASH

DILIPBHAI

DARJI

BPM, Delvada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Limb

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1185 50635022  KRUPABEN

JAYANTIBHAI

JADAV

BPM, Nayakpur

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Sardarnagar

SO(Level 2-Slab

2)

Ahmedabad

City Division

On request

1186 50635393 BHAVNIKBHAI

 JAKHANIYA

DakSevak, Adipur

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Botad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1187 50636235 CHHAYABEN 

RABARI

ABPM, Kervandh

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Anjar

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kutch

Division

On request
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1188 50636498 JAYDEEP

BARIYA

ABPM, Saloj

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Uchad

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

1189 50636499 NILESHBHAI

MUNIYA

ABPM, Khadkhad

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Zerjitagadh

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

1190 50637580 Rajkumar

Chaudhari

BPM, Alva

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Dhat

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Bardoli

Division

On request

1191 50637707 ANJALIBEN 

THAKKAR

ABPM, Rafu

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Keshni

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Patan

Division

On request

1192 50637791 LIKHAR

RAHUL

ONKAR

ABPM, Rongit

Rengngittim(Level

1-Slab 1)

Meghalaya

Division

North

Eastern

Circle

ABPM, Taraj

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bardoli

Division

On request

1193 50637826 JAYESHKUMA

R VASAVA

ABPM, Kadaya

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Vadkhunta

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bharuch

Division

On request

1194 50638070 AARTI LAKUM ABPM, Goraiya

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Ralol

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Surendranag

ar Division

Mutual

1195 50638670 VIJAY

VISABHAI

GOHIL

ABPM, Goima

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Bhadiad

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1196 50638828 MITESHKUMA

R  RANA

BPM, Arjansar

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Patan

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Jamanpur

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Patan

Division

On request

1197 50638941 HARSH

PATANI

BPM, Edrana

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sachana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1198 50639219 KAMIL

JAGDISHBHAI

PATEL

ABPM, Dugdha

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Shira

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Vadodara

East Division

On request

1199 50639371 MANISHKUMA

R  PATEL

ABPM, Raner

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Banaskantha

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Vijapur SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1200 50640324 MILAN 

BANDHIYA

ABPM, Mulila

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Kolva

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Jamnagar

Division

On request

1201 50641106 SHIVAM

DABGAR

ABPM, Ambala

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

East Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Hardaspur

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

1202 50642067 CHANDNI

PATEL

ABPM, Kerali(Level

1-Slab 1)

Ratlam

Division

Madhya

Pradesh

Circle

ABPM, Hariala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Kheda

Division

On request

1203 50642122 Ishvarji  Koli BPM, Otaria

Sarvodaya Ashram

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Zanzarva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Gandhinagar

Division

On request

1204 50642725 Jagdishbhai

Bhoya

BPM, Lakhabaval

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Jamnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Mandva

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Valsad

Division

On request

1205 50644734 KRISHNA

BARAD

BPM, Dantardi

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Devarajiya

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Amreli

Division

On request

1206 50644887 VIDHIBEN

KAMALIYA

ABPM, Barpatoli

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Amreli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gundarna

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

On request

1207 50644977 NISHTHA 

KESHVANI

BPM, Kathda

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Nana

Bhadia BO(Level

1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Mutual
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S.no GDS ID Name Present Post
and Level

Present
Division

Present
Circle

Allotted Post
& Level

Allotted
Division

Transfer
Type

Remark*

1208 50647374 VANDANABEN

MAHERA

DakSevak,

Wankaner

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Rajkot

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Ajarpura

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

1209 50654173 Sandip  Rada ABPM, Chanaka

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Junagadh

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Divasa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Porbandar

Division

Mutual

1210 50656064 ARPITKUMAR

KAMLESH

PRAJAPATI

BPM, Khun

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Gandhinagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Varod

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

1211 50656743 DIRANJNA 

PATEL

DakSevak, Dhasa

Gam SO(Level

1-Slab 1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chepa

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Valsad

Division

Mutual

1212 50656839 Vikaskumar

Subodhbhai

Patel

DakSevak, T B

Sanatorium

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Vadodara

West Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, Dakor

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Anand

Division

On request

1213 50656957 DRASHTI

PATEL

BPM, Tankari

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Bharuch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Sat Talav

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Panchmahals

Division

On request

1214 50657817 SONALBEN

PATEL

BPM, Chandia

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kutch

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Valasana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Mahesana

Division

On request

1215 50659989 Kajal Kodiyatar DakSevak, HRO

Rajkot(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak, SRO

Junagadh(Level

1-Slab 1)

RMS RJ

Division

Rajkot

Mutual

1216 50662594 DIVYAMAN 

RATHOD

BPM, Khada

BO(Level 1-Slab 2)

Kheda

Division

Gujarat

Circle

BPM, Gana

BO(Level 1-Slab

2)

Anand

Division

On request

1217 50668631 DEVANSHI

ASHOKBHAI

KAVAD

ABPM, Chepa

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Valsad

Division

Gujarat

Circle

DakSevak,

Dhasa Gam

SO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Bhavnagar

Division

Mutual

1218 50670021 KAMLESHKU

MAR

MAKWANA

DakSevak, Anaval

SO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Gundala

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

On request

1219 50670504 KULDIP

PATEL

ABPM, Dadaria

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Bardoli

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM,

Pratappura

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Sabarkantha

Division

On request

1220 50674422 Mahek

Divaraniya

ABPM, Divasa

BO(Level 1-Slab 1)

Porbandar

Division

Gujarat

Circle

ABPM, Chanaka

BO(Level 1-Slab

1)

Junagadh

Division

Mutual

[*same report in the portal for Dte/Circle/RO/DN with relieving/joining status updation time to time in the remark column]

Summary:

Circle Name Count

Maharashtra Circle 3

Rajasthan Circle 3

Gujarat Circle 1204

Andhra Pradesh Circle 1

Uttar Pradesh Circle 3

Madhya Pradesh Circle 4

North Eastern Circle 2
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[Schedule of Activities- Post Rule-3 Transfer]

1. Date of Release of Final List: 03.12.2025

2. Last of submission of Cancellation Request (if any): 08.12.2025

3. Date of issue of final relieving orders by the Divisions/Units: 10.12.2025 onwards.

4. Final Date of Relieving/Deem Relieving: on or before 24.12.2025 (15 days from the next day of release of the

list till last working day if the last day is a Gazetted holiday/Saturday/Sunday, the next working day's date & deem

relieved after expiry of the final date)
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